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Natiohal Coun,cil folTeacher Education
(A Statutory Body or trfl6€,6.nt or tndia)

Norlhern Regional Comrnittee
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File No. NRC/NCTE/Recognition/D.EI. Ed./20 I 6

RECOGNITION ORDER

WHEREAS in terms of section l4(l)/15(l) of the NCTE Act, 1993, the institutions had submitted
applications to the Northem Regional Committee of NCTE for grant of recognition/permission for Teacher Education
Courses.

2. AND WHEREAS on scrutiny/perusal, veracity of the facts & figures as per the application submitted by
the institutions mentioned in table below, the documents attached therewith, the affidavit and the input received from
the visiting team in the form of visiting team repon including videography and also the reply submitted by the
institution against decision of clause 7(13) of the NCTE Regulations,20l4, the Northern Regional Committee in its
meeting held from time to time (mentioned against each of the institution) is satisfied that the institution/society
fulfils the requirements under the provisions of NCTE Act, Rules and relevant Regulations including the Norms and ',

Standards for the concerned Teacher Education Programme such as instructional facilities, infrastructural facilities,
library, accommodation, frnancial resources, laboratory, etc. for running the programme and has selected,/appointed
duly qualified teaching staff as per NCTE norms and as per the approval of faculty given by the affiliating bodies.

3. NOW, THEREFORE, in exercise of the powers vested under Section la(3)(a/15(3[a) of the NCTE Act,
1993, the Northern Regional Committee hereby grants recognition/permission to the following Institutions for
conducting Teacher Education programme with an annual intake mentioned against their names from the academic
session 2016-2017 under clause 7(16) of NCTE (Recognition Norms & Procedure) Regulations,20l4 subject to
fulfilment ofthe conditions mentioned below :-
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)' NRCAPP.
10002

Dr. Udya Pratap Chaturvedi College
of Education, Plot No. I I mi, Village
- Nainajhala, Post Office -
Vishwanathpur, Tehsil - Khalilabad,
l)ist. - Sant Kabir Nagar, (UP)
272t64

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-7
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

Purvanchal Degree College, Plot No.
92l2S, Village - Kushmaha, Post
Office - Munderwa, Tehsil - Basti
Sadar, Dist. - Basti, (JP) 272001

2 years2

l./

NRCAPP.
10006

D.EI.Ed 100 (2 Unit) 252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

l

.g
NRCAPP.

10008

Surya College of Education, Plot
No. 302, 3051621, Strect No. 0,
Villagc - Meerganj,, Post Office -
Khalilabad, Tehsil - Khalilabad, Dist
Sant Kabir Nagar (UP)27?175

D.Er.Ed. .2 years I00 (2 Uni0 252-t3
SCERT.

Unar
Pradesh
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 1ears 100 (2 Unit) 252-8D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.

10010

Pt. Anrhika Pratap Narayan Mahila
Degree College, Plot no. l5 ml,
Street - NA, Village - Mahaderva,

P.O. - Vishrvanathpur, Tehsil -

Khalilabad, Town - Khalilabad,
District - Sant Kabir Nagar - 272175,
Uttar Pradesh

4

252-82 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.

Smt.Chandrarvati Devi Mahila
Degreee College Temeshwamath
dham Sant Kabir Nagar,Plot No.-
I 97,209,Street No.-0,Village-
Tama,Post oflice-Tama

,Tehsit/Taluka-
Khalilabad,Toun/City-Khalilabad
,District- Sant Kabir Nagar,State-UP,

,Pin Code- 272175.

NRCAPP.
10012

5

252-t42 years 50 ( I Unit)D.El.Ed.

Maa Prabharvati Balika
Mahavidyalaya, Plot no. 70, 71,

Street - SH34, Village - Surai, P.O' -

Sathiaon, Tchsil - Sadar, Town'
Azamgarh, District -Azamgarh'
276406, Uttar Pradesh

6
NRCAPP.

l00l 3

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit) 252-t3D.Et.Ed. 2 1'earsNRCAPP.

I 0032

G P S Mahavidyrtr", eto, No. tZOZ,

I770,2000, Villagc - Khalilabad,
Post Ollice - Khalilabad, Tehsil -

Khalilabad, Dist. - Sant Kabir Nagar,
(w)272t7s

7

252-tl2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.Et.Ed.8
NRCAPP.

I 0033

Pt. Akhand Pratap Narayan College
of Education, Plot No. 243, Street

No. 0, Village - RamPur, Post Oflicc
- Tama, Tehsil - Khalilabad, Dist.
Sant Kabir Nagat (JP)272175

252-t42 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
10037

Lodi Kishan BTC Prashikshan

Kendra. Plot no. 5 Mi, Street no.NA,
Village -Mahadevpur, P.O. SenPur,

Tehsil -Budhanpur, Town-
Atarauliya, District -Azamgarh-

223223, Uttar Pradesh

)g

Uttar
Pradesh

SCERT

SCERT.

SCERT.

Pradesh
Uttar

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

Unar
Pradesh

2
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g\o NRCAPP.
r 0050

Ram Roop Sntarak Mahavidyalay,
Plot no. 728, I 099, I 103, Streer no.
NA, Village -Bhagipur, p.O. - Inayar
Nagar, Tehsil - Milkipur, Town-
F aizabad, District -Faizaba d -224229,
Uttar Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. 2 years s0 ( I Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

lr

Shobhit University Gangoh, plor no.
1257, 1423, Street no. 0, Villagc -
Gangoh, P.O. -Gangoh, Tehsil -
Nakur, Town-Gangoh, Diskict -
Saharanpur-247341 , Uttar pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

t2
NRCAPP.

1008 I

R B S Maha Vidhyalaya,Plot No.-
2883,7884,2885,Streer No.-NA
,Village-Patiyali,Post oflice-
patiyali,Tehsi l/Ta luka-patiyali
,To*n/City-patiyali,Districr-
Etah,State-UP. ,Pin Code- 207243.

D.Et.Ed.

2 years 100 (2 Unit)

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

l3
NRCAPP.

I 0082

Sanskar Vidya Bharri, Plot No. 413,
407,Yillage - Kamalpur, Post Oflice-
Kamalpur, Tehsil- Meerut, Dist. -
Meerut, (JP) 250004

D.Et.Ed. Add 2 yeus 50 ( I Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

l4 NRCAPP.
10086

Pandit Siyaram Sharma College of
Education, Plot no. 96, Street no.
Anupshahr, Village -Birouli, p.O.
Birouli, Tehsil -Anupshahr, Town-
Birouli, District -Bulandshahr-
202390, Uttar Pradesh

D.Er.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-9

NRCAPP.
10088

KDS Mahavidyalay, Plot No. 209,
Village - Subashpur, Post Office -
Pali, Tchsil - Mariyahun, Distt.
Jaunpur (tJP) 222 1 05

D.El.Ed. 2 yeus 50 ( I Unit) 252-t0
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

t 
16

NRCAPP.
1009r

Sukhdev Kishan Mahila
Mahavidyalaya Trust, Plot no. 126,g,
Street no. Bhurkura-Kanchanpur
Marg, Village -Phoolpur Nawabad,
P.O. -Budhanpur, Tehsil -Jakhaniya,
Town -Jakhaniya, District -Ghazipur
-27 5203, Uttar Pradesh.

D.EI,Ed. 2 yeus 50 (l Unit) 252-9
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

i

i
I

NRCAPP-
l 00s8

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
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NRCAPP.

10092

Shree Nageshwar Singh Shikshan

Prashikstran Mahavidyalaya' Plo No'

144, 139, l48ga,l43ga,l 65gha,

Villase - Chaura, Post Office '
Gadriara, Tehsil - Sadar, Dist. -

Pratapgarh CJP) 210502

D.El.Ed. (Add ) 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

l8
NRCAPP.

10100

Shobhit UniversitY, Plot no' 843,

844, Street no. Dulhera M, Village

Dulhera, P.O.'ModiPuram, Tehsil

Sardhana, Town-Meerut, District '
Meerut-2501l0 , Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-12
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

l9
NRCAPP.

l0l l2

Shri Baba Anandeshwar Shiksha

Samitee,Plot No.- 292,Street/Road-

kalyanpurihivli
Road,VillagdTowr/CitY-
Rastpur,Post office-
Rastpur,TchsiVTaluka-akbarPur
.Town/City- kanpur Dchat,District'
kanpur Dehat,state'UP. 'Pin Code-

20930'1.

D.Et.Ed 2 years 50(l Unil) 252-7

I

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

20
NRCAPP.

10134

Babu Shiwattar Rai Smarak Balika

MahavidYalaYa, Plot no. 256,258,
Street - R.amgarh, Village - Ramgarh'

P.O. - Ramgarh, Tehsil'Sagari'
Town - Sagari, District - Azamgarh'
276127, Uttar Pradesh.

D.EI.Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-ll
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

2l
NRCAPP.

l0l 59

Glocal College ofEducation, Plot

No. 230/1, 2312, Village -

Roshampur Pelo, Post Office '
Mirzapur, Tehsil - Behat, Dist -

SaharanPur (JP) 247001

D.El.Ed 2 years 50(l Unit) 252-ll
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

11 NRCAPP.
r0164

Aadarsh Janta MahavidYalaYa, Plot

no. 167-168, Street no. NA, Villagc

-Mauja Shiqur Kolana, P.O'

Kolana, Tehsil -Chunar, Town'
Adalhat, District -Mirzapur' 231304'

Unar Pradesh

D.EI,Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

4
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NRCAPP.
10169

Ch. Natthu Singh Yadav
Mahavidhyalaya, Plot no. 1240, l3/l
and 1382, Street -Bamahal R, Village
- Dihuli, P.O. -Dihuli, Tehsil -
Karhal, Town - Karhal, District -

Mainpuri -205264, Uttar Pradesh

D.EI,Ed, 2 years 50 (l Unir) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP-
10177

).4

Ch. Natthu Singh Degrec College,
Plot No. 1430, Sree/Road - Bye-
Pass Road, Village - Karhal Dehat,
Post Oflice - Karhal, Tehsit - Karhal,
Dist. - Mainpuri (UP) 205264

D.Et.Ed 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

25
NRCAPP.

l0l8 r

Rama Mahila Degree College, Plot
No. 1539 &1549,Strcet/Road - Bye-
Pass Road, Village - Karhal Dehat,
Post Office - Karhal, Tehsil - Karhal,
Dist. - Mainpuri (lJP)2052&

D.EI.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

26
NRCAPP.
- 10187

Modem College of Education, Plot
no. 1481, Sueet - 1481, Village -
Kurauni, P.O. - Neewan-Banthra,
Tehsil - Sadar, Town - Lucknow,
Disu-ict - Lucknow-227101, Uttar
Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

)1 NRCAPP.
r0199

Masihunnisa Degree College, Plot
No. 1 332, Village - Khajohna, Post
Office ICrahohna, Teshil -Sandila"
Dist. - Hardoi (UP) 241305

D.EI.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unir) 252-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
10203

Mahanhi Moolchand Yadav Mahila
Mahavidyalya, Plot No. I l7l, I 172,
Village - Nadauli, Post Office -
Kerakat, Tehsil - Kerakat, Dist. -
Jaunpur (LIP) 222142

D.Et Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

)zg NRCAPP-
10205

Stui Balaj i Maharaj Mahavidyalaya,
Plot no. 100, Street no. NA, Village
-Varana, P.O. Varana" Tehsil -
Aliganj, Town- Jaithera, District -
Etah-207 249, Uttar Pradesh

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

30
NRCAPP.

10239

Al Barkaat Institute ofEducation,
Village - Manzoorgarhi, Tehsil -
Koil, Dist. - Aligarh (tJP) 202122

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

&-t-
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-l I2 years 100 (2 Uni0D.El.Ed.

Pt. Surya Narrvan Clhatun'edi
Mahavidhl'ala1'a, Plot No. 898, 900,

903sa, Village' Ilhitini Dudhari Urf
Nathnagar, Post Off-rce - Nathnagar,

Tehsil - Nathnagar, Dist. - Sant Kabir
Nagar (UP) 272 I 76

NRCAPP.
10247

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-rl100 (2 Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Pt. Rajat Degree College, Plot No.

SSA,29, Village - Majhaun'a Eak
Danga, Post Office - OniYa, Tehsil '
Dhanghata, Dist. ' Sant Kabir Nagar
(w)272176

NRCAPP.
r024812

252-l I

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unil)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

G S MahavidhyalYa, Plot No. 32, 76,

Village - ltaili Pandey Naudad, Post

Oflice - Labnapar, Tehsil -9asti
Sadar, Dist. - Sant Kabir Nagar (JP)
272176

NRCA?P-
10250

33

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit) 252-tl2 yearsD.El.Ed.NRCAPP.

t025 I

Rakesh Chaturvedi Degree College,
Plot No. 184, 185, 193, 196, 186' 187

ctc, Village - Daskolawa, Post Oflice
- Samaspur, Tehsil'Basti Sadar,

Dist. - Basti (lJP)272124

34

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit) 252-lt2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Pt Rajan Mdhila Degree College, Plot

no. 180, l8l, t82, 184, 186' 187'

188, l9l, Street no. 0, Village -

Santpur Urf Gadahakhor, P.O.

Purani Basti, Tehsil'Basti Sadar,

Torvn -Basti, District -Sant Kabir
Nagar -272002, Uttar Pradesh.

NRCAPP.
t025235

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-lt2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.

10254

Baba Parvata Nath MahavidYalaYa

Parvata VishwanathPur Sant Kabir
Nagar UP Plot No.'97 98kah I l6ka
I l6kha I I 6ga,Street No.-0,Village'
Parvata,Post ofiice-
Vishwanathpur,Tehsil/Taluka-
Dhangata,To*n/CitY'
Parvata,District-Sant Kabir
Nagar,state-UP.,P in Code'2721 64 -

J6

2s2-t I
SCERT,

Uftar
Pradesh

50 ( I Unit)2 yearsD.EI,Ed

Shri Chet Ram Singh

Mahavidhyalayay, Plot No. 528, 529'

892, g I 4,Village' Sirsol, Post Offrce
- Mohanpur, Dist.- Etah (t P) 20700t

NRCAPP.
10255
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NRCA?P.
10277

38

SMT Malti Devi Mahila Shiksha
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 203,
Village - Deo Kali Urf Chakiya, Post
OIIicc - Bodarwar, Dist. -

Kushinagar (JP) 274 I 49

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

39
NRCAPP.

l 0286

Baba Bhawamath Mahavidvalaya,
Plot no. 45Mi,46Mi, Street no. NA,
Village - Kharagpur, P.O.
Khandharapur, Tehsil -Sagari, To*nr-
Azamagarh, District -Azamgarh -

276135, Uttar Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

40
NRCAPP.
_ _10287

M S B Education Mahavidyalya, Plor
no. 562, Srect no. NA, Village -

Bharala Panwari, P.O. Daurala,
Tehsil -Sardhana, Town- Meerut,
District -Meerut-2 5022 I, U uar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-|
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

4t NRCAPP.
10294

Pandit Suklraj Raghunathi Institute
ofEducation And Technology, Plot
No. 1970, Village - Ranjeetpur
Chilbila, Post Office- Madhoganj,
Tchsil - Sadar, Dist. Pratapgarh (UP)
230403

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 2s2-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

4Z
NRCAPP.

l0ll5

S R A D College of Education, Plot
No. 45 & 43, Village - Gindaura,
Post OIficc - Pyanti Kala, Tehsil -
Moradabad, Dist. - Moradabad (UP)
244102

D.Et.Ed.

o

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Utlar
Pradesh

43
I

NRCAPP.
I 0320

D R P Educational Institute, PIot No.
1292/86, Village - NA, Post Oflice -
Yamuna Bridge, Tchil - Etamadpur,
Dist - Agra (l.JP) 282006.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 0nit) 2s2-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
10329

44

Rajat Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Plot
no. 414 & 416, Strect no. 414 & 416,
Village -Singhpur Gohila, P.O. -

Scrnranaseerpur, Tehsil -Tanda,
Town-Ambedkar Nagar, District -

Ambedkar Nagar-224 I 43, Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-13
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

7
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100 (2 Unit)

Uttar
Pradesh

Uttar6u\
SCERT.

Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

8

2 years 252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
10331

Rrlat (irrls College of Education And
Managcnrent, PlotNo. 519, Village -

Sayedpur Bhitri, Post Office-
Zafuganj, Tehsil- Akbarpur, Dist. -

Anrbedkar _Nagar (UP) 224146

D.EI.Ed45

D.El.Ed. (Addr.) 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-7
SCERT,

U$ar
Pradesh

46
NRCAPP.

10332

Sri Ram Lal Singh Mahavidyalaya,
PIot No. 824, 825, Street./Road, -
NA, Village - Sadarpur, Post Oflice
Sadarpur, Tehsil - Bilgam, Dist-
Hardoi (UP) 241300

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-947
NRCAPP.

10132

Smt. Champa Devi Shiksha
Prashikshan College, Plot No. 204,
Village- Tilaura, Post office- Pali,
Tehsil Taluka, Shajanarva,
Town/City, Gorakhpur, Uttar
Pradesh-273209.

D.Er.Ed. (Add.)

100 (2 Unit) 252-lt

Rajat Degree College ofEducation
and Training lnstitule, Plot no. 1367,
Street no. 1367, Village -

Chandanpur, P.O. -Zafarganj, Tehsil
-Akbarpur, Town-Ambedkar Nagar,
District -Ambedkar Nagar-224146 ,

Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years48
NRCAPP.

r 0334

D.Er.Ed.(Addr.) 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

49
NRCAPP.

t0336

Rajat College of Education And
Management, Plo( no. 1482, Streel -
1482, Village -Chandanpur, P.0. -

Zafuganj, Tehsil -Akbarpur, Town -

Ambedkamagar, District -Anrbedkar
Nagar-224 143 , Unar Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years
Corrigendu
m: 100 (2

Unit)
257-14NRCAPP.

10337

Rajat Degree College ofEducation
And Training lnstitute, PlotNo. 519,
Village - Sayedpur Bhitri, Post
Office- Zafarganj, Tehsil- Akbarpur,
Dist. -Ambedkar Nagar (JP) 224146

2 yeats 50 (l Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
10318

Sona Nandan Teachers Training
Institute, Plot No. 26, 329, 330, 331,
332, Village - Dherapur, Post Office
- Kalicha Bad, Tehsil - Sadar, Dist. -
Jaunpur (UP) 222002

D.Er.Ed. Add.5l

SCERT,

50
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52

I
NRCAPP.

10339

Mahatrna Gautam Buddha Shakti
Viya Peeth College, Plot No. 4l I &
414, Village - Singhpw Gohila, Post
Office- Hansrvar, Tehsil- Tanda,
Dist.- Ambedkar Nagar (JP) 224143

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

53
NRCAPP-

10340

Rajat Balika Degree College, Plot
no.47, Sreet no.47, Village -Barahi
Aindilpur, P.O. Hanswar, Tehsil -
Tahda, Town -Ambedkarnagar,

D istrict -Ambedk arnagar -22 4 I 43,
Uttar Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t5

54
NRCAPP.

10342

Rajat Girls Degrec College, Plot
no.6l4, Street -614, Village -
Kanchanpur Matiyari, P.O. -Chinhut,
Tchsil -Sadar, Town - Lucknow,
District -Lucknow -227105, Uttar
Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. Add. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t3

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

55
NRCAPP.

t0345

Rajat Womens College of Education
And Management, Plot No. 5848,
Street N. - 5848, Village -
Kanchanpur Matiyari, Post Ollice -
Chinhut, Tehsil - Sadar, Dist. -
Lucknow (JP) 227105

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) ?52-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

56
NRCAPP.

l034?

Rajat Degree College, Plot No. 655
to 659, Village - Kanchanpur
Matiyari, Post Oflicc - Chinhur,
Tehsil - Sadar, Dist. - Lucknow (UP)
227t05

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-13
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

57
NRCAPP.

t0349

Rajat College ofEducation And
Management, PIot No. 655 to 659,
Villagc - Kanchanpur Matiyari, Post
Office - Chinhut, Tehsil - Sadar, Dist.
- Lucknow (JP) 227 105

D.Er.Ed. (Addr.) 2 years
Corrigendu
m: 100 (2

Uni0
252-t4

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

58
NRCAPP.

l0l5l

Surjan Devi Anusuiya Devi Degree
College, Plot No. I I 19, I I20, Village
- Salempur Ganganj, Pot Office-
Salempur, Tehsil - Mohanlal Ganj,
Dist. - Lucknow (UP) 226501

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

9
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252-tl
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 I'ears 100 (2 Unit)D,EI.Ed,

Slrri Heeranand Mahavidl'alaya, ['lot
no. 810, Sireet no. NA, Village'
Biwar, P.O. Biwar, Tehsil-
Maudaha, Torvn- Birvar, District -

Hamirpur - 21050I, Uttar Pradesh

59
NRCAPP-

10356

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-9D.El.Ed. (Add.)

Sona Nandan Educational and Social

Welfare Trust, Plot no.
342,329,330,331,332, Street no. NA,
Village -Dherapur, P.O. -Kalicha
Bad, Tctrsil .Sadar, Torvn'Jaunpur,
Disrict -J aunpur- 222002, Uttar
Pradesh

60
NRCAPP.

10357

2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4D.Er Ed

Neeldeep Academy, Plot No. 332,

33 l, Village - Dherapur, Post Office
- Kalicha Bad, Tehsil - Sada;, Dist.-
Jaunpur (LJP) 222002

6l NRCAPP.
10358

50 (l Unit) 252-llD.Et.Ed. Add. 2 years

Muni Ji Shikshan Sanstha, PlotNo.
708. 7 14, 7 19, 724, 725, 726, 727,
Village - Rupaudha, Post Oflice -

Rupaudha, Tehsil - Chunar, Dist. -

Mirzapur (JP) 231305

62
NRCAPP.

t0384

252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 yearsD.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
l 0387

Ram Kishor Educational College,
Plot no. 308, Street no. 0, Village -
Imamgarh, P.O. -Mahul, Tehsil -

Phoolpur, Toun -Azamgarh, District
-Azamgarh -223225, Uttar Pradesh.

63

252-152 years s0 (l Unil)D.EI,Ed.NRCAPP.
10390

S N Uchch Shiksha Sansthan, Plot

no. I l3l, I 132, I 133, Street no.

Kanpur Road, Village -Neiva, P.O.

Banthra, Tehsil -Lucknow, Town'
Lucknow, District -Lucknow -
227101, Uttar Pradesh

64

252-t42 years 100 (2 UniQD.El.Ed.NRCAPP
10395

Late lshdutt Smarak Mahavidyalaya,
Plot no. 80, 737,1112, Street -NA,
Village -Devarakadeem, P.O. -

Maharajganj, Tehsil - Sagari, Town'
Azmaragh, District -Azamgarh-
276137 , Unar Pradesh

65

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT

Pradesh

SCERT,

Pradesh

Uttar

Uttar

10

\

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

50 (l Uni0
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6t NRCAPP.
t040r

Satyanand Uchcha Shiksha Sansthan,
Plot no. I 139, I 140, Street no. NH
568, Village - Neeva, P.O.Banthra,
Tehsil -Lucknow, Town-Lucknow,
District - Lucknorv - 227 l0l, Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. (Addl.) 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

61
NRCAPP.

10402

Pt. Ravindra Dev Institute of
Education, Plot No. 792,Yillage -

Manikpur,Post Office - Aalipur
Khera, Tehsil - Bhongaon, Dist. -

Mainpuri (UP)205262

D El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unil) 252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

68 NRCAPP.
I 0404

R S Mahavidyalaya, Plot no.
329610d05,3316/0603, Street - NA,
Village - Harchandpur, P.O. -
Karimganj, Tehsil - Mainpuri, Town
- Mainpuri, District -Mainpuri -
205001, Uttar Pradesh

D.Er.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-tO
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

69 }IRCAPP.
10410

Shri Gayadeen Mahavidyalaya, Plot
no. 3 159/1, 3 I 60/1, 3 l6l/1, Street
no. Bamuraha, Village -Bamuraha,
P.O. - Rathgaon, Tehsil -Bidhuna,
Town-Bidhuna, District -Auraiya -

206243 , Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l UniQ 252-tt

70 NRCAPP.
tM27

Roshan Singh Badan Singh Gaytri
Vidhyalaya Samiti, PIot no. 816K,
Street oo. Chatarpur Road, Village -
Bhatipura, P.O. -Mahoba, Tehsil -
Mahoba, Town -Mahoba, District -

Mahoba -210427, Unar Pradesh.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit)
252-9 &
252-n

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

'lrtr NRCAPP.
I 0430

Baba Gajjan Shiksha Samiti,Plot
No. - I 092,Street/Road-
0,Vi llage/Town/City-Jewal,Post
offi cc-Jewal,Tehsi VTaluka-
Saidpur,Town/City-
Ghazipur,District-Chazipur,State-
UP.,Pin Code-233304.

D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 50 ( I Unit)
252-9 &
252-tt

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

272 NRCAPP.
I 0443

Sri Vimal Nath Shiksha Prashikshan
Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 5 l8
5 42, Y illage- Sidhauli Sitapur, Post
Office- Sidhauli, Tehsil- Sidhauli,
Dist.- Sitapur (UP) 261303

D.EI,Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-15
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

11

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradish

tq69'0

12

2 years 50 ( I Unit) 251-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.Et.Ed.NRCAPP.
10461

Maa Sharda Mahavidvalal a. ['lot No.

1065 Klra, Village - Jafarabad, Post

Ofiice- Bindki, Tehsil- Bindki, Dist.
- Fatehpur (UP) 212635

IJ

2s2-9 &
252-n

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 100 (2 Uni0

Abhinava Sewa Sansthan
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 8l
Q,Village - Rajeevpuram, Post Office
- Rawatpur, Tehsil - Kanpur Sadar,

Dist. - Kanpur Nagar (JP) 208019

74
NRCAPP.

1047 4

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.

10486

S RD College, Plot no. 132, Street -

Agra Road, Village -Aronj, P.O. -
Shikohabad, Tchsil -Shikohabad,
Town -Firozabad, District -

Firozabad-205 I 35 , Unar Pradesh

75

252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 50 ( I Unit)

Shahid Bhagat Singh Baba Murali
Mahila Degree College, Plot No.
lkh, 2kh, 3kh, 5kh, 6kh, 7kI, Village
- Mahurasa, Post Office -

Makhdumpur, Tehsil - Saidpur, Dist.
- Ghazipur (.lP) 233307

D.El.Ed.76
NRCAPP-

10496

2s2-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit)

Jainath Mahavidyalaya,Plot No.-
I 58 l,Street No.-NA,Village-Alipur
Mandar4Post office-
Jadhaniyan,TehsiVTaluka-
Jadhaniyan,Town/Ciry-
Ghazipur,District-Ghazipur,State'
UP.,Pin Code-275203.

77
NRCAPP.

105 l2

50 (l Unit) 252-2D.Er.Ed. 2 years

Sona Nandan Teachers Training
lnstitute, Plot No. 329, 330, 331, 332,

317,338, Village - DheraPur, Post

OIIicc - Kalicha Bad, Tehsil - Sadar,

Dist. - Jaunpur (JP)222002

78
NRCAPP.

r05l3

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 years 50 (l Unit) )<)-1D.El.Ed.NRCAPP-

I 0520

Mata Gomti Devi Degree College,

Plot no. 166, Street no. 0, Village '
Berauli, P.O. -Berauli, Tehsil'
Chayal, Town- Chayal, District'
Kaushambi-2 I 2203 , Uftar Pradesh

79

252-t1
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80
NRCAPP.

10526

Hira Singh Yadav lr,Iahavidyalar o,

Plot No. 2l5th, 2l5kh, 2l5jh, \Iillage
- Gorari, Post Oflice - Vikranrpur,
Tehsil - Saidpur, Dist. -Ghazipur
(LrP) 233007

D,EI.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Ut(ar
Pradesh

8l NRCAPP.
I 0546

Fatehbathadur Singh Shivshanak
Singh Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.45,
Street. No. 1388, Village - Sasana
Bahadurpur, Post Office - Akhop,
Tehsil - Belthara Road, Dist. - Ballia
(w)22t7rs

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

E2
NRCAPP.

10558

Smt Savita Chaturvedi Mahila
College of Education, Plot no. 29M,
Street no. NA, Village -Kodar, P,O.
Vishwanathpur, Tchsil -Dhanghata,
Town- Vishwanathpur, District - Sant
Kabir Nagar - 27217 5, Uuar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-9
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

83
NRCAPP-

t0561

Maa babuna Balika
mahavidyalaya,Plot No.-270,272
,Stcet No.-270,2 7 2,V illage-
Badgahan,Post office-Badgahan
,Tehsil,/Taluka-Lal GANJ
,Towr/City- AzamgartqDistrict-
Azamgarh,Stare-UP.,Pin Code-
27630t .

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l UniQ 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

84

,

7

NRCAPP.
10578

SMT Saraswati Devi Vidhya Mandir,
Plot No. 1827, Village - Sultanpur,
Post Oflice - Kishani, Tehsil -
Kishani, Dist. - Mainpuri (JP)
205303

D.Et.Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

)85 NRCAPP-
t0586

Late Kishun Chand Bakhari Baba
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No, 217, 218,
Village- Tiyara, Post Office -
Tilesara, Tehsil - Ghazipur, Dist.-
Ghazipur (JP) 233308

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Uni0 252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

86
NRCAPP.

t0588

Naurangi Devi Panna Lal Sikchhan
Prasikchhan Sansthan, PIot no. 648,
Street - NA, Village - Patahatiya
Kala, P.O. - Fatanpur Tchsil -
Raniganj, Town - Pratapgarh, District
- Pratapgarh -230304, Uttar Pradesh.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unir) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

13

\
\
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

L4

8?
NRCAPP.

I 0s89

Shivpal Singh N'thahavidyalaya, Plot

No. 398, 399mi, 399kha, Village'
Kaist, Post Office- jaswantnagar'

Tehsil - Jaswantnagar, Dist. ' Etawah
(uP) 20624s

D.El.Ed. 50 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

88
NRCAPP-

I 0595

Ram Kailash Teachers Training
Institute, Plot No. 717,718, Village '
Akma, Post Oflice- Kumarganj,
Tehsil - Milkipur, Dist .'Faizabad
(uP) 224001

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-15
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

89
NRCAPP-

10597

Ch Angad Singh College of
Education, Plot No.2592, Village'
Kuberpur, Post Olfice-
Dharmangadpur, Tehsil' MainPuri,
Dist. - Mainpuri (UP)20524'l

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unil) 252-15

r\

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

90
NRCAPP.

l 0600

JDSBSBS Shiksha Sadan SultanPur,
Plot no. I 827, Street no. Sultanpur'
Village -SultanPur, P.O. -Kishni,
Tehsil -Kishni, Town -MainPuri,
District -Mainpuri - 205303, Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

9l

7

NRCAPP.
10601

Gauri Shankar Dwivedi
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 80, 8l , 206'

208, 209, 2r0,2tt, Village '
Jhinjhak, Post Office - Jhinjhalq
Tchsil - Derapur, Dist. - KanPur

Dehat (UP) 209302

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

92
NRCAPP.

l 0606

Mannu Lal Dwivedi MahavidYalaYa,

PIot No. 592,609, Anga, Village'
Purwa Rawat, Post O{Iicc- Sahar,

Tehsil - Bidhuna, Dist. - AuraiYa,
(rJP) 206248

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-14

93
NRCAPP.

l06l I

Shri Ravinath Singh Degrcc Collcge,

Plot No. 133, Village ' ManikPur,
Post Office - JaitPur, Tehsil '
Fam.rkhabad, Dist. - Famrkhabad
(rJP) 209625

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

94
NRCAPP.

10623

Dr. R P S MahavidhYalaYa, Plot No.

I 192s, Village' ChaPrai

Sikanderpur, Post Oflice - ChaPrai,

T€hsil - Etah, Dist. - Etah (UP)
207001

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh
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NRCAPP-
I 0635

Rambeti Balika Dcgree College, Plot
no. NA, Street no. Nikrva, Village -

Nikwa, P.O. Talgram, Tehsil -
Chhibramau, Torm-Talgram, District
-Kamauj -209731, Uttar Pradesh

D.EI,Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

96

t-

NRCAPP-
r0638

Patiram Bhagat Singh
Mahavidyalal,a, Plot no. 200,202,
203, 206, 207, 209,Street no.NA,
Village -Jahanpur, P.O. Bhitari,
Tehsil -Saidpur, Town- Saidpur,
District -Ghazipur-233304, Unar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-9
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

97
NRCAPP.

I 0645

Harihar Prasad Mahavidyalay, Plot
No. 186, 182,516, 195, 196 ka,
Viltage - Bhadhara, Post Office -

Rupapur, Tehsil - Sadar, Dist.-
Sultanpur (UP) 228 I 55

D.EI,Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252.10
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
1065 I

Rambeti Mahila Mahavidhyalaya,
Plot No.289lka,2882gha, Village -

Yaduvanshnagr Talgram, Post Office
- Talgram, Tehsil - Chhibramau,
Dist. - Kannauj (l.JP) 209731

D.Er Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

99
NRCAPP.

10691

S G R Mrahvidhyalaya Samiti, PIot
No. 2882, Village - Yaduvanshnagar.
Talgram, Post OIIice -Talgam,
Tehsil -Ctrtribramau, Distt. -Kannau
(r.rP) 209731

D,EI,Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

100
NRCAPP.

I 0693

Shri Shiv Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.
87 1, 872, 873, 87 s, 3 16, 7 1, 7 40,
748, Village - Faridaha, Post Oflice-
Khanpur, Tchsil - Saidpur, Dist. -
Ghazipur (JP) 233223

D.El.Ed. Increase
In Intake

2 years I00 (2 Unit) 252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

t0l NRCAPP.
10708

Vikam Singh Kanya
Mahavidyalaya, Plot no. 32,33, 39,
Strect no. C.T. Road, Village -

Chandhasi, P.O. Mughalsarai, Tehsil
-Chandauli, Town- Mughalsarai,
District -Chandauli - 2l2l0l, Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-ll
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

15

98



2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

Lakhpati Devi Ram Kishor Mahita
Mahavidyalaya, Plot no. 82GA,
Street no. NA, Village -Ektekwa,

P.O. -Barhpur, Tehsil -Haniya,

Town- Basti, District -Basti -272163,

, Uttar Pradesh

NRCAPP.
t07 t2

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed103
NRCAPP.

10715

Adarsh Ramadhar Mahavidyalaya,
Plot No. I l, 15, 104, Village-Na
Koat Raispur, Post Office-Mudiyar,
TehsiVTaluka-Saidpur, Disn.
Ghazipur, State-Uttar Pradesh, Pin
Code-233304.

2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-lt &

252-13

Kalindi Singh Mahvidyalaya, Plot
No.66,47, 17, 148, Village -
Ishopur, Post Offi ce- Mahpur,Tehsil-
Saidpur, Dist.- Ghazipur (UP)

23130/.

D.EI.Ed.104
NRCAPP.

10735

2 years 100 (2 UniQ 252-lL
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed.r05
NRCAPP.

I 0748

Chaudhary Bashir Khan
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 2488,
Village - Harra, Post O{fice - Harra,
Tehsil - Sardhana, Dist. - Meerut
(uP) 2s0344

SCERT,
Utt,ir

Pradesh
2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-lt

Jai Ma Sudami Devi Mahavidyalya,
Plot no. 262/ l, 262t2,Sreer oo.
Khanpur, Village -Khanpur, P.O. -
Khanpw, Tehsil -Saidpur, Town -
Saidpur, District - Ghazipur -233223,
Uttar Pradesh

D.EI.Ed.r06
NRCAPP.

r 0750

252-6D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit)

lndradev Ramnawal Banafar
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 745,
Viltage - Darhwal, Post Office -
Darhwal, Tehsil - Jakhania, Dist. -
Ghazipur (JP) 275204

107

)

NRCAPP.
r 0760

50 ( I Unit) 252-15
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.Er.Ed. 2 years

Shri Ram Singh Premlata Kanya
Mahavidhyalaya, Plot No. 50?,
Village - Ratanpur, Post Office -
Kasel Kalan, Tehsil - Dibai, Dist. -
Bulandshahr (UP) 203393

108
NRCAPP.

1077 I

252-14
SCERT,

uttar
Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit)

Abhinava Sewa Sansthan
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 8l
Q,Village - Rajeerpuram, Post Office
- Rawatpur, Tehsil - Kanpur Sadar,
Dist. - Kanpur Nagar [rP) 208019

109
NRCAPP.

t077 4

r02 D.EI.Ed

16
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT
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ll0 NRCAPP.
10794

Stui Bhagrvan Singh Girls College of
Education And Technology, Plot No.
449, Village. Akabarpur, Post Office
- Shyamo, Tehsil - Sadar, Dist. -
Agra (UP) 283125

D.EI,Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 250-Il &
252-t0

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

ill- NRCAPP.
t0824

Gram Samaj Mahavidyalaya, Plot no.
148, 83, K, Srreer no. 0, Vitlage -

Jigini, P.O. -Babu Ki Khajuri, Tehsil
-Mehnagar, Town -Azamgarh,
District -Azamgarh- 27 6204, Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 1'ears s0 (l Unil) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

tt2
1

NRCAPP.
10839

Babu Kailash Prasad Mahavidyalaya,
Plot no. 226N,1E, Street no. 00,
Village -Sawreji Kharag, P.O. -
Belwa Bazar, Tehsil -Deoria Sadar,
Town -Deoria, District -Deoria -
274405, Uttar Pradesh.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-ll &
252-t4

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

il3 NRCAPP.
10854

Maa Shanti Devi Mahavidyalaya,
Plot No. 2547, Villagc - Haldirampur
Bahatpur, Post OIIice - Haldirampur,
Tehil - Beltham Road, Dist. - Ballia
(w)22t7ts

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh

l14 NRCAPP.
r0858

Indrawati Memorial Girls College,
Plot no. 753, Strect no. Sauna,
Village -Sauna, P.O. -Sauna, Tehsil
-Saidpur, Town -Ghazipur, District -
Ghazipw -2)322l, Uttar Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-|

I l_5

L

NRCAPP.
10868

Bhole Shankar College, Plot no. 89,
Street no. Sonkh Road, Villagc -
Unchagaon, P.O. -Usfar, Tchsil -
Mathura, Town -Mathura, District -

Mathura -28I00I, Unar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

l16

Y

NRCAPP.
10887

Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 727 mi,
Village - Mauparasin, Post Officc -
Mehnajpur, Tehsil - Lalganj, Dist. .

Azamgarh (JP)276203

D.EI.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t2
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

L7
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l t7
NRCAPP.

10904

Dr. Shambhoo Nath Shikshan

Prashikshan Sansthan Plot no 235'

236, 21 0,Street no. Meerpur, Village
-Meerpur Pyarepur, P.O.'MirjaPur,
Tehsil -Jakhanjan, Torvn -Ghazipur,

District -Ghaziput - 27 5204, Unar

Pradesh

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 50 ( I Unit)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

I l8
NRCAPP.

10921

Suman Rani lnstitute of Technology,

Plot no. 767, Street no. 0, Village -

Khajuha, P.O. -DaulatPur, Tehsil'
Auraiya, To*n -AuraiYa, District '
Auraiya- 206122, Uttar Pradesh

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-2 &
252-r3

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

l19
NRCAPP.

t0955

Mata Kismati Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, P-lot No. 924,925,
879, 880, 882, 9I8, 9I9etc, Village'
Sakar, Jaitpur, Post Oflice -

Hussainpur, Tehsil - Ghazipur, Dist. '
Ghazipur (UP) 233001

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-ll

120
NBCAPP.

10957

S S Girls Degree College, Plot No.

2l12, Village - Nagla Rambal

Naraich, Post Oflice- TYamuna

Bridge, Tehsil - EtmadPur, Dist.'
Agra (LIP) 282006

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-15
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

12t
NRCAPP.

10963

CSSD College of Education, Plot No.

03, Village - NorojPur Gu{ar, Post

Oflicc- Aggarwal Mandi, Tehsil -

Baghpat, Dist. - BagPat (UP) 250609

D.Et.Ed.Add.
Intake

2 years s0 (l Unil) 252-15
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

122
NRCAPP.

10968

Ganga Degree Collegc, Plot no.

740kh, 74lkh, 742kh, 743kh, Street

no. NH-96, Village'Ramnagar &
Abdalpur, P.O. - Soraon, Tehsil -

Soraon, Town- Allahabad, District'
Allahabad -212502 , Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-14

123
NRCAPP-

10985

Regency Institute of Management

and Tcchnology, Plot No. 480,

Village - Raseora, Post Oflice'
Rascora, Tehsil - SitaPur, Dist. '
Sitapur (l-JP) 261001

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Uni0
252-9 &
252-t5

SCERT,
Unar

Pradcsh

252-t2

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

18
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124
NRCAPP.

r0999

Astha Institution of Profesional
Studies, Plot no.190, l9l, Srreer no.
190, l9l, Village -Tighra, P.O -
Chaubepur, Tehsil -Billhaur, Town -
Kanpur Nagar, Districr -Kanpur
Nagar -209203, Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 ycars 50 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

t25
)

NRCAPP.
ll0ll

Basamatti Devi Sankatha Prasad
Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Plot no. 79,
Strcet no. NH2, Village -Bhadehara,
P.O. -Khochawa, Tehsil -Rajatalab,
Torvn -Varanasi, District - Varanasi
221313, Uttar Pradesh

2 ycars 100 (2 Unit) 252-t0
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

_ry6
NRCAPP.

I 1026

B P S Degree College, Plor No. 1366,
1351, 1357, 1359, t30t, vi[age -
Aliganj, Post Oflice - Aliganj, Tehsil
- Aliganj, Dist. - Etah (LIP) 207247

D.EI.Ed, 2 yeas 50 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

127

0

NRCAPP.
I 1028

Q F Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 1425
Kh4 Villagc - Nindura, Post Office -
Nindura, Tchsil - Fatehpur, Dist. -
Barabanki (lJP) 225302

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 UniQ 252-13
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

128

I

NRCAPP.
I 1033

Gautam Buddha Degree College, Plot
no.975,978,899, Streer no. Gauri
Road, Village -Bijnaur, P.O. -
Bijnaur, Tehsil -Lucknow, Town -
Lucknow, District - Lucknow -
226002, Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-l
SCERT,

Uttar
Pndesh

t29
D

NRCAPP.
I 1042

Mahatama Buddha Lok Kalyan
Avam Gramya Vikas Sansthan, Plot
no.2072,2065, Street no. NA,
Village -Nighasan, P.O. Nighasan,
Tehsil - Nighasan, Town- Nighasan,
District -lnkhimpur Kheri -262903 ,
Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 years s0 (l Unir) 252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

130

I

NRCAPP.
I 1045

Mahatama Buddha Lok Kalyan
Avam Gramya Vikash Sansthan, Plot
N. 977,978, 898, 899, Village -

Bijnaur, Post Oflice - Bijnaur, Tehsil
- Lucknow, Dist. - Lukcnow (LIP)
226002

D.El.Ed. (Add,) 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

19
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1 t$$

NRCAPP
I 1054

tliju Patnayak Sonkar Degree

College, Plot no. 393, 373, 274,3'10,
372,377,274, Street no. NA,
Village - Deochandpur, P.O.

Deochandpur, Tehsil -Saidpur,
Torrn- Saidpur, District -Ghazipur -

233304, Uttar Pradeshl\6qf

)q 69-5

1e69

l\] 19

tV (,q f

t\69r

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Utlar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

Nb9
20

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 UniQ 252-t4D.El.Ed. 2 1'earsl3l

I

252-92 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed. (Add.)

Pt Bal Govind Dixit College of
Education and Professinal
Management, Plot no.48l, Street no.

NA, Village -MohammadPur
Bithoor, P.O. - Bithoor, Tehsil -

Kanpur Nagar, Torvn -KanPur Nagar

District -Kanpur Nagar -2790457,

Unar Pradesh.

t32

b

NRCAPP,
I 1068

100 (2 Unit) 252-14D.EI,Ed, 2 1'ears
NRCAPP.

I 1073

M R College, Plot No. 1302, Village
- Aronj, Po-si6flice- Shikohabad,
Tehsil - Shikohabad, Dist. '
Firozabad (UP) 205 135

133

I

251-2
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.

Rajbaksh Singh Smarak
Mahavidyalya, Plot no. I 179, I 180,

I I 8 l, Strect no. Kurki Road, Village
-Daudpur, P.O. Daudpur, Tchsil'
Akbarpur, Town- AkbarPur, District
-Ambedkar Nag ar -2241 10, Utrar
Pradesh

134
NRCAPP.

ll08l

50 ( I Unit) 252-14D.El.Ed. 2 years

SMT Indira Gandhi MahavidYalaYa,

Plot No. 440,448, Village - Dumari,
Post Office- Maryadpur, Tehsil -

Madhuban, Dist.- Mau (UP) 22 1602

135

(
NRCAPP.

l 1084

50 (l Unit) 252-7D.El.Ed. 2 years

Aryavart Institute of Higher
Education, Plot No. I 56 I ka, I 598,

1284, 1285, Village - Aurangabad

Khalsa, Post Office- BRA
University, Tehsil. Sadar, Dist.'
Lucknow (IJP) 226025

136

Y

NRCAPP.
I 1087

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit) 252-t42 yearsD.EI.Ed

Gandhi Instirution of Perfect
Teaching Studies, Plot No. 3832,
369, Viltage - jainpur, Post Office
Lisari (Meerut City,), Tehsil -

Meerut, Dist. Meerut (UP) 250002

t37
NRCAPP.

I 1094
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NRCAPP.
11098

r38

7

Sankat l,lochan Mahavidyalaya,
PlotNo. 627k, 627,657k, Village -
Baharam Pur, Post Office-
Chaubepur, Tehsil- SADAR, Dist. -
Varanasi (JP) 221 I04

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-8
SCERT,

Uuar
Pradesh

r39

o
NRCAPP.

I ll00

Umashankar Shashtri
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 69, 68, 66,
64, Village - Hainsi, Post Oflice.
Para, Tehsil - Mohammadabad, Dist.
- Ghazipur (LJP) 233303

D.El.Ed. 2 yeus 50 ( I Unir) 252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

140

)

NRCAPP.
u l0l

I D Memorial Degee College, Plot
No. 304, 303,29,298, 315, 3 16,
290etc, Village - Anand Bihar,
Murawal, Post Oflice -

Fatehullahpur, Tehsil - Ghazipur,
Dist. -Ghazipur (JP) 233302

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

l4t
1l/--

NRCAPP-
Illll

Maa Dhanawati Mahavidyalaya
Shikshak Prashilahan Sansthan, PIot
no. 4, 42MI, Strect no. NA, Village -

Singhpur @hirjipur Kathan), P.O.
Singhpur, Tehsil -Mehnagar, Town-
iA,zamgarh, District -Azamgarh -
276126 , Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t0 &
252-14

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradcsh

t42 NRCAPP.
lill8

S R D College ofEducation, Plot no.
593, 594,Street -NA ViUage -
Ussaini, P.O. Tundla, Tehsil -
Tundla, Town -Firozabad, District -

Firozabad-283203, Uttar Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years I00 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,
Uttar

Pndesh

t43 NRCAPP.
I I t20

Satyam College of Educational
Technology, Plot No. 1988, 198/1,
Village - Meghrajpur, Post Ollice-
Bhatipura, Tehsil- Mawana, Dist.-
Meerut, (JP) 250004

D.Et.Ed. Add. 2 ycars 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

144
NRCAPP.

III37

Shrinath Alakananda Mahavidyalaya,
Plot No. 267,Yillage - Bhuwarpur,
Tehsil - Saidpur, Dist. . Ghazipur,
(w)233304

D.Et.Ed. Add. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t2
SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

27



252-12 &
252-14

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed. Add.

ulrr

NRCAPP.
lll42

Baba Pauhari Shikshan Prashikshan

Kendra, Plot no. 465, Street no. NA,
Viltage -Pachkhora, P.O. Pachkhora,

Tehsil -Sagri, Torvn- Azamgarh,

District -Azamgarh-276141 , Uttar
Pradesh

t45

,<r-o
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

50 (l Unil)D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 years

A P S College ofEducation, Plot No.

37, Village - Julhera, Post Office '
Sardhana, Tehsil - Sardhana,Dist. -

Meerut, (JP) 25.342

146
NRCAPP.

llt55

252-t4100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed. 2 years

Shree Rainath Brahmdev Degree
College, Plot No. lt, lkh,7kh,
2,5,6me,8,9,t0,1th, Village - Sugahi
Ward Nu. 12, Post Office - SalemPur,

Tehsil - Salempur, Dist. - Deoria,
(rJP) 274509

147
NRCAPP.

il 166

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-142 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed. Add

Jamuna Prasad Memorial College,
Plot no. 308-3 13, Street no. 308,
Village -Bhairpura-Khaj uria, P.O.

Bhojipura, Tehsil -Bareilly, Tov'n-
Bareilly, Disrict -Bareilly -243209,

Uttar Pradesh

NRCAPP.
I I170

148

252-2&
252-14

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
t00 (2 Unit)D.Et.Ed. 2 years

Daya lnstitute ofEducation and

Technology, Plot no. 3592, Street no.

NA, Village - Khiwai, P.O.

SArurpur, Tehsil -Sardhana, Town-
Sardhana, Dlltrict -Mecrut' 250344'
Uttar Pradesh

149
NRCAPP.

lll78

252-142 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.

S R D College, Plot no. 133, 130/2,

Street -Agra Road, Villagc -Aronj,
P.O. -Shikohabad, Tehsil -

Shikohabad, Town -Firozabad,
District -Firozabad-2051 35 , Uttar
Pradesh

150
NRCAPP.

il 194

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
252-t02 years 100 (2 Unit)D El Ed.

Bharti Vidhyapceth, Plot No. 32,
Vitlage - Rali Chauhan, Post Oflice -

Abdullapur, Tchsil - Meerut, Dist.

Meerut (l.JP) 250001

l5l NRCAPP.
1t202

lv bg r[

ty696+

r',{ 6?dB

lLl(rqbl

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh

t\4bg

1.169 tl

rq 69?
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1<1_1
SCERT.

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years s0 (l Unit)D,EI.Ed,

A P S College ofEducationa and

Technology, Plot No. 363 l, 3632,

363 4, 3635, 3636, 3637, Village -

Khirvai, Post Oflice - Sardhana,

Tcshil - Sardhana, Dist. - Meerut
(uP) 250344

NRCAPP.
11220

t52

t

100 (2 Unit)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

252-t4D.El Ed. 2 years

F S Institute, Plot no. 594,595, Street

-NA, Village -Ussaini, P.O. -Tundla,
Tehsil -Tundla, Town -Firozabad,
District -Firozabad-283203 , Unar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
lL225r53

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) 252-t4D.El.Ed. 2 yeus

Maa Bandhui Dewaj MahavidYalaYa,

Plot No. 778mi,778t, Village -

Pashuhari, Post Oflicc - Pashuhari,

Tchsil -Eelthara Road, Dist. - Ballia
(w)22t715

NRCAPP.
I 1230

154

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit) 252-t4D.El.Ed. 2 years

Sri Dabarilal Vimla Devi Krishan
Kumar Mahvidyalaya, Plot no. 1030,

1366 Ca, 1366 Ka, 1365, Street no.

Nd Village -Kaluwamau Anjirauli,
P.O. -Anj irauli, Tehsil -MilkiPur,
Town -Fairzabad, District -Fairzabad

- 224164, Uttar Pradesh

NRCAPP.
tl2s4

)
155

252-6 &
252-lS

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2yearc 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.

Niranjan Mahavidhyalaya, Plot No.
327, 328, 329, 330, 332, Villagc -

Mustafabad, Post Office - Bijaura,
Tehsil - Sadar, Dist. - Ghazipur (fP)

156

t-

NnJe,pp-
I t255

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) 252-t4D.EI.Ed, 2yeus

Sadguru Sri Sitadas Mahavidyalaya,
Plot No. 744, 746,751, Village -

Dhaneshpur, Post Offic-c -
Dhaneshpur, Tchsil - Sadar, Dist. -

Ghazipur (JP)233226

157

I
NRCAPP.

I 1258

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-14D.El.Ed.

Jai Maa Vaishno Mirhavidyalaya,
Plot No. 940, 94 I, 604, 608, 644,

972,Yillage- Gahuni, Post Office-
Mehnagar, Tehsi[- Mehnagar, Dist.-
Azamgarh (,IP)276204

1

NRCAPP.
l 1259

23

I

i
I

i
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tq t?'

R P Yadav Ralika ir'lahavidyalaya,
Ptot NO. 203, Village - Madahajyot,
Post Ofllce - lrilahuli, Tehsil -
Dhanghata, Dist. -Sant Kabir Nagar,
(JP)272t72

vbq0)

l\ 69 0t

lY6 f 0o

r\ 69B

'f\ 6gB

)Ytq0

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

lqbgB

lY'q

24

t59
NRCAPP-

tt27 5 D.Et.Ed. 2yearc 100 (2 tJnit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

160
NRCAPP.

n278

Satyam Institute ofEducation and
Technology, PIot No.-00,Street No.-
NH-58, Village-Jatauli By pass

Road, Post office-
Meerut,Tehs iVTal uka-Sardhana,
Town/City-Meerut, District-Meerut,
State-UP.,Pin Code-250001.

D.El.Ed. 2yeas 50 ( I Unit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Utta,
Pradesh

l6l NRCA?P.
1t279

Late Kalpnath Mahavidyalaya, Plot
NO. 992, Village - Ahirauli, Post
Office - AHIRAULI, Tehsil -
Lalganj, Dist. - Azamgarh (JP)
276301

D.Er.Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-2 &
252-14

t62

Maa Kamla Devi Shri Pitambara
Vidyapeeth, Plot no. 0, Street no.0,
Village -Para, P.O. Dhondhi, Tehsil
-Laharpur, Town- Sitapur, District -
Sitapur -261207, Unar Pradesh

D.EI.Ed 2 years 100 (2 UniQ 252-8

NRCAPP.
l 1286

163

J B Mahajan Dggree College, Plot
No. 137, Village - Bal Bujurg, Post
Ofiicc - Chauri Chaura, Tehsil -
Chauri Chaura, Dist. - Gorkakhpur
(r.JP) 27320r

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-lt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsb

NRCAPP.
r r289

J B Mahajan Mahita P G College,
Plot no. 337, 333, 338, Street no. 0,
Village -Kewala Dabar, P.O. - Chauri
Chaura, Tehsil - Chauri Chaura,
Town- Chauri Chaura, District -
Gorkakhpur -27320 I , Uttar Pradesh

D.EI,Ed. 2 years164 100 (2 Unit) 252-tt

165
NRCAPP-

t1293

Banshraj Jayshree Degree Collegc
Trust, Village - Motiram Adda, Post
Office - Bhaisaha, Tehsil - Sadar,
Dist. - Corkakhpur (W)273202

D.El.Ed. 2 yeas 100 (2 Unit) 252-9
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

Sushila Rai Mahila Mahavidyalaya,
Plot no. 460, 974,975, Street -460,
Village -Sarai Mohan, P.O. -Sarai
Mohan, Tehsil -Lalganj, Town -

Azamgarh, District -Azamgarh-
276303 , Uttar Pradesh

2 years s0 (l Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

166
NRCAPP.

t1294
D.Et.Ed.

NRCAPP.
I l28t



t67
NRCAPP.

l13l7

Shri Shyam Sundar Degree College,
Plot no. 42 l, 423, Street no. NA,
Village -Srinagla, P.O. Thana
Dariyavganj, Tehsil -Patiyali, Torvn
-Thana Dariyavganj, District -Etah,
Uttar Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP-
ll3l8

Sushila Rai Shikshan Prashikshan
Kendra, Plot no. 1845/6, Street -

1845/6, Village -Sarai Mohan, P.O. -
Sarai Mohan, Tehsil -Lalganj, Town
- Azamgarh, District -Azanrgarh -

276303, Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 yeas 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
r l3l9

Ma Ramrati Devi Balika
Mahavidhyalaya, Plot no. 125, Street
no. NA, Village -Kotisa Jogiya Urf
Lodhiya Tal, P.O. - Vikrampur,
Tehsil -Saidpur, Tonn-Ghazipur,
District -Ghazipur -233307 , Utrar
Pradesh

D-EI Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

170
NRCAPP.

l r325

Shri Jamuna Prashd Mhurya Sikshan
Prakishan Sansthan, Plot no. 1 39,
Street no. NA, Village -Khewali,
P.O. Khewali, Tehsil -Rajatalab,
Town- Varanasi, District -Varanasi -
221405, Uttu Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
1t342

Manjoor Ali Mahavidyalaya, Plot no.
343 8GA, 44 tltr., 446, 4 47 t\,tr,
44 I CH, Street no. 0, Village -
Dhanauti, P.O. -Karjahan, Tehsil -

Dcoria Sadar Town -Deoria, District
-Deoria -274201, Uttar Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l UniQ 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

172

3

NRCAPP.
I 1344

Sri Ram Kishun College, Plot no.
I158 CHA, I159K, I l59G}IA, Street
no. NA, Village -Karasada, P.O.
Bachhaon, Tehsil -Rajatalab, Town-
Varanasi, District -Varanasi-221011,
Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 yearc 100 (2 Unit) , <r-o
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

t73

I
NRCAPP.

r 1345

Maa Gurga Girls BTC College, Plot
No. I40, Village - Kuakhera Khalsa,
Post Ofliqe - SharifNagar, Tehsil -

Thakurdwara, Dist. - Moradabad
(w)244601

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 1'ears 100 (2 Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

0s0t

lY b9B

lq rq
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26

2 years

tq {,9q8

tY 6c/11

lY+o 60

p\-F

H?.,o)

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

NRCAPP.
I 1388

Sri Nath Baba Mahavidyalaya, Plot
oo. 62, 67, 62, 63, 61, 64, 65, 64, 64,
68, Village- lsari Salempur, P.O.-
Isari Salempur, Tehsil- Rasra, Torvn-
Rasra, Distt- Ballia, UP-221709

50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

l7-s
NRCAPP.

I l4l2

Saraswati Vidya Mandir Scicnce and

Technology Degree College, Plot no.

70, Street no. NH96A, Village -Pure

Vanshi Lalganj, P.O. - Lalganj,
Tehsil - Lalganj, Town- Lalganj,
District -Pratapgarh -255281 , Uttar
Pradesh

D.EI,Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

t76
NRCAPP.

I t422

Parmeshrvar Mahavidyalaya, Plot
No. 1053, 1058, 1 109, 1051, 1096,
1091, Viltage - Nautan Hathiyagarh,
Post Office- Nautan Hathiyagarh,
Tehsil - Deora Sadar, Dist. - Deora
(w)274206

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-tt

177
NRCAPP.

t1425

Mata Tetara Devi Sachidanand Girls
Degree College, Plot No.9l4,

-Villagc - Alipur Mandara, Post
Oflice - Alipur Mandara, Tehsil -
Jakhaniy4 Dist. - Ghazipur (IP)
275703

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
250-9 &
252-t4

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

178
NRCAPP.

t1417

Shri Ram Chandra Badami Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Plot no. 144, 145,
Street no. NA, Town- Ghazipur,
District -Ghazipur -0548, Uttar
Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

t79
NRCAPP.

I 1454

Kunti Devi Mahila Shikshan
Prashikshan Sansthan, Plot No. 39,
Village - Sarai Sultani, Post Office-
Raniganj, Tehsil - Raniganj, Dist.-
Pratapgarh (UP) 230304

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unil) 252-t4

180
NRCAPP.

I 1455

Bhagwan Singh lnternational
Academy, Plot no. 17, Street no. 17,

Village -Ramuwala Ganesh, P.O. -

Thakurdwara, Tehsil -Thakurdwarq
Town -Ramuwala Ganesh, District -

Moradabad -244601, Unar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. Add 2 years 100 (2 Unil) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
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\

l8l NRCAPP.
I 1465

Ram Surat Singh Shikshan EVAM
Prashikshan Sansthan, Plot No.-
I 19,173,212,249, Street No..O,
Village-Maharupur,Post offi ce-
Maharupur, Tehsi I/Taluka-Sadar,
Town /City-Jaunpur, District-Jaunpur,
State-UP.,Pin Co de-222180.

D.El.Ed. (lncrease
in intake)

2 years s0 ( I Unit) 252-2
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
|467t82

3

Yogendra Mahavidyalay, Plot no.770
K Mi 770 Kha 799 KA, 770KHA,
Street no. 0, Village -Kamhariya,
P.O. -Kamhariya, Tehsil -Mehnagar,
Torm -Azamgarh, District -
Azamgarh -276123, Uttar Pradesh

D.EI,Ed. 2 years s0 ( I Unit) 252-fi
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

r83

1

NRCAPP.
n47I

Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Plot no.
1679, I 680, t678, 162, 366, 367,
368, Strect -NA, Village - Bhaisaha,
P.O. -Hetimpur, Tehsil - Kaisa,
Torm -Kasia, District - Kushinagar -
274206, Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-lt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

184

f
NRCAPP.

n477

Maina Devi Shikshan Prashikhan
Sansthan, Plot no. I 59, Street no. 0,
Village -Baidauli @ohuwar), P.O.
Pihar, Tehsil -Sagari, Town-
Azamgarh, District -Azamgarh -
276136, Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
I 1482

Rajrani Samrak Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.-244,Street
No.-Kakrahi, Village-Kakrahi, Post
offi ce-Dibiyapur, TehsiUTaluka-
Auraiya, Town/City-Dibiyapur,
District-Auraiya, Srare-UP., Pin
Code-206244.

D.EI.Ed. 2 ycars 100 (2 Unit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

r86

T

NRCAPP.
I t50l

Mata Rani Rumali Devi Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, PIot No. 70, 71, 72,
76, Villagc - Nadua Bazar, Post
Oflice- Nadua Bazar, Tehsil - Sadar,
Dist. -Maharajganj (UP) 273303

D.Et.Ed. 2 yeus 100 (2 Unir) 252-t0
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

187

(9

NRCAPP.
1r504

Ramashrce Mhavidhyalaya, Plot No
108, Village - Jijoli, Post OIfice -
Makhanpur, Tehsil - Shikohabad,
Dist. - Firozabad (UP) 283 l5 I

D.Et.Ed. 2 yeus 100 (2 Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

27



188
NRCAPP.

ll5l3

R S Memorial Praslrikshan Sansthan,
Plot No.-863 Ja 836 NA 863 KHA,
Street No.-NA,Village- Lalrnanpur,
Post oflice-Lalmanpur,
Telsil/Taluka-AAlapur, Toun/City-
Ambedkamagar, District-
Ambedkarnagar, State-UP. Pin Code-
224t76.

D.Et.Ed. 2 yeus 100 (2 Unit)
250-t2 &
252-t4

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

189
NRCAPP.

It5l5

Ma Gomti Balika Mahavidyalaya,
Plot no. 138,139, Street no. NA,
Village - Sadarjahanpur,
P.O.Sadadahanpur, Tehsil -
Jakhaniya, Town-Jakhaniya, District
-Ghazipur -275203, Uttar Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

190
NRCAPP-

tt522

Sri Ramdular Pahalu'an
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.223, 226,
228, 380, 229, 230, 2f t m, Village -

Semari, Post Oflice- Shahpur, Tehsil
- Sadar, Dist. - Jaunpur (tlP) 222 I 3 I

D.El Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4

l9l NRCAPP.
|524

Pt. Hari Sahay Shikshan Prashikshan
Sansthan,Plot No.-462,48 l,Street
No.-480,Village-Jaiti,Post oflice-
Bhcl ghat,Tehsi l,/Taluka-
Khajani,Town/City-
Gorkakhpur,District-
Gorkakhpur,State-UP.,Pin Code-
273404.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Uni0 252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-14t92 NRCAPP.
|529

Vidya Devi Women Institute of
Education And Tcchnology, Plot No.
618A,6188, Village - Shukulpur,
Post Oflice - Sangipur,Tehsil -
Lalganj, Dist.- Pratapgarh (UP)
230 I 39

D.EI,Ed.

Maya Institute of Education &
Training, Plot No. 602l2,Yillage -
Sokhna, Post Oflice - Sokhna, Tchsil
- Hatkas, Dist. - Mahamaya Nagar,
(uP) 20110r

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 752-8193
NRCAPP.

r 1530

2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Unqr
Pradesh

t94
NRCAPP.

11537

Tara Devi lnstutitc ofEducaation and
Technology, Plot No. 253, Village -

Bhenbhaoura, Post Ofice - Lalganj
Ajhara, Tehsil - Lalganj Ajhara"
Dist. - Pratapgarh (UP) 230132

$bIs

1 
L,?oo ?

tq?ol o

lY?ol)

lY?ol

lvlD13

\\nolY

lq?o I

SCERT,
Utlar

Pradesh

SCERT.
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

28
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D.El.Ed.
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NRCAPP.
I 1544

Radha Krishna Balika Shikshan
Sansthan, Plot no. 340, Street no.
Kanauli, Village -Kanauli, P.O
Holipur, Tctsil -Saidpur, To*n-
Saidpur, Disrict -Ghazipur -2221 I 4,
Uttar Pradesh

195 D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Uni0 252-14
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
l 1550Y

196

Rammurat Mahila Mahavidyalya,
Plot no. 436, Street no. Barsara,
Village -Barsara, P.O. - Barsara,
Tchsil - Ghazipur Sadar, Toun-
Ghazipur Sadar, District -Ghazipur -

233232, Uttar Pradesh

D,EI.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

t97

E

NRCAPP.
I r56l

Mata Jahcndra Mahila
Mahavidyalya, Plot no. 149, 150,

165, Street no. Bhitari, Village -

Bhitari Taraf Sadoor, P.O. Bhitari,
Tchsil -Saidpur, Town- Saidpur,
District -Ghazipur-233304, Unar
Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Uni0 252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

198'

1

NRCAPP.
11568

Jai Mauni Baba Dcva Girdhari
Mahvdiyalaya, Plot No. 413, 4 14,

Village- Rohana, Post Ollicc-
Sardaspur, Tehsil- Rasra, Dist. -

Ballia(W)221712

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pndesh

199

t.D.

NRCAPP.
l 1569

Umanath Singh Shikshan EVAm
Prashikshan Sansthan,Plot No.-
47l,Street No.- O,Village-
Pilkhini,Post oflice-
Pilkhini,Tehsil/Taluka-
Sadar,Town/City- janpur,Distnct-
janpur,State-UP. ,Pin Code-222 I 33

D.El.Ed Add.
Intake.

2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-2
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

200 NRCAPP.
I t57l

Gayatri Educational Institute, Plot
No. 192, Village - Rasoolpur, Post
OIIice - Magona, Dist. Mathura,
(uP) 28r00l

D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

20t

-oL-

NRCAPP-
I 1573

Maa Khandwari Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 1392,
l5lm, 606,6179, Village - 

_
Khandwari, Sewarshi, Post Ofhce-
Chahaniya, Tehsil - Sakaldiha, Dist. -

Chadauli (JP) 232109

D.EI,Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-tl
SCERT.

Unar
Pradesh

29
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I)rrrshr nath Collcge of Education,
l)l,rr rro. 70, Strcct no. Kanth Road,
Village -Kucharvali, P.O. Kuchawali,
Tehsil -Kanth, Torvn- Moradabad,
District -lvloradabad - 244504, Unar
Pradesh.

2 years 100 (2 Unit)

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Prad.esh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

30

D.Et.Ed.
252-6 &
252-t4

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
202

NRCAPP.
I r58l

252-6
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l UniQNRCAPP.
l 1585

Kishnu Babu Shivhare
lr4ahvdiyalaya, Plot No. 271 &272,
Village - Sisolar, Post officc -
Sisolara, Tehsil- Maudaha, Dist. -
Hamirpur (UP) 210507

703

4

2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4

Digamber Jain College of Education,
PIot No. 71, Street Number Kanth
Road, Village - Kuchawali, Post

0lfice - Kuchawali, Tehsil - Kanth,
Dist. - Moradabad (JP) 244504

D.El.Ed.204
NRCAPP.

l 1592

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-fi

Diyarvanath Kevala Shankar
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 50, Street
No. Basahara Ro, Viltage - Dataun,
Post Oflice - Mahuari, Tchsil -
lr{ariyahu, Dist. - Jaunpur, (JP)
222165

205

b
NRCAPP.

I 1609

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El Ed.206

7
NRCAPP.

I 1633

Ch Shivcharan Singh Degree
College, Plo No. 35 A & B, Villagc -

Norojpur, Post Oflicc- Agarwal
Mardi, Tatiri, Tehsil- Bagpat, Dist. -

Bagpat (uP) 250601

100 (2 Unit)
252.7 &

252-9D.El Ed. 2 yearsc' NRCAPP.
I 1637

Sir Madanlal College of
Education,Plot No.-
33 8,324,373,322,Strcet No.-Agra
Road,Village-kandhanilost oftice-
S aran gpur,Tehsil/Taluka-
Etawah,Town/City-Etawah,District-
Etarvah,State-UP.,Pin Code-206001.

252-3
SCERT,

Uttar
Piadesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years s0 (l Unit)

Baijnath Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.-
I 64,325,326,9treet No.-0,Village-
B udhanpur,Post ollice-
Shadiabad,Tchsi l/Taluka-
Jakhania,Town/City-
Ghazipur,District-Ghazipur,State-
UP.,Pin Code-275205.

208

L1
NRCAPP.

l 1640
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NRCAPP.
n644

Bageshrvari Ranrbasi N.{ahila Degree
College, Plot No. 1214, Village -
Gurwaliya, Post Oflice - Gurwaliya,
Tehsil -Tamkushiraj, Dist. -

Kushinagar (UP) 274302

D.El.Ed.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2t0

,

NRCAPP.
l 1653

B S B Ed College, Plot no. 2, Street
no. 2, Village -Ramuwala Ganesh,
P.O. - Thakurdrvara, Tehsil -
Thakurdwara, Torrm-Thakurdwara,
Disria -Moradabad -244601 , Uttar
Pradesh

D.EI,Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

21t

3'>
NRCAPP.

I 1570

SBL Memorial College, Plot No.
270min. Village - Hashampur Copal,
Post Oflice - Pakbara, Tehsil -
Moradabad, Dist. - Moradabad (UP)
24400t

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 yearc I00 (2 Unit) 252-3
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

212

)
NRCAPP.

ll67l

All India Instirute of Managemcnt
Studies and Research, Plot No.
1004/1, Village - Meerut, Post Officc
- M.I.E.T., Tehsil - Meerut, Dist. -
Meerut (UP) 250103

D.EI,Ed, 2 years 100 (2 UniQ
252-8 &
252-15

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

213

Y

NRCAPP-
11674

Sant Ram Narayan Rajkisho Shankar
Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 66,
68, Village - Baruin, Post O(fice -

Baruin, Tehsil - Zamania, Dist. -
Ghazipur (JP) 23233 I

D.EI.Ed, 2 yeus 50 ( I Unit) 252-n
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

2t4

Y
NRCAPP.

I 1683

Swatantrata Sangram Senani
Mahen&a Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.
140 & 136, Village - Maira Sofipura,
Post OIIice - Halhdarpur, Tehsil -

Sadar Dist. - Mau (UP) 221706

D,Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

2t5

L

NRCAPP.
l 1693

Rambhajan Singh Shikshan
Prashikshan Sansthan, Plot No. I 70,
Village - Barewan, Post Oflice-
Bharetha, Tehsil -Chunar,Dist. -
Mirzapur (JP) 231304

D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-tl
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

216

t?
NRCAPP.

tt699

Shanti Devi Ahuja Girls Cotlege Of
Education, Plot No. 12412,Yillage -
Shikohabad, Post Office -

Shikohaba4 Tehsil - Shikohabad,
Dist. - Firozabad, (UP) 283 135

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

31

i
i
I

i
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32

252-6100 (2 Unit)2 yearsD.Er.Ed.

Harkali Devi Girls MahavidYalaYa,

Plot no. 369 & 371, Sueet no. 369 &
371, Vitlagc -Longi Kalan, P.O. -

Longi Kalan, Tehsil'Thakurd*ara,
Town- Thakurdwara, District -

Moradabad -244601 , Uttar Pradesh

217
NRCAPP.

1r705

252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

50 (l Unil)2 yearsD.El.Ed. Add

Shiv Prashikshan Sansthan, Plot no.

146 KHA 130 KA, Street no. 0,

Village -Jaigaha, P.O. -ShekhuPur,

Tehsil -Sagadi, Town 'Azamgarh,
District - Azamgarh -276121, Uttar

Pradesh

2r8
NRCAPP.

I 1709

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-lt2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.EI.Ed,

Lilawati Devi MahavidYalaYa, Plot

No. 346me, Village' PiPrajham, Post

Oflice - Piprajham, Tehsil - Kasia,

Dist. - Kushingar (JP) 27a408

2t9 NRCA?P.
llTll

252-9
SCERT,

Utlar
Pradesh

50 (l Unit)2yeusD.El.Ed. (Add.)

Adarsh Vasudev Shishu Niketan, Plot

No. 143, Village - Gutwan, Post

Offrcc - Gutrvan, Tehsil'
Marhiyahun, Dist.' JaunPru, (JP)
222136

220
NRCAPP.

I l7l5

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradqsh
50 (l Unit) 252-t42 yearsD.El.Ed.

Bhartiya MahavidYalaYa, Plot No.

38lmi, Village - Bela, Post Oflice'
Bela, Tehsil - Bidhuna, Dist.'
Auraiya (UP) 20625 I

NRCAPP.
l l7t6221

,1--

252-tl
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

s0 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed. Add.

Saint Bilal Convent School, Plot No.'
76,Street No.-76, Village-Gancshpur

,Post oflicc-laharpur, TehsiVTaluka-
Laharpur, Town /CitY-LaharPur

,District- Sitapur, State-UP.,Pin
Code- 261 135.

1a) NRCAPP.
tl7 l7

252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

100 (2 Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Maa Sukali Devi Degree College,

Plot no.476, Street -1, Village -

Sahjaur, P.O. -Malkauli, Tehsil'
Salempur, Town'Salempur, District
-Deoria-274505 , Uttar Pradesh

223

-l

NRCAPP.
n722

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-142 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.

Raafiah College ofEducation, Plot

no.228, Strcet no. PWD Road'

Village -Phatanpur TaPPa Haveli,

P.O. -sahaswan, Tehsil -Sahaswan'

Town -sahaswan, District' Badaun -

243638, Uttar Pradesh

NRCAPP.
1t729/'224

)

SCEItT.
Uttar

Pradesh
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225

L

NRCAPP
lL729

Raa{iah College ofEducation, Plot

no.228, Street no. PWD Road,

Village -Phatanpur Tappa Haveli,
P.O. -Sahaswan, Tehsil'Sahaswan,
Torvn -Sahaswan, District - Badaun'
243618, Uttar Pradesh

D.EI,Ed 2 years 50 (l Unit) 251-2
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

226

7
NRCAPP.

lL144

Musafu Bal Copal MahavidYalaYa,

Plot No. 206, Village'Alal, Post

Oflice - Ramgarh, Tehsil -

Robertsganj, Dist. - Sonbhadra (UP)

231213

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-12
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

227

18

NRCAPP.
I 1755

Sarovadi Devi Satyanarayan Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,Plot No.-654,Street
No.-000,Village-PiPra Chandra

Bhan,Post offrce-Pipra Chandra
Bhan,Tehsil/Taluka'
Deoria,Town/City-Deoria,Disu-ict-
Deoria,state-UP.,Pin Code-274001.

D.EL.Ed 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

228

i"l
NRCAPP.

ll762

Pappu Singh Shikshan Prashikshan

Sansthan, Plot No. 8mi, Village '
Decha, Post OIIicc - Deeha, Tehsil -

Mehnagar, Dist. - Azamgarh (UP)

276t78

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 100 (2 UniO 252.10
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

229

o
NRCAPP.

|766

Vijay Cotlege of Education, Plot no.

577, Street no. NA, Villagc -Daulat

Nagar, P.O. Daulat Nagar, Tehsil -

Jakhania, Town- Ghazipur, District'
Ghaziput -2752M, Uttar Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. Add. 2 yeus 100 (2 Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

230

)

NRCAPP.
I 1768

Maa Ramdulari Balika
Mahavidyataya, Plot no.l3l, 14l,
132, Street no. Chhatarma, Village '
Chhatarma, P.O. BadhuPur, Tehsil -

Sadar, Ghazipur, Torvn- ChaziPur,

District -Ghazipu - 23300 l, Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Uni0 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

33
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Late Sarasrvati Grrls Dcgree
College,Plot No.- I 701 ,Street No.-
00,Village-Bhathxl.P('st offi ce-
Bhathat,Tehsil/Taluka-
Sadar,Town/Citr,- Gorakhpur,District-
Gorakhpur,State-UP..l,in Code-
273306.

50 ( I Uni() 2s2-9
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SCER:
Unar

PradeshY?ofl

Y
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23t

|t'

NRCAPP-
n769 D.El.Ed.

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

232
NRCAPP-

11777

Victor Public College, PlotNo. I130-
ka, Village - Bharthana, Post OfIlcc -

Bharthana, Tehsil - Bharrhana, Disr. -

Etawah (JP) 206242

D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-9 &
252-t5

SCERT,
Utlar

Pradesh

233
NR,CAPP.

11792

Shri Jamuna Ram Degree College,
Plot no. 68KA, 7l KA, 73KA, Street
no. 0, Village -N{anpur, P.O. -

Chitbaragaon, Tehsil -Ballia, Town -

Ballia, District -Ballia- 221713, Uuar
Pradesh

2 years 50 (l Unir) 252-n

234
NRCAPP.

il816

Yashraj College of Professional
Sutdies, Plot No. 66, 67, 68, Villagle
- Jindapunya, Post Office -
Tatiyaganj, Tehsil - Billhour, Disr. -

Kanpur Nagar, (UP) 209217

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

235
NRCAPP.

ll8l8

Jai Gurudev Ram Sumiran Ram
Kripal Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.
l74ka, kh4 l75mi, l4mi, ka,
Village- Kalendra Hardo, Post Oflice
- Kalijagdishpur, Tehsil -

Dhanghata, Dist. Sant Kabir Nagar
(w)272t7s

D.Et.Ed 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Ugut
Pradesh

236 NRCAPP.
n824

Jamuna Ram Memorial School, Plot
No. 650, 65 l, Village - Manpur, Post
OIIice - Chitbaragaon, Tehsil .

Ballia, Dist. - Ballia (UP) 221713

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-lt

237
NRCAPP.

I r826

Copal Ji Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.
142s, 143, 149s, Village - Kurvan
Pipar,Post Oflicc - Reoti, Tehsil -
Bansdih, Dist. - Ballia UP)277209

D.El.Ed. 2 ycars 50 (l Unit) 252-12
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

238
NRCAPP.

I 1828

Shanti Mahila Mahavidyalay, Plot
no.294, Street no. Bhopaura, Village
-Bhopaura, P.O. -Bhopaura, Tehsil -
Ghosi, Town -Mau, District - Mau -
275302, Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

SCERT
Uttar

Pradesh

34

1

2 years

D.Er.Ed. (Add.)



05gt

lYlo 6o

1u1.7obl

t\

11.l

lY?o 6

(,

239 NRCAPP.
l r830

Shri Chandrabali Balika
Mahavidyalaya, Plor No. 177, j78,
Village- Ramrepur, Post Office-
Sadpur, Tchsil -Saidpur, Disr -
Ghazipur (UP) 233304

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unir) 252-t I

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

240 NRCAPP.
I l8l2

Sikarwar College, Plot no. NA, Street
-NA, Village -Mahavan, P.O. -
Mathura, Tehsil - Mahavan, Toun -
Mathura, District - Mathura -281001,
Unar Pradesh

D.EI,Ed. 2 years I00 (2 Unit) 252-4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

241
NRCAPP.

r r834

Om Prakash Chaubey
Mahavidyalaya, Plor no. 1.007,
0.053,0.773, Street no. NH-2,
Village - Raigupur, P.O. Anantram,
Tehsil -Ajeetmal, Torvn-Auraiya,
District -Auraiya - 206128, Uuar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-2 &
252-t3

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

242
NRCAPP:

I 1836

Shiv Govid mahavidyalaya
Machhalishahar Jaunpur,PIot No. -
I 864, t967, I 968, I 969, t 87 l, I 95 l,Stre
et No.-0 l,Village-Ghisua Klras,Post
oflice-
Machhal ishahar,TchsiUTal uka-
Machhalishahar,Town/City-
Jaunpur,Diitrict-Jaunpur,state-
LJP.,Pin Code-222I3l.

D.Et.Ed. 2 yean 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

243

Y

NRCAPP.
I 1844

Chanmati Educationa.l And Teacher
Training Institure, Plot No. I 02162,
102/63,Yillage - Gayaai Nagar
Lalganj, Post Oflicc- Kunraghat,
Tehsil - Sadar, Dist.- Gorka.khpur
(uP) 273008

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pnadesh

244
NRCAPP.

n847

Jai Maa Sharde Charitable Trust 2A
I 26 Avas Vikas Colony Shikohabad
Distt Firozabad,Plot No.-56,
5 T,Street/Road-Dargahpur
Mohanipur,Village/Town/Ciry-
Darigapur Mohanipur,Post oflice-
Makkhanpur,Tehsi l/Taluka-
Shikohabad,Town tCity-
Shikohabad,District-Firozat,ad,state-
UP.,Pin Code-283145.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pndesh

35
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Pachkhora. Tehsit -Sagari, Totm-
Azanr garh, Districl -Azanrgarh-

27600 l, Uttar Pradesh

2 r elrrs 50 ( I Unit)
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SCEI{1.,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-10D.EI,Ed,NRCAPP

ll85l2{5

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-1450 (l Unit)2 )'earsD.El.Ed.

li'lahendra Janaki Shikshan Evam

Prashikshan Sansthan, Plot no. 210,

Street no. NA, Viltage -Abisahan'

P.O. Abisahan, Tehsil 'Sadar, Town'
Ghazipur, District' GhaziPur'
233222, Uttar Pradesh

NRCAPP.
I 1858246

a

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-lL50 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed. Add.

Abhaiveersmriti Mahavidyalay, Ptot

no. NA, Street no. NA, Village -Udi'

P.O. Udi, Tehsil -Etawh, Town-

Etarvah, District 'Etawah ' 206 I 3 I ,

Uttar Pradesh

NRCAPP-
l 186424'1

252-12100 (2 Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Robin College ofEducation And

Technology, Plot N' 443' 444,445'
Village - Syal, Post Oflice - SYal,

Tehsil - Meerut, Dist.'Meerut, (UP)

250004

NRCAPP.
11874

248

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-14100 (2 Unit)2 yearcD.El.Ed.

Shi Tirupati Bala ji mahavidYalaY,

Plot No.-?78A.780,Street No.-SH-

84A,Village-Chhimara, Post oflice'
HeonraJehsil/Taluka-
Saifai,Town/City'Etawah,District-
Etawah,statc-UP.,Pin Code-20600 I

NRCAPP.
11879

249

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-8100 (2 Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed. Add.

Shiwati Shivnandan Shukla

Mahavidyalaya, Plot no. 293 & 295'

Strect -NH-2, Village - Arholi
Sheikh, P.O. -PuktuaYan, Tehsil '
Bhognipur, Town' KanPur Dehat'

District -KanPur Dehat -2091 I I 
'

Uttar Pradesh

NRCAPP.
I l88l250

I
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

252-1450 (l Unit)2 yearsD.Et.Ed.

K P Institute ofProfessional Studies,

Plot No.249, Village ' NavalPur,

Post Oflice ' EtmadPur, Tehsil -

Etmadpur, Dist. ' Agra (UP) 283202

251
NRCAPP.

l l89l

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

1
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1\

252

9

NRCAPP.
l 1892

Dev Baksh baldev Snrarak
Mahavidyalaya,Plot No.-962,Street
No.-NA,Village-Sarurpur,Post
o lfi ce-Tendha,Tehsi l,/Taluka-
Milkipur,Town/City-
Faizabad,District-Faizabad,State-
UP.,Pin Code-224164.

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

253

9

NRCAPP.
I t90r

Shivdarshan Lal Degree College, Plot
no. 109, I 14 KH, Street no. NA,
Village -Darauli, P.O. Gajipur, Tehsil
-Fatehpur, Town- Fatehpur, District -
Fatehpur - 212621, Utrar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 yean 50 ( I Unit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

254

{

NRCAPP.
I 1906

S R Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 14, 19,
387, 194, Village - Covindepur, Post
Office - Bhongaon, Tehsil -
Bhongaon, Dist. - Mainpuri (JP)
)n<)A')

D.El.Ed. 2yearc 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

255

l-6

NRCAPP.
I l9l8

Shri Putrulal Memorial Degree
College, Plot No. 23,24,01,02, 03,
25,27,28, Village - Jahanganj, Post
Oflice - Jahanganj, Tehsil - Sadar,
Dist. - Famrkhabad (JP) 209739

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t5
SCERT,

Uftar
Pradesh

256

v
NRCAPP.

n923

Adarsh College ofEducarion, Plot
No. 894, 895, Village - Salarpur, Post
O(fice- Dewa Sharcef, Tchsil -
Nawabganj, Dist. -Barabanki (JP)
22530t

D.EI.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pfiesh

NRCAPP.
n917

Globe Educational Institute and
Managemcnt, Plot no. 7913, Street
no. Rasulpur, Village -Rasulpur, P.O.
Etmadpur, Tehsil -Etmadpur, Town-
Agra, District - Agra - 283202, Uttar
Pradesh

D.El Ed. (Add ) 2yeus 50 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2s8

1

NRCAPP.
r 1938

Baburam Kailashi Devi Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, PIot no. 635, Street
no. NA, Village -Dhanauli Rampur,
P.O. Dohrighat, Tehsil -Ghosi,
Town- Mau, District -Mau-275303,
Uttar Pradesh

D.EI.Ed. 2yeus 100 (2 UniQ 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

37
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252-142 years 100 (2 UniQD.EI.Ed,

Bahan Mayarvati MahavidYalaYa,

Plot no.43, 61,422KHA, Street no.

NA, Village -Chaukari, P.O. Chaura,

Tehsil -Jakhania, Torvn-Chazipur,
District - Ghazipur - 233310, Uttar
Pradesh

259
NRCAPP.

1t942

252-9 &
252-tr

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.EI.Ed,NRCAPP-

t1947

Shri Virendra Kumar Trust, Plot No.

357,358, 359,359n, Village - Katha

Dalnarain Pur, Post Office - Ganga

Ghat, Tchsil - Unnao, Dist. - Unnao,
(uP) 209861

760

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
2 years 50 (l Unil) 252-tsD.EI.EdNRCAPP.

r 1953

SIJ Degree College, Plot No. 674,
Village - Hakampur, Post Oflice -

Gangwar, Tehsil -HasanPur,Dist.-
Jyotiba Phule Nagar, (UP) 24424 I

26r

252-ll
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradish

2 years 50 ( I Unit)D.El.Ed.

Shiv Darshan MahavidYalaYa,
Village - Kalyanpur (Jasaipur), Post

OIIicc - Tindwari, Tehsil 'Bandq
Dist. - Banda (JP) 210128

1A) NRCAPP.
I t965

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit) 252-142 years

Swatantral Sangram Senani

Paramhans Mishra Vanslrraji Devi
Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.
1271, Village - ReYarv, Post Oflice-
Mohammadabad Sipah, Tehsil-
Ghosi, Dist.- Mau (uP) 275301

263
NRCAPP.

l 1986

252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.EI.Ed,NRCAPP.
ll993

Shyama Tiwari MahavidYalaYa, Plot
no. 237,239, Strcet no. I l0 Tinhar,
Village -Tinhari, P.O. ParshuPur,

Tehsil -Madhuban, Town-
Madhuban, Districl -lvtau' 27 5307,
Uttar Pradesh

2U

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-ll2 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.

Adarsh Mahila MahavidYalaY, Plot
No. I 15, Village- Jahanpur, Post

Office- Rudauli, Tehsil- Rudauli,
Dist. - Faizabad, (W)224120

265

L

NRCAPP.
r 1994

252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

50 ( I Unit)D.EI.Ed 2yearc

Viveka Nand MahavidyalaY Semari

Ballia,Plot No.-8,50,53,6me,Street
No.-00,Village-Semari,Post offi ce-

Semari,TchsiUTaluka'Belthara
Road,Town/C ity-B all i a,District-

,Baltia,State-UP.,Pin Code-22 I 7 I 6.

266

?
NRCAPP.

I 1995

Uttar
SCERT

Pradesh

I

D.EI.Ed,
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B

NRCAPP.
I 2003

Shirilal Laturi Devi College of
Education, Viltage - Alipur Mohini
pur, Post Office - Mustafabad, Tehsil
- Jasrana, Dist. - Firozabad (UP)
28320't

D.EI,Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

268

t1
NRCAPP.

I 2008

M V College of Education, Plot No.
614, Village - Dabria, Post Office-
Dabria, Tehsil- Sakaldeeha, Dist.
Chandauli (uP) 232109

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Uni0 252-t3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

269

lo
NRCAPP.

12009

Babu Harihar Singh Smarak
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 137,
Village - Itayal Bhawanipur, Post
Oflice- Bhagatpur, Tehsil-
Budhanpur, Dist. - Azamgarh (UP)
223223

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

270

)

NRCAPP.
t20l I

Late Bhagarvant Patel Panmati Devi
P G College,Plot No.-
I 068, I 069,Street No.-00,Village-
Chanderpur,Post o{fi ce-Basahiya
Buj urg,Tehsil,/Taluka-
Sadar,Town/City-Maharaj
Canj,District-Maharaj Ganj,State-
UP.,Pin Code-273301 .

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Uni0 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

271

'z--

NRCAPP.
t2020

K D N Degree College, Plor no. 365,
Street no. NA, Village -Ubarpur,
P.O. Ubarpua Tehsil - Lalganj,
Town- Azamgarh, Distric-t -

Azamgarh -276202, Uttar Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l UniO 252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

1j
272

NRCAPP.
12022

Baijnath Ramnaresh Shikshak
Prashikshan Mahavidyalay, Plor No.
612, Village - Kajipur, Post Office -
Barhalganj, Tehsil - Sadar, Dist. -
Azamgarh AP)276129

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 2s2-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

273

lrl

NRCAPP.
t2027

Yugul Kishore Khetan Brahm Deo
Tiwari Shikhan Prashikshan
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No, 17, 2 I ,
Village - Pakari Bir Bhadra, Post
OfIice - Pakari Bir Bhadra, Teshisl -
Sadar, Dist. . Deoria (UP) 274206

D.Et.Ed. Add. 2yearc 50 (l Unir) 2s2-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

39
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-tt2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Baba Vishrlanath MahavidYalaYa,

Plot no. 104K. l04KH, Street no. 0,

Village -Teliyani, P.O. BahadiYa,

Tehsil -Saidpur, Torvn -GhaziPur,

District -Ghazipu r -233223, Uttar
Pradesh.

NRCAPP.
12038

274

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 UniO 252-t0D.El.Ed. 2 years

Baba Dharmdev Balika
Mahavidyalaya, Plot no. 6 I 3, 6 14,

6I7, 603, 596, 599, Street no NA'
-Kaithrvaliya, P.O. MahPur,

Saidpur, Torvn- GhaziPur,

District -Ghazipur -233304 , Uttar
Pradesh

Village
Tehsil -

NRCAPP.
12039

275

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 ( I Unit) 252-t22 yearsD.EI.Ed,

SP Mahila MahavidYalaYa, Plot no.

851, 855, Street no. l, Viltage '
Ambedkar Nagar, P.O. Tiru'a, Tehsil
- Tirwa, Toun- Kannauj, District'
Kannauj -2097 32, Uttar Pradesh

NRCAPP.
12042

276

252-4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

50 ( I Unit)D.Et.Ed. 2 years

Baba Vishwanath MahavidYalaYa,

Plot No.-83,Street No.'0,Village-
Teliyani,Post ollice-
Bahadiya,Tehsi l/Taluka-
Saidpur,Towr/City-
Ghazipur,District-Ghazipur,Statc'
UP.,Pin Code-233223.

NRCAPP.
12054

277

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
252-ll2 years 100 (2 UniQD.El.Ed. (Add.)

Pratap College of Hoghcr Education,

Plot no.43, Sreet no. NH-28C,
Villagc -Sidhawn, P.O. Sidhawn,

Tehsil -Fatehpur, Town'FatehPur,
Districr -Fatehpur -2I2663, Unar
Pradesh.

278
NRCAPP.

12060

2s2-142 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.

Babu Shirpujan Singh URF
Chhotaku Singh Shikshan Evam

Prashikshan, Sansthan, Plot No.
1786, Viltage - Madhi, Post O{Iicc'
Madhi, Tctrsil - Kerakat, Dist. -

Jaunpur (JP) 222129

279
NRCAPP.

12075

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit) 252-152 yearsD.EI.Ed

Jan Bharti MahavidYalaYa, Plot No.

757, Village - Diliya, Post Office'
Talwal, Tehsil - GhaziPur, Dist.'
Chazipur (UP) 233301

280
NRCAPP.

t2076

257-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

50 ( I Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed. (Add.)

Sahajade Singh MahavidhYala, Plot

No. 240, Village - Atrauli, Post

Oflice- Atrauli, Tehsil -Sandila, Dist.
-Hardoi, (uP) 241204

281
NRCAPP.

l 2086

$btb

100 (2 Unit)

ltl?o9
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

40
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282 NRCAPP.
12107

Rama Institute ol' t{irglrer
Education,Plot No.-
I 147, I 148, I 152, I I 56,Srreer No.-
NH- I l9,Village-Kirarpur,post oflice-
Kiratpur,Tehs iUTalu ka-
Naj ibabad,Toun /Cir1'
Kiratpur,Disricr-Bijnor,State-
uP.,Pin Code-24673 I.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 25 r-l
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
l2tt7

Shree Guru Harkishan Degree
College, Shri Guru Harkishan Degee
College, Plot No.2015, ZOt6,2017,
Village - Lchar Gird, post Office-
Sipri Bazar, Tehsil - Jhansi, Dist. -
Jhansi, (JP) 284003

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 50 ( I Unir) 252-t1
SCERT,

Unar
Pradcsh

284 NRCAPP-
I2l3 I

Teerthanker Mahaveer tnstitute of
Management and Technology, plot
No. 274 &l l7l, Vitlage - Bagarpur,
Post Office- Pakbara, Tehsil -
Moradabad, Dist. - Moradabad, (Up)
244001

D.EI.Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unit) ) \') -')
SCERT,

Utlar
Pradesh

285 NRCAPP.
12155

Ujjawal Singh Mahavidyalaya, plor
No. 737, Village - Bahadurpur
K.haga, Post Office - Khaga, Tehsil -
Khaga, Dist.- Fatehpur (Up) 2 I 2655

D.El.Ed. 2 yeas 50 (l Unit)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

286 NRCAPP.
t2l6t

Phoola Devi Mangaroo Singh
Memorial Mahavidyalaya, plor No.
401,403, Village - Chhatrarpur,
Lalganj, Dist. - Azamgarh (Jp)
276301

D.EI.Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

287
NRCAPP.

l2t 80

Shrecjie Goverdhan Maharaj College
ofProfessional Studies, plot no.
Railway Station Goverdhan, Srreet
no. 0, Village -Goverdhan, p.O.
Goverdhan, Tchsil -Mathura, Town-
Goverdhan, District -Mathura -
28 I 502, Uttar Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. (Add ) 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

288
NRCAPP.

t2r83

Badri Rai Mahavidyalaya, plot No.
145, Village- Dubauti, posr Oflice -
Dubauli, Tchsil - Bansgaon, Drst.-
Gorkahpur (JP) 2734 l3

D.El.Ed (Add.) 2 years 100 (2 UniQ 252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

47

3
100 (2 UniQ

283

J

252-14
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit)2 1'earsD.El.Ed. Add.

Slrri Prem Prakash Memorial
College, Plot No.34A & 34B,
Village - Bagarpur, Post Oflice-
Pakbara, Tchsil - Moradabad, Dist. '
Moradabad, (lJP) 244001

289
NRCAPP.

12187

252-14
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

s0 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Uday Pratap Singh Mahavidyala' Plot

No. l8l, Villagc'Abul KasimPur,

Post Office . FatehPur, Tehsil '
Fatehpur, Dist. -FatehPur (UP)

2t2601

NRCAPP.
r 2189290

252-l I100 (2 Uni02 yearsD.El.Ed. (Add.)

Shivam lnstitutc of Higher
Education,Plot No.-448,Street No.-

Main Road,Villa gc'lbrahimPur
Junnedpur,Post officc-
Khurj a,TehsiVTaluka-
Khurj a,Town/City'Khurj a, District-
Bulandshatu,state-UP.,Pin Code-

203 l3 l.

NRC1PP-
r2190291

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-1450 (l Unit)2 ycarsD.E1.Ed.

Kisan Post Graduate College,
PlotNo. 72,81,E3,78, 33, Viltage-
Raksa, Ratsar Ballia, Post Offrcc'
Ratsar, Tchsil 'Sikanderpur, Dist. '
Ballia (LIP) 277123

292
NRCAPP.

l2t9l

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-t22 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.

Santosh College ofEducation, Plot

no. 24 I . I I l, Srcct no. Main Road'

Village -Ibrahimpur JunedPur Urf
Mojpur, P.O. -Klrurna, Tehsil'
Khurja, Town -Khurja, District '
Bulandshahr- 203I3l, Unar Pradesh

293
NRCAPP.

12202

100 (2 UniQ2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Teerthanker Aadinath College of
Education, Plot no.265Min, Street

no. Sez Road, Village'HashamPur
Gopal, P.O. Pakbara, Tehsil'
Pakbara, Town' Moradabad, District
-Moradabad -244001, Uttar Pradesh

294
NRCAPP.

12203

Uttar
SCERT

Pradesh

SCERT

Pradesh
Uttar

42
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NRCAPP-
12228

B S Degree College, Plo( No.-
56,Street No.-00,Village-
Hirangaon,Post office-
Hirangaon,Tefu i l,/Taluka-
Firozabad,TownL/City-
Firozabad,Dis trict-Firozabad,State-
LlP.,Pin Code-.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

296
NRCAPP-

t2229

Pashupati Nath Smarak
Mahavidyalaya, Plot no. 553, Street
no. NA, Village -Sherpur Kalan,
P.O. Sherpur Kalan, Tehsil -
Mohammadbad, Town- Ghazipur,
District -Ghazipur-333226, Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. Add 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

297
NRCAPP.

t2235

Kiran Singh Mahavidyalayq Plot no.
659,643, Street no. NA, Village -

Gazipur, P.O. - Gazipur, Tetril -
Sadar Fatehpur, Town- Fatchpur,
District -Fatehpur -212621, Uttu
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttal
Pradesh

298 NRCAPP-
t2240

Lilawati Devi Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 456,457,
458me, Village - Hariya, Post Oflicc
- Sohanaria, Tehsil - Deoria Sadar,
Dist. - Deoria, (JP)274408

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unil) 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

)r* NRCAPP.
12247

Ishtiyaque Ahmed Memorial
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. l0l, 102,
87,447 ,Yillage - Piprauli Badagaon,
Post OIIice - Piprauli Badagaon,
Tehsil - Belthara Road, Dist. -Ballia
(r.JP) 22 r715

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unir) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

300
NRCAPP.

12262

Sarvodaya Vigyan Praudyogikil
Mahavidyalay, Plot No. 104, Village
- Katra Bubupr, Post Office -
Sangiur, Tchsil - Lalganj,Dist. -

Pratapgarh (JP) 230139

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

30t
NRCAPP.

12264

Saraswati Mahavidhyalaya, Plot no.
1756/2, Street no. 0, Village -

Etaw"h, P.O. Etawah, Tehsil -

Etawah, Town -Etawah, District -

Etawah -206001, Uttar Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. (lncrease

in intake)
2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-2

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

43

295
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RS College of Educatio. Plot No.

145, 156, 155, 146, Village '
Bamnauli, Tchsil - Baraut, Dist. '
Bagpat (lJP) 250620
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2,52-l{

257-t t

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

302
NRCAPP.

t2265

100 (2 Unit)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 yearsNRCAPP-
12266

YMS Degree College, Plot no. '100,
Strecl no. Main Road, Village -NA,
P.O. Mandi Dhanaura, Tehsil -Mandi

Dhanaura, Town- Mandi Dhanaura,

Disricr -Jyotiba Phule Nagar -
244231, Uttar Pradesh

303

50 (l Unit) 252- I {
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

I

D.Et.Ed. 2 yearsNRCAPP-
12268

Yashoda Devi Rampati Mahila
Mahavidyalay, Plot no.416, Street

no. NA, Village -Sarauli, P.O.

Sarauli, Tehsil -lvlilkipur, Town-
FaizabaC, District -F aizabad-224 12 l,
Uttar Pradesh

304

252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.EI,Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit)NRCAPP.
12274

Shri Kashi Nath Mahavidyalaya, Plot
No. 22013, 2208 t 4, 222, 223, 22 4 etc,

Village - Tilesara, Post O(fice-
Tilesara, Tehsil- Jakhania, Dist.-
Ghazipur (UP) 233308

305

2 years 100 (2 Uni0 252-t2
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

Sitara Banno Memorial Degree
Collcge, Plot No.2272, Village - Na,

Post OIIicc - Sirsi, Tehsil - Sambhai,
Dist. - Moradabad (IJP) 244301

D.El.Ed.306
NRCAPP.

12276

2 years 100 (2 Uni0 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

/

Bhagwant Singh Instirute of
Professional Studies, Plot No. 589,
Village - Thakuradwara, Post Oflice
- Thakurdwara, Tehsil -

Thakwadwara, Dist. - Moradabad
(r.JP) 244601

D.El.Ed. Add.307
NRCAPP.

12277

7<1-1

I
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)

Shri Darshan Mahavidyalaya, Plot
No. 49 I , Street NH- 21, Village -

Kakharvaru, Post OIIice - Auraiya,
Tehsil - Auraiya, Dist. Auraiya, (UP)
206122

308
NRCAPP-

t228',1

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
D,EI.Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit)

252-| &
252-t5

Dayawati Collcgc of Education, Plto

No. na, Village - Shoulda, Psot
Oflice - Shoulda, Tehsil - Mawana,

Dist. - Meerut (UP)250142

309
NRCAPP-

t2291
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3r0 NRCAPP.
12294

Maa Saraswati Sita Degee College,
Plot No. 982,984, Village-
Harakhpur,Pot Offi cc- Mahrauda,
Tehsil - Soram, Dist. -Allahabad
(t P) 212s07

D.EI,Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

3ll NRCAPP.
t2298

Secret Heart Girls College for
Education And Training, Plot No.
552,4l l,305, 3M,2879a, Village -
Bauriveer Singhpur, Post Office -
Yusufpur, Tehsil - Jakhania, Dist. -

Ghaziur (lJP) 2333 l0

D.El.Ed. 2 years s0 (l UniQ 252-t2
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

3t2 NRCAPP.
r2300

Shriram Sanskit Mahavidyalaya,
Plot No. 557,559,56, Village-
Lorika,Post Oflicc- Khajurahawa,
Tehsil -Mariahu, Dist.- Jaunpur (LJP)
222t6t

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

313
NRCAPP.

17324

R R Shiksha Sansthan, Plot No.499,
- Rohu, Post Officc- Rohta,
Meerut, Dist. - Meerut, (UP)

Villagc
Tehsil -
250001

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-10
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

314
NRCAPP.

t2327

Baba Baijnath Dr Ramdev Bhagauti
Singh Shikshan Prashikshan
Mahavdiyalaya, Plot No. 623 A, 623
B, Village - Saraidhanethi, Post
Oflice - Anjrauli, Tehsil - Milkipur,
Dist. - Faizabad (JP) 224164

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

315
NRCAPP.

l 2338

Kalindi College Baraut, Plot no. 820,
Street no. 0, Village -Malakpur,
P.O. Malakpur, Tehsil -Baraut,
Town -Baraut, District -Bagpat -
25061 l, Uttar Pradesh.

D.EI,Ed. 2 yeas 50 (l Unit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

3i6 NRCAPP.
t2343

Slui Narpati Singh Mahavidyalaya,
Plot no.230,231,191, 196, 197,
l99,z00,Street no. 0, Village -
Ujrauti Kala, P.O. Pachpokhari
Bazar, Tehsil -Khalilabad, Town-
Khalilabad, District -Sant Kabir
Nagar -272125, Unar Pradesh

D.Er.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 100 (2 UniQ 252-9
SCERT,

Utlar
Pradesh

45
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2 years 100 (2 Unil)
252-6 &
252-t5

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

Sri -ilrlkLir Ji l{anr Lakshman Janki
Mahila lrlaharidyalaya, Plot No. 620,

625, 6l-1, \'illage- Barahpur, Post

Office- Nandganj, Tehsil - Saidpur,
Dist.- Ghazipur (UP) 233302

D.El.Ed.317
NRCA.PP.

t2345

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-12
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed.318
NRCAPP.

12351

Bon Maharaj lnstitute of
Managenrant and Technology, Plot
No.-0,Street No.-0,Village-Na, Post

oflice-Vrindavan, Tehsil/Taluka-
Mathura, Toun/City-Vrindavan,
District-NIathura, State-UP., Pin
Code-281 l2l.

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4

Sagar College ofEducation, Plot
No.- I3,Street No.-NA, Village-
Mrecdpur,Post oflice-Cajraula,
Tehs illfaluka-Dhanaura, Town/City-
Gajraula,DistrictJyotiba Phule nagar-

,State-UP.,Pin Code-244235.

3r9
NRCAPP.

t2352

100 (2 Unit) 252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.EI.Ed, 2yearcNRCAPP.
t2353

Santram Chaudhary SMT Rajkali
Devi Educational Academy, Plot No.
I r 19, l l 20, lrzl,1122, 1t23,
Village- Dasia, Post Office-
Hanunranganj, Tehsil- Bhanpur,Dist.-
Basti (UP) 272150

320

50 (l Unit) 252-3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.Et Ed. 2 yearsNRCAPP.

- 12168

V N B P Degrce College, Plot no.

2503, 2504, 2505, 2506,Strcet no. 0,

Village -Maharaj ganj Parmeshwpur,
P.O. Parmeshwpur, Tehsil -Sadar,

Town -Gorakhpur, District -
Gorakhpur -273007, Uttar Pradesh.

321

SCERT
(

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-14D.EI,EdNRCAPP.
I 2380

RDS Mahavidyalay, Plot no. 588,
560, Street no. 0, Village -Bhaupur,
P.O. -Bhaupur, Tchsil -Kerakat,
Town -Jaunpur, District -Jaunpur-
222136, Uttar Pradesh

322

SCERT
Uttar

Pradesh



0i?8

)\? rY

lv,,J

IY?,|

tv ?)

N?t!

\Y?)

323

)
NRCAPP.

1238s

Anekurt Coliege of Higher
Education, Plot no. 6lM, Street no.
NH-24, Village -Azadpur Mafi, P.O.
-Gajraula, Tehsil -Hasanpur, Town -
Gajraula, District - Jyotiba Phule
Nagar - 2t14235, Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. @roposed
Composite with
application No.

NRCAPP.I2527
for B.Ed. course)

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

324
NRCAPP.

t2392

Ch Mahkar Singh College of
Education, Plot no. 333, Street no.
Pawli Road, Village -Pabana, P.O.
Daurala, Tchsil -Sardhana, Town-
Meerut, District -Meerut. Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

325

6

NRCAPP.
t2394

Prem Prayag Mahavidyalaya, Plot
no. l0lKA, 102,82, Sreet -Gandhi
Nagar, Village -Bhongaon, P.O. -
Bhongaon, Tehsil - Bhongaon, Town
-Mainpuri, District - Mainpuri -
205262, Uttar Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2yeas 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

326
NRCAPP.

t2402

Kamal Jagannath Singh
Mahavidyalya, Plot no. 29IANGA,
Street no.Peethapur, Village -

Pcethapur, P.O. -Karampur, Tehsil -
Bheeti, Town -Akbarpur, District -
Ambedkar Nagar - 224l5l,Uttar
Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unir) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

327

)

NRCAPP.
t2404

Shri Dhancshawar Shiksha Aur
Prashikshan Sansthan, Plot No. 42,
Villagc - Kusumhikhurd, Post OIfice
- Pahalwanpur, Tehsil - Saidpur,
Dist. - Ghazipur (UP) 23331 I

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 UniQ 252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

328

1

NRCAPP.
t2420

Aq'un Yadav Girls College, Plot no.
78, Street no. NA, Village -lkara
Kundawa, P.O. Gaura, Tehsil -
Saidpur, Town- Ghazipur, District -

Ghazipur -233304 , Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

47
Q___
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252-t0
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Unil)

Skeekashi MahavidhyataYa, Plot No
I37kha, l22kha, Village - ramgadhi,

Post Oflicc - Sikandra, Tehsil '
Sikandra, Dist. - Kanpur Dehat (UP)

2097t5

NRCAPP.
12424

329

252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 vears 50 (l Unil)D.Er Ed

Indian Educational And Wclfare

Trust, Plot No. 81,9711, Village'
Shiv Nagar Asalatpur; Post Office '
Srvar, Tehsil - Swar, Dist.'RamPur
(w)244924

330
NRCAPP.

12425

252-3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El Ed.

Late Bahadur Singh MahavidYalaYa

Madhogarh,Plot No.- I l,Strect No.'
Sihari Road,Village-Madhogarh,Post
offi ce-Madhogarh,Tehsi VTaluka-

Madhogarh,Town/CitY'
Madhogarh,District-Jalaun,State-
UP.,Pin Code-285126.

331
NRCAPP.

12430

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) 252-t4D.EI,Ed 2 yearsNRCAPP.

t2435

Acharya Ramkant Mahila Shikhan
Prashikhan Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.
l23ka, Village - Shivsat, Psot Ofice '
Dilippur, Tehsil - Raniganj, Dist.
Pratapgarh (JP) 230127

132

252-14
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Uni0D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
12446

Babu Ramanand Singh Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Plot no. NA, Street

no. NA, Village -Kota,
P.O.Uchahuan, Tehsil -Mehnagar,

Town-Azamgarh, District'
Aa:m guh - 27 6 12 6, Unar Pradesh

333

tl

50 (l Unit) 252-152 yearsD.EI,Ed.

NBS College of Education and

Managcmaent,Plot No.'237 kha,

242ka,Street No. -0,Village-Bhada
Near Pratapganj bazar,Post oflice'
Bhada,Tehsil/Taluka-
S adar,Town /City-Sultanpur,District'
Sultanpur,State-UP.,Pin Code'

228159.

334
NRCAPP.

12448

100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

uttar
Pradesh

2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Chaudhary Collegc of Education,

PlotNo.608mi, Village - Barawan

Ratti Patti, Post Office - Barwan

Ratti Patti, Tehsil - Belthara Road,

Dist. - Ballia, Dist. - Ba[ia (UP)

221716

335

b

NRCAPP-
12451

SCERT

Pradesh
Uttar

) )



06?e

336

Y

NRCAPP.
12457

Bhagwant Singh Mahavidyalaya,
Plot No. 297, Village - Kuakhera
Khalsa, Post Office - SharifNagar.
Tehsil - Thakurdwara, Dist. .

Moradabad (LIP) 244601

D.EI.Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

337

o

NRCAPP.
t2460

Shree Satya College of Higher
Education, Plot no. 243, Street no.
Delhi Road, Village -Dhanupura
(Lodhipur Rajput), P.O. -Pa{<bara,

Tehsil -Moradabad, Town-
Moradabad, District -Moradabad -
244102 , Uttar Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unir) 252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

338

1

NRCAPP.
t2466

Shree Vedram College of Higher
Education, Plot No. 159, Village -

t-odhipur Rajpur, Posr Office-
Pakbara, Tehsil - Moradabad, Dist. -
Moradabad (LIP) 244102

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 UniQ 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

339

o

NRCAPP.
1247 4

Smt. Krishna Mahavidyalaya, Plot
No. 82, Street No. Sayara, Village -
Sayara, P.O. -Sayara, Tehsil -
Sirathu, Town -Sirathu, District -
Kaushambi -212211, Uttar Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

340

)

NRCAPP.
t2482

Shri Hardcv College, Plot no. l2 ,
S_trect no. Newada, Village -Newada,
P.O. -Barwan Ratti Patti, Tchsil -
Bclthara Road, Town -Belthara
Road, Disria -B allia - 22 17 1 6, lJttar
Pradesh

D.EI.Ed. 2yearc 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT

Uttar
Pradesh

34t NRCAPP.
12483

Samrat Prathaviraj Chauhan
Mahavidyalaya, Plot no.
7 301200,207,199, Streer no. Chitauli
Village -Ghitauli, P.O. Ghitauli,
Tehsil -Mainpuri, Town- Mainpuri,
District -Etawah , Uttar Pradesh

D.EI,Ed. 2 ycars 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

342

3

NRCAPP.
l 2488

Kalika Chandrika Indrasan
Mahavidyalaya, Plot no. 244, Street
no. Kcimahavid, Village -0, P.O, -
Gadaipur, Tehsil -Jakhania, Torm -
Ghazipur, District -Ghazipur -
275204, Uttar Pradesh.

D.EI Ed. 2 ycars 50 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh
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257-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

50 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Gokul Singh Smarak MahavidYalaYa,

Plot no. 527, 528, Street no.NIl96,
Village -Sonarvan, P.O. 'Sadar,
Tehsil -Sadar, Town 'PrataPgarh,
Disrict -Pratapgarh- 23000 l, Uttar

Pradesh

343
NRCAPP.

t2489

SCERT,
Uttir

Pradesh

252-t0 &
252-152 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.

12502

Maa R K Devi MahavidYalaYa, Plot

No. 659 /212, 660/3, Viltage -
Tikampur, Post Officc - PhaPhund,

Tehsit - Auraiya, Dist. - PhaPhund,

Dist. Auraiya (UP) 206247

344

252-6100 (2 UniO2 yearsD.El.Ed. Add.

D S M Vidhyapeeth, Plot no. I

Street no. Garjrola R, Village i
Afzalpur Loot, P.O. Kaurala' Tehsil
- Dhanaura, Town' Gajraula, District
-Meerut -24421 I , Unar Pradesh

345
NRCAPP.

12525

252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

50 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed. Add.

Radhika Krishna Murari Shikshan

Prashikshan Sansthan, Plot no. 25 l,
Street -NA, Village - Jamin
Harkhori, P.O. -Jamin Harkhori
(Dhanchhula), Tehsil - Sagari, Town
- Azamgarh, District'Azamgarh -

267140, Uttar Pradesh

346
NRCAPP.

12528

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradcsh
252-t42 years 100 (2 Unit)D.E1.Ed.NRCAPP.

t2533

Raj Narayan Mishra Mahavidyalaya'
Plot no. 696, 6l3,6l8KHA, 6l 8GA'

685Ka, Street no. NA, Village'
Arrown, P.O. -Naudhia, Tehsil'
Lalganj, Town -NA, District -

Pratapgarh -230141, Uttar Pradesh.

347

100 (2 Unit)
252-tt &
252-t52yearcD.El.Ed.

Rainbow College of Higher
Education, Plot No.242, Village'
Salarpur, Post Oflicc ' Mawan4
Tchsit - Mawana, Dist. - Meerut
(r.JP) 2s0142

348
NRCAPP.

t2535

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-1450 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.Add.

Intake

Ranjeet Singh Mcmorial lnstitute of
Tcchnology, Plot no. 310 A&8,
Street no. 0, Village'Singhawali
Ahecr, P.O. -Singhawali Aheer,
Tchsil -Baghpat, Town 'BaghPat,
District - Bagpat - 250606, Uttar
Pradesh

349
NRCAPP.

12536

tb1 5

1r1?)6 Y

VTEf

NH6L

\Y? I

\"q\

\qt)b B

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradeshrq

\q1t'\
tD

50

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh



NRCAPP.
t2539

Slrri Guru Har Govind Sahabh Ji
Memorial College of Education, Plor
no. I 3/l 136.2, Street no. Sardhana
Road, Village -Julhera, P.O. -Julhera,
Tehsil -Sardhana, Torvn -Meerut,
District - Meerut -250342, Uuar
Pradesh

D.EI.Ed 2 ycars350 100 (2 Unit)
252-8 &
252-14

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

NRCAPP.
12541

D.El.Ed.351

Dasra0r Verma Mahavidyalaya, Plot
NO. 355,356, Village - Gaura
Basantpur, Post Ofllce- Katehari,
Tehsil- Akbarpur, Dist.- Ambedkar
Nagar (UP) 224 I 5 I

2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-lI
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

352

)

NRCAPP.
12542

Aruna Memorial Saraswati
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 320,305,
300, 300kh, Villagt- Rervaridih, Post
Office- Sahroj, Tehsil - Sadar, Dist.-
Mau (uP) 275101

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Uni0 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

353
NRCAPP-

I 2550

Sri Ramashray Jagdamba Gramin
Mahavidyalay, Plot No. 218,223,
237, 303, 319/ 448, Village - Jamuwa,
Post Oflice - Haraura, Tehsil -
Mehnagar, Dist. - Azamgarh (UP)
276126

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

354
NRCAPP.

t2557
D.Et.Ed.

Sunrise College of Higher
Education,, Plot No. Z4Z,Yilagc -
Salarpur, Post Oflicp - Mawana,
Tehsil - Mawana, Dist. - Meerut (UP)
250147

2 years 100 (2 UniQ
252-r &
252-t5

355
NRCAPP.

t2s67

Modern School For Education,
Village - Kandola, Tehsil - Dhoulana,
Dist. - Dhoulana, Ghaizabad, (JP)
24530t

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Uni0 252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP-
356

12592

Vinayak Girts College of Education
and Management, Plot No. 684,662,
655,657, Village - Khajurahat, Post
Office - Khajurahat, Tehsil - Bikapur,
Dist. - Fairzabad , (W) 224206.

D.EI.Ed, 2 yeus 50(l UniO 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

357 .
NRCAPP.

126t2

C P Gautam Prashikshan Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 66, Village
- Tedua Khurd, Psot Office - Itwan,
Tehsil - Mau, Dist. - Chitrakoot (UP)
210205

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 257-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh
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Slrivd:rrshan Lal Degree College, Plot
no. 109, I 14 KH, Street no. NA,
!'illage -Darauh, P.O. Gajipur, Tehsil
-Fatehpur, Town- Fatchpur, District -

Fatehpur - 212621, Uttu Pradesh

2 vears

SCERT,
Undr

Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

\\'r\0t

52

252-9 &
252-tt

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.358

NRCAPP.
1262t

252-lt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years s0 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.

Shri Balram Singh MahavidYalaYa,

Plot No. 223, Village- Nagla

Ntaharam Khandauli Ag4 Post

Oflice - Tarrakpur, Tchsil.
Etmadpur, Dist. - Aga (UP)2241624

359
NRCAPP.

12626

252-ll50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.360
NRCAPP

12638

Madhav Sarvoday MahavidYalaYa,
Plot No. 328, Village - Amauna, Post

Oflice - Barun (Kadipur), Tchsil '
Soharval, Dis. - Faizabad (JP)
221t27

252-t2

2 years

2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.

Sri Sankat Mochan Uchch Siksha
Evam Takaniki MahavidyalaYa, Plot
no. 4, Street no. 0, Villagc'Gaura,
P.O. Chaubeypur, Tehsil -Sadar,

Torm -Varanasi, District -Varanasi '
221 104, Uttar Pradesh.

36r
NRCAPP-

12643

252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 50 (l Uni|D.Et.Ed.

Ramcharan Ramdulari KanYa

Mahavidyalaya, Plot no. 922, Street
no. Kalpi Road, Village -Chakarpur,
Sachendi, P.O. - Chakarpur, Tehsil
-Kanpur Sadar, Town -KanPur

Nagar, Disrict -Kanpur Nagar -
209305, Utlil Pradesh.

362
NRCAPP-

t2652

252-tt
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.E1.Ed.NRCAPP.
12654

Waseem Tuaki Muslim Degree

College, PIot No. 34-37,4042, 44,
Street No. Sambhal RD, Village -
Fatehpur MaIi (Meerpur), Post Oflice
- Palaula, Tehsil - Amroha, Dist. '
Jyotiba Phule Nagar (W\244222

363

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) 252-7D.Et.Ed. 2 yearsNRCAPP.

t2659

Baba Sahoru Das Smarak
Mahavidyaiaya, Plot No. 2345,
Villagc - Nandawn, Post Offlcc -
Nandawn, Tchsil - Nizamabad, Dist.
- Azagmarh (JP) 276305

3U
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NRCAPP.
12661

Late Ranrvilash Singh Shikshan
Sanstha, I'lor no. 62, Street no. NA,
Village -Vijarpunva, P.O.
Siaknderpur, Tehsi I -Chakia, Town-
Chakia, Disrri ct -Chandauli-232 I 04
Uttar Pradcsh

D.El Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

. 366
NRCAPP.

t2664

K G Institute of Education, PIot No.
46112, Village - Kagarol, Post Officc-
Kagarol, Tehsil- Kheragarh, Dist. -
Agra (JP) 283 I 19

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

367
NRCAPP.

12668

Om Satyananr Kotrvadham Ram
Naresh Ranr Rati Shilshan Sansthan,
Plot No.-2 I 6,20 I 7,220,224,9treet
No.-0, Village-lnayat Nagar,Post
oflice-Inavat Nagar, TehsiUTaluka-
milkipur, Torrn/City-Mi lkipur,
District-Faizabad, State-uP.,Pin
Code-224228.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unir) 252-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

368
NRCAPP.

12686

Lalta Prasad Tirvari Smarak
Mahavidyalaya, Plot no. 2355 &
2356 (4684), Street no. NA, Village
-Dili Sarriya, P.O. Dili Sarriya,
Tehsil -Milkipur, Town- Milkipur,
District -Faizaba d -224| 89, Unar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50(lUnit) 252-lL
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

369
NRCAPP.

12687

Late Ramvilah Sirflh Educational
Trust, Plot no. 57, Street no. NA,
Village - Vijaypurwa, P.O.
Sikanderpur, Tehsil -Chakia, Town-
Chaki4 District - Chandauli -
232103, Utta, Pradesh

D.Er.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

370
NRCAPP.

12690

Commander Arjun Singh Bhadauria
Mahila Mahavidhyal, Plot No. 1944,
1945, 1946, t917 , t948, t949,
Village - Kamet, Post Oflice- Kamet,
Tehsil - Etarvah, Dist.- Etawah (lJP)
206131

D.El.Ed. (Addr.) 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

53

!
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NRCAPP.
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unil) 252-ll2 years

D.El Ed. (Proposed

Conrposite u'ith
application no.

NRCAPP.I2TOO
for B.Ed. course)

SGIT School of Management Plot

no. 5 I 3455, Street no.NH-2{'
Village -Parson, P.O. Jindal Nagar,

Tehsil -Dhaulana, Town' Ghaziabad,

District -Ghaziabad-20 I 302, Uttar
Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-t02 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed. (Add.)

SMT Gujrati Devi Shikshan

Prashikshan Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.

351, Village - GadanPur

Hicchanpatti, Post ollice '
Pachkhora, Tehsit - Sagari, Dist. -

Azamgarh (JP) 276141

372
NRCAPP-

127 t5

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) 252-152 yearsD.El.Ed. (Addl.)NRCAPP.

12720

Swargiya Ramdhari Rai Shikshan

Sansthan, PlotNo. 333, Village -
Dewa, Post Ofiice - DullahPur,
Tchsil - Jakhani4 Dist.'ChaziPur
(rJP) 275002

373

252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

100 (2 Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed. (Add.)

Gyan Shtali Degee College, Plot No.

1468/1, 1468n, 1471, Village -

Bharthana, Post Office- Bharthana,

Tehsil - Bharthana, Dist. ' Etawah
(w)206242

NRCAPP.
12723

i74

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
257-t42 years 100 (2 Unit)D.Er.Ed. (Add.)

Ram Prasad Bismil Memorial Degree

College, Plot No. 632, 635,636,
Village- Kakori, Post OfIice' Kakori,
Tehsil- Lucknow, Dist.' Lucknorv
(r.rP) 226r01

NRCAPP.
12729

]75

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
s0 (l Unil) 252-142 yearsD.Er.Ed. (Add.)

Ram Prasad Bismil Memorial Trust,

Plot No. 5, Vitlage- Kakori, Post

Office- Kakori, Tehsil- Lucknorv,
Dist.- Lucknow (LfP) 226101

376
NRCAPP.

t2729

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-t52 yets 100 (2 Uni0D.El.Ed.

Matri Gangajali Degree College, Plot

No. 2172, 218,'187,790, Village'
Maudhiya, Post Oflice-N'laudhiYa,

Tehs iVTaluka-Jakhania, To*n/City'
Saidpur, Disn. Ghazipur, State-Uttar
Pradesh, Pih Code-233304.

NRCAPP.
12734

377

54
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378
NRCAPP.

12737

Shri Krishna Saroj Mahavidyalaya,
Plot No.-84,85,87,88, 188, Street No.
0,Village-Umarsana, Post offi ce-
Kakor Buzurg, Tehsilffaluka-
Auraiya, Towr/City-
Auraiya,District-Auraiya, State-
UP.,Pin Code-206244.

D,EI,Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

379

3

NRCAPP.
12738

Mata Asharfi Devi Shi.lahan
Sansthan, Plot No. 201, Village-
Budhanpur, Post OIlice- Shadiyabad,
Tehsil - Jakhania, Dist. - Ghazipur
(w)27s20s

D.EI,Ed, 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

380

I

NRCAPP.
t27 57

Dudh Nath Shikshan Sansthan,
PLOT No,. 291, Village- Molanapw
Post Ofice- Jakhania, Tehsil-
Jakhania, Dist.- Ghazipur (LJP)

275203

D.EI,Ed 2 yeus 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

381
.2-

NRCAPP.
12767

Mata Sitabi Shikshan Sansthan,
PlotNo. 829, Village- Malikpura,
Post Oflice- Malikpura, Tehsil-
Jakhania, Dist. -Ghazipur (JP)
2333 l 0

D.EI,Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

382

3

NRCAPP.
t2774

Shri Ram Adhar Collcge, Plot no.
100, Sreet no. Bairiya, Village -
Bairiya, P.O. Ameda, Tehsil -
Saidpur, Town -Saidpur, District -

Ghazipur -233223, Uttar Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50(l Unil) 252-14

383
NRCAPP.

12775

Nirmal Moolchani Educational
Shiksha Avom Prashikshan Sansthan,
Plot no. 668, Street no. NA, Village
- Naseerpur, P.O. Hansrajpur, Tehsil
-Jakhania, Town- Ghazipur, District -

Ghazipur - 2333 I 0, Uttar Pradesh

D.EL.Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

i384
NRCAPP.

12786

Stuadhdey Babu Ram Collegc,Plot
No.-7 l/l,7l12,Street No.-
Khanpur,Village-Khanpur,Post
offi ce-Khanpur,Tehs i l/Taluka-
Saidpur,Town/City-Saidpur,District-
Ghazipur,State-UP.,Pin Code-
213223.

D.El.Ed .2 years s0 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

385

6

NRCAPP.
12792

Maa Gaytri Mahavidyalaya, Polot
No.208mi, 186,229,241, Village -
Khadesar, Post O[Iice - Khadesar,
Tehsil - Kanpur Sadar, Dist.- Kanpur
Nagar, (uP) 2092 I 4

D.Er.Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

55

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
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Shri Sagar Sirrg.h Sorrrs,ati

Mahavidy'alar,. PIor no NA, Street
no. NA, Villagc -Nagla Anoop, P.O.
-Tajpur, Tehsil -Farrukhabad, Town
-NA, Districr -Famrkhabad - 209651,
Unar Pradesh
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386
NRCAPP.

t2'199 D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 t-.tnit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

387
NRCAPP.

t28t7

Maya Rajendra lv'lahavidhyalya, Plot
no. M R College, Streer no. Tajpur,
Village -Nitinirvas, P.O. -Tasinga,
Tehsil -Sadabad, Tonn -Sadabad,
Distric( -Maharnaya Nagar- 281302,
Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

188
NRCAPP.

r 2828

Acharya Sadashiv Shiksha Sansthan,
Plot No. 424, Village - Kharhar, Post
Oflice - Sipahmaheri, Tehsil -

Raniganj, Dist. Pratapgarh (UP)
230304

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t5 :r:t

389
NRCAPP.

I 2833

Moon Degree College, Plot No. 10,
Village - Mirajapur, Sumali,
Dhanaura, Post Off1ce - Dhanaura,
Tehsil - Dhanaura, Dist. - Jyotiba
PhuleNagar, (JP ) 24 423 I

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t0
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

190
NRCAPP.

t2834

Brijbasi Education And Welfarc
Society, Plot No. 774, Village -
Akbarpur, Post Oflice- Chaumuhan,
Tehsil -Chhata, Disr.- Marhura, (JP)
281406

D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 50 ( I Unir) 252-9
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

391
NRCAPP.

12838

Angad Singh Smarak Mahavidyalay,
Plot No. l35l ka, 1352 KA, l35l
KHA, Village - Kamupur, Post
Office - Kannupur, Tehsil - Jalalpur,
Dist. - AMBEDKAR Nagar, (UP)
224t49

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4
SCERT.

.H:::T

392

)

NRCAPP.
12844

Shri Banke Bihari Mahavidhyalay,
Plot no. 234, 23416, Sueet no.
Khumanpur, Village . Khumanpur,
P.O. -Baghaipur, Tehsil -Bidhuna,
Torvn -Auraiya, Districr -Auraiya -
206241, Uttar Pradesh

D.Er.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh
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NRCAPP.

I 2853

Shri Gajendra Singh Meera Devi
Mahavidhyalaya, Plot Nunrbcr-
227,230, StreeURoad-NA,
Villge/Town/City-Sanganr Nagar
Tadaha , Post Oflice-Prernpur ,

Tehs iUTaluka-Chhibramau,
Town/City-NA, Srate-UP, Disrrict-
Kannauj (LJP), Pin Code-20972 I

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

394

f
NRCAPP,

1286r

Vimala Radheshyam Vidyalaya, Plot
/ Khasra No. 138, 139, 140, l4l,142,
143,41,42, Strect/Road - 00,
Village - Pachara, Post Ofl'ice -

Nandganj, Tehsil /Taluka - Saidpur,
Tow/City - Chazipur, District -

Ghazipur, State - Uttar Pradesh, Pin
Code - 233302

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 50(l UniQ 252-7
SCERT,

Utlar
Pradesh

395 NRCAPP.
12872

Chaudhary Harnam Singh
Mahavidyalaya Bharua Bhura
Bareilly, Plot Numbcr- 5,
Street/Road- Bjaraua,
Village/Town/City- Bharaua, Post
Oflice- Bhut4 TchsiUTaluka-
Faridpur, Town/City- Faridpur,
District- Bareilly (UP), Stare- UP,
Pin Code- 243126.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t2
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

396

V

NRCAPP.
t287 5

Maa Durga Ji Mahavidyalay, Plot
Number- 783, Succt/Road- Nill,
Vi Ilage/Tou,n/City- Dharmdaspur,
Post Ollice- Durvasha,
TehsiUTaluka- Nizambad,
Towr/City- Dharmdaspur, District-
Azamgarh (JP), Stare- UP, Pin
Code- 276001.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

397

I
NRCAPP.

t2877

Sushila Yadav Shiksha
SansthanFanepur Chari Bhitari
Ghazipur,Plot Numbcr/Khasara No.-
l4 l2F, 1399F, Street/Road- Fattepur
Chari, Vi llage/Town/City-Fattepur
Chari, Post Office-
Bhitari,Tehsil./Taluka-
Sai dpur,Torvn/City-Ghazipur,
District:-Ghazipur(UP), State- Utrar
Pradesh, Pin Code-233304,

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

57
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100 (2 Unit) 252-t3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. Add 2 yearsNRCAPP.
r 2895

Maa Yamuna Cirls College of
Education, Plot / Khasra No.90, 9 I,
Street / Road - NA, Village -
Badhrval Khas, Post Office -
Bhojapur, Tehsil / Taluka -
Sakaldeeha, Towr/City - Chandauli,
District - Chandauli, State - Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code -212109

398

252-8D.EI,Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit)

Radha Govind College of
Education,Plot Number/Khasara No.-
228,2l9,StreeuRoad-7 TH
KM,Villageffo*n/City-Nanpur, Post

Offi ce- Hussainpur,Tchs il/Taluka-
B il ari,Town/City-Moradabad,
District:-Moradabad(JP), State-

Uuar Pradesh, Pin Code-24400 I

399
o

NRCAPP.
1290r

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 years 50 ( I Unit) 2s2-t0D.El.Ed400

12903
NRCAPP.

Sarju Singh Mahavidyalaya, Plot
Number/Khasara No.-84,87,89,
Strect/Road- 0,Vill ageff own/C ity-
Jhotana, Post Oflice-
Jhotana,Tehsi I/Taluka-
Jakhani a,Town/City-Ghazipur,
District:-Ghazipur(UP), Sute- Unar
Pradesh, Pin Code-275203

252-7
SCERT

Pradesh
Uttar

(

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit)

DR.Ram Manohar Lohiya Degree

College,Plot Number/Khasara No.'
I 19. I I 6, 1,2s,345,389,387,260et,
Street/Road-,Village/Town/City-
Adhyatmpuram, Post Office-
Dhotari,Tehsil/Taluka-
Mohammdabad,Towr/City-
Ghazipur, District:-Ghazipur(UP),
State- Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code-
233222

401

>-/

NRCAPP.
r2906

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

58
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NRCAPP-
12924

Shree Tridandi Srvami Kanya
Vidyalay, Plot Number/Klrasara No.-
924mi, I 096mi,5?ka,242mi,
8 I 8ka,Street/Road- N/A,
Viltage/Toun/City-Kaithi, Post
Ofiice- Curera, Tehsil/Taluka-
S akaldeeha,Town /City-Chandauli,
Disrict:-Chandauli(UP), State- Utrar
Pradesh, Pin Cod e-2321 09

D.EI,Ed, 2 lears 50 ( I Unit) 252-U
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
12924

403

\,

Slree Tridandi Srvami Kanya
Vidyalay, Plot Number/Khasara No.-
924mi, l096mi, 52ka,242mi,8 I 8ka,
Street/Road- N/A,
Village/Town/City-Kaithi, Post
Oflicc- Gurera, TehsiUTaluka-
S akaldeeha, Town/City-Chandauli,
District:-Chandauli (UP), State- Utrar
Pradesh, Pin Code-232109

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t3
SCERT,

Utlar
Pradesh

4U

-{

NRCAPP-
12928

Dirya Shiksh Mandir, Plot
Number/Klasara No.- I, Street/Road-
Garjrolar, Villagc/Town/City-
Afzalpur Loot, Post.Offi cc-
Kaurala,Tehsi UTaluka-
Dhanaura"Town/City-Gaj raula,
Disrict:-Meerut(UP), Srate- Uuar
Pradesh, Pin Code-24423 I

D.El.Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4 &
252-t5

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

405

L

NRCAPP.
t2933

SMT Jaipani Devi Smarak
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 84 l,
842, StreeURoad- 0 l,
Vitlge/Towr/City- Panasa Uparhar,
Post Office- Panasa, Tehsil/Taluka-
Karchhana, TownrCity- Allahabad,
State- UP, District- Altahabad(UP),
Pin Code- 2 12307

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 50 (l Uni0 252-t2
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

1\
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252-t2D.El Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit)406

T

NRCAPP.
t296s

Krishak Mahavidyalaya Ukaraon

Bahariyabad Chazipw, Plot
Number- 670, Street/Road- NA,
Village/To*n/City- Ukaraon, Post

Oflice- Ukaraon, Tehsil,/Taluka'
Jakhaniya, Towrr/City- Bahariyabad,

District- Ghazipur (UP), State- UP,

Pin Code- 275204.

252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 50 (l UniQD.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
12969

Shri Kishan Singh Degree College ,

PIot Number-14l , Strecu/Road-
Rajabpur Road, Villge/Tour/Cit1'
Chontipura, Post Offi ce-Rajabpur,
Tehsil./Taluka-Amroha, Tou'r/City-
Amroha, State-l-rP, District-Jyotiba
Phule Nagar (UP), Pin Code-244236

407

I

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4D.El.Ed.

Shri Kishan Singh Degree College,
Plot No. l4l, Slfreet / Road -
Rajabpur Road, Village -
Chontipura, Post Oflice - Rajabpur,

Tehsit / taluka - Amroha, Torvn/Citv
- Amroha, District - Jhotiba Phule

Nagar, State -Uttar Pradesh, Pin
Code - 244236

408

-1

NRCAPP.
12969

252-14 &
252-t5

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.

Krishak Mahavidyalaya Ukaraon

Bahariyabad Ghazipur, PIot Number-
7, Street/Road- NA,
Villge/Town/City- Dadhwal, Post

Oflice- Dadhrval, TehsiUTaluka'
Jakhaniya, Town/Ciry- Ghazipur,
State- UP, Districh Ghazipur(JP),
Pin Code- 275204

409
NRCAPP.

t2993

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

(

50 ( I Unit) 252-14D,EI,Ed. 2 yearsNRCAPP.
t2994

S.G.L.M. lnsritutc of B.T.C., Plot /
Khasra No.2039, 2040, Street / Road

- NH-76, Village - Badausa, Post

Oflicc - Badausa, Tehsil / Taluka -

Atarra, Towr/City - Atarra, District -
Banda, State - Uttar Pradesh, Pin

Code -210202

410

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
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NRCAPP.
I 3009

Manyavar Kmshiram
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- I 70,
Street/Road- NA, Villge/Towr/City-
Faij ullapur, Post Oflice-Kanaili,
Tehs iVTaluka-Manjhanpur,
Towr/City-Kaushambi, State-UP,
District-Kaushambi (UP), Pin Code-
2122t6

D.EI.Ed, 2 ycars 50 (l Unir) 252-10
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

)o,, NRCAPP.
130t4

Shri Krishan Sansthan Rajanpur
Mudiyar Ghazipur, Plot
Number,4(hasara No.-
I 5g, I 8g, I 5kt, I 8kh, Street/Road-
I 5,Village/Town/City-Rajanpur, Post

Offi ce- Mudiyar, Tehsil/Taluka-
Saidpur, To*r/City- Ghazipur,
District- Chazipur (lJP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code- 233304

D.EI,Ed, 2 yeus 100 (2 Unit) 252-tt &
252-14

SCERT,
Uflar

Pradesh

4ll

t)

NRCAPP-
I 3039

Rajslree Teachcrs Training
Institute,Plot Number/Khasara No.-
292, Street/Road- NH-
3 0,Road,Village/Towrr/City-Labhera,
Post OIIice- Rithora,Tehsil/Taluka-
Nawabganj,Towr/City-Bareilly,
Disrict:-Bareilly(UP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-243122

D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2yean 50 ( I Unit) 252-tl
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

414

{

NRCAPP.
t3042

Krishna College ofEducation, Plot /
Khasra No. 39, 42, Street / Road - 0,
Village - Shahbazpur Khana, Post
Ollice - Bijnor, Tehsil / Taluka -

Bijnor, To*n/City - Bijnor, District -
Bijnor, State - Uttar Pradesh, Pin
Code - 24670 I

D.EI,Ed. 2 yeus 50 (l Unit) 252-t3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

415

L

NRCAPP-
I 3043

Meerut Vidyapeeth Educational
Institue, Plot Number- 1600b/1,
Street/Road- NA, Villgc/Tow/City-
Mulhera, Post Office- Mulhera,
TehsiVTaluka- Sardhana, Torvn/City-
Meerut, State- UP, District-
Meerut(-IP), Pin Code- 250342

D.EI,Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Uni0
252-tt &
252-15

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

61



tt
Fakirchand Vidyapeeth Educational
Institute,Plot Number/Klrasara No.-
104,I05, Street/Road-
NA,Village/Torrn/City-Mohd
Muradpur URF Shoulda, Post Officc-
Mohd Muradpur URF
Shoulda,Tehsil/Taluka-
M arvan a,Tosn/City-Meerut,
District:-Meerut(JP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-

100 (2 Unit)

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

\Yq-?31

ILrTD
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252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years416
NRCAPP.

13044

100 (2 Unit) 252-t4

Thakur Satya Narayan Chandra
Pratap Singh Mahavidyalaya, Plot
Number- 25,26,29, Street/Road- 0,

Villge/Torvn/City- Bariyawna, Post

O{fi ce- Bariyarrna, TehsiUTaluka-
Sadar Sultanpur, Towr/City-
Shankargarh, State- UP, District-
Sultanpur(JP), Pin Code- 228 I 5 I

D.El.Ed. 2 years4t7
NRCAPP.

l 3053

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4NRCAPP.

r3058

Shrimati Durga Devi College, Plot
Number- 280, Street/Road- Jataura,
Village/To*rVCity- Jataura, Post

Offi ce- Baldeo, Tehsil/Taluka-
Mathura, Town/City- Baldco,
District- Mathura flJP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 281301.

418

D.El Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

Dharma Devi Badri Prasad Smarak
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 2763,

Street/Road- 0, Villagc/Town/City-
Kurwar, Post Office- Kurwar,
TehsiVTaluka- Sadar, Town/City-
Sultanpur, District- Sultanpur (UP),
State- UP, Pin Code- 228155.

419
NRCAPP.

l 3060

50 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

K K P G College, Plot Number-590
Street/Road-0, Villge/Town/City-
Etawah, Post Oflice-Etawah,
TehsiUTaluka-Etawah, To*r/City-
Etawah, State-UP, District- (LJP),

Pin Code-20600 I

D.El.Ed. 2 years420
NRCAPP-

I 3062

wu

t
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424

f

421

,2-

NRCAPP-
13090

Zakir Hussain College of Higher
Education, Plot Nunrber- I6008/1,
Street/Road- NA,
Village/Town/City- Mulhera, Post
Offi ce- Mulhera, Tehsil,/Taluka-
Sardhana, Torrn/City- Meerut,
District. Meerut(UP), State- UP, Pin
Code- 250342

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-n &
252-t5

422

13

NRCAPP.
13094

Shri Bajrang Shikshan Prashikshan
College, Plot Number-69,
Street /Road-NA, Villgeff orm/City-
Chauki Jeevdhar Bakuliyapur, Post
Ofi ice-Bikapur, Tehsi l/Taluka-
Chazipur, TowrL/City-Ghazipur,
State-UP, District-Ghazipur (UP),
Pin Code-23300 I

D.ELEd. (Add.
Intake)

2 yeus 50 ( I Unir) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

423

1

NRCAPP.
13099

Bankey Bihari College of
Technology, Plot Number- 787,
StreeURoad- Jaupura Road,
Villge/Town/City- Artoni, Posr
Office- Panwari, Tchsil/Taluka- Agra
Sadar, Town/City- A$q State- UP,
District- Agra(JP), Pin Code-
282007

D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
t3109

Universal College of Higher
Education, Plot Number- I 45M,
Street/Road-NA, Villge/Town/City-
Khajuri, Post Oflice-Kila Parikhit
Garh, TchsiUTaluka-Marvana,
Town/City-Meerut, State-UP,
District-Mecrut (JP).

D,EI.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 UniQ
250-t3 &
252-t4

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh

425

/r

NRCAPP.
13l l3

Maa Vindhyawashani BTC College
Tisuhi Marihan Mirzapur, Plot
Number- 37, Street/Road- NA,
Villge/Town/City- Tisuhi, Post
Offi ce- Marihan, Tehsil/Taluka-
Marihan, Town/City- Mirzapur,
State- UP, District- Mirzapur(tlP),
PinCode-231310

D.Et.Ed 2 yearc 50 ( I Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

63

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

64

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) ', <'r -)2 yearsD El.Ed.NRCAPP.

l3ll6

Shri Raghuraj Singh Shikshan

Prashikshan Sansthan

Deehdhaggupur SultanPur, Plot

Number- 213, Streec/Road- 0,

Village/Town/City- Deehdhaggupir'

Post Oflicc- Deehdha gguPir,

TchsiUTaluka- Jaisin ghPur,

Town/City- SultanPur, District'
Sultanpur (UP), State- UP, Pin Code-

228t25.

4?6

V

252-ll
SCERT

Pradesh
Uttar

I
50 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Pt Ram Pravesh ChaubeY

MahavidhyalaY, Plot Number- 38,
41, 43, 45, 60, Street/Road' NA,
Vittgc/Town/City- Kurauli, Post

Offi ce- Razala, TehsiVTaluka-
Varanasi Sadar, Torm/City' Kurauli,
State- UP, District- Varanasi(UP)'

Pin Code- 22 I l0l

NRCAPP.
13t22421

I

252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.

Derta MahavidYalaYa Morna,Plot
Number/Khasara No.-
I 50,1 52nrc,212, Street/Road-

NA,Village/Town/City'Morna, Post

Oflicc- Moma"Tehsil/Taluka'
Chandpur,Town/City'ChandPur,
District:-Bareilly(UP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-246'1 6l

NRCAPP.
13124

428

I

100 (2 Unit) 252-92 yearsD.El.Ed.

Krishna Institute of Education, Plot

Number- 686, Street/Road- 00,

Village/Town/City- Tenduli, Post

O{Iicc- Paligarh, TehsiUTaluka-

Mohammadabad Gohana,

Town/City- Mau, District- Mau (UP),

State- UP, Pin Code- 276403.

429

o

NRCAPP.
l3 137

252-8
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

50 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Maa As[a uYandeeP Sansthan, Plot /
Klasra No. 357, 358, 360/1, 46 1,

462,Street /Road - 357, Village -

Belemau, Post O{Iice ' NaYansand,

Tchsil / Taluka - Sadar, Town/City '
Jaunpur, District - Jaunpur, State '
Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code - 222113

430

a
)

NRCAPP.
t3142

\
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2 years 50 (l Unit)

'v
252-tlNRCAPP-

r3113

N{aa Shringari Smarak Mahila
Ilahavidyalaya, Plot No. 17,4, 5,
Village-Bharauli, P.O.-Koilsa,
TEshi l-Burhanpur, Distt. Azamgarh,
UP.

D.El.Ed
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

)/A2t

252-t4NRCAPP-
13t46

Institute of Information Management
and Technology,Plot
Number/Khasara No.- I 45
S treet/Road-0,Villagc/Town /City-
Chilkora, Post Oflice- Quarsi,
Tehsil,/Taluka- Koil, Town/City-
Aligarh, District- Aligarh(l-IP), State-
Uua; Pradesh, Pin Code- 20200 I

D.EI Ed, 2 years 50 (l Unit)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

A32

9

'1,
NRCAPP.

13163

Purvanchal Mahila Degree College
Bhikharipur Mau,Plot
Number/Khasara No.-59,56,
Street /Road- NA,Village/Town/City-
Bhikharipur, Post Office-
BhopauraoTehsiUTaluka-
Ghosi,Town/City-Ghosi, District:-
Mau(JP), State- Unar Pradesh, Pin
Code-275302

2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-13
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

252-8
scERT.

Uttar
Pradesh

434

f{
NRCAPP.

t3176

Virendra Mithleshwar
Mahavidyalaya, Plot / Khasra
No.483, Steet / Road - 0, Village -
Mahdeia, Post Office - Lotan, Tchsil
/ Taluka - Navgarh, Town/City -
Siddharthnagar, District -
Siddharthnagar, State - Uttar
Pradesh, P in Code -272206

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit)

252-lL
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

435

(
NRCAPP.

t3t71

Dayanand Vidyapeeth Educational
Institute, Plot / Khasra No. 12711,

Street / Road - Garh Road, Village -

Shoulda, Post OIIice - Shoulda,
Tehsil /Taluka - Mawana,
Town/City - Meerut, District -
Meerut, State - Uttar Pradcsh, Pin
Code -250002

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit)

65

D.Et.Ed
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sb5$

Indrapratap BTC Collcgc iilsl rttl

kala Sonbhadra, Plot Ntrnrl>er-

5lME, Street/Road- NA,
Village/Toun/Cit)' Kasalarr Kela'
Post Offrce- Kasayan Kala,
Tehsil/Taluka- Robensgary,
TowrVCity- Robertsganj, District-
Sonbhadra (UP), State- UP, Pin

Code- 23 l2 16.

\q?+

lqtil,

YT+

66

50 (l Unit)
SCERT,

Uftar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 yearsNRCAPP.
t3l 82

436

252-6

I

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
D.El.Ed. 2 yearc 100 (2 Unit)NRCAPP-

13187

Vimala Shankar Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, PIot Number- 284,

Streel/Road- 0, Village/Toutr/City-
Akavaspani, Post Office- Bhitari,
TchsiVTaluka- Saidpur, Torrn/City'
Ghazipur, Disu-ict- Ghazipur (UP),

State- UP, Pin Code- 233304.

437

)

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
2 years 50 (l Unit) a<1_t1D.El.Ed.

Bhagwati Smarak MahavidyalaYa,
Plot Number-ll3,l l4,l 16,107,

Strcet/Road- I 13, Villge/TouT r/C ity-
Mirzapur Khas. Post Office-Sema
Jahanaganj, Tchsil/Taluka-Sadar

,Town/City-Azamgarh, State-UP,
District-Azamgarh (UP), Pin Code-

276131

438

1

NRCAPP.
l3 193

7s2-14
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

I

2 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.

Prithavi Shiv Kisan Majdur Balika
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number' 202,

203K, 203KH, Stree/Road- Rasara,

Villge/Towr/City- Akhanpura
(Katahura), Post OIlice- Rasara,

TehsiVTaluka- Rasara, Town/City-
Rasara, State- UP, District-
Ballia(JP), Pin Code- 221706

439

D

NRCAPP.
13203

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit)

252-n &
252-t5D.Et.Ed. 2 yearsNRCAPP.

13219

S K D Singh, Plot Number'2D/HS-
l, Street/Road- NA,
Villge.rTowrVCity- Vrindavan, Post

Office- Vrindavan Yojana,
TchsiVTaluka- Sadar, Torvn/CitY-
Lucknow, State- UP, District-
Lucknow(JP), Ph Code- 226017

440

I

252-11
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442

3

rq
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IY

252-8
SCERT,

Uuar
Pradesh

2 yeus 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
13222

Anu Shri College, Plot Nutnber-
7 83,'7 84,799,845,801, Street/Road-
Abhiya Road , Villgefforvn/City-
Kair4 Post Oflice-Suriyarvan ,

Tehsil,/Taluka-Bhadohi, Torvn/City-
Suriyawan, State-UP, District-Sant
Ravidas Nagar (JP), Pin Code-

221404

44t

2-

100 (2 Unit) 252-13
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 yearsNRCAPP.
13228

Yamuna Devi Basic Teachers

Training College, Plot / Khasra No.
44, Street / Road - NA,
Villageffowr/City - Pura, Post

Oflice - Balua, Tehsil / Taluka -

Sakaldeeha, Town/City - Chandauli
Distsict - Chandauli, State - Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code 232109

100 (2 Unil) 252-t5
SCERT,

LInar
Pradesh

2 years

Karma Lal Bihari Degree College,
Plot Numbcr- 2667,2647 &2666,
Street/Road- 00, Villge/Towr/City-
Gontha, Post Office- Gontha,
TehsiUTaluka- Ghosi, Town/City-
Mau, State- UP, District- Mau(UP),
Pin Code- 275303

D.El.Ed.443

Y

NRCAPP.
13233

100 (2 Unit) 252-t5
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 ycars

Karma Lal Bihari Degree College,
Plot Number- 2667,2647 &2666,
Street/Road- 00, Villge/Torvn/City-
Gontha, Post OIfice- Gontha,
TehsiUTaluka- Ghosi, Toun/City-
Mau, State- UP, District- Mau(UP),
Pin Code- 275303

4M

)f
NRCAPP.

13234

252-lt
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

2 yeus 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.445

6

NRCAPP.
13235

Colonel Jagrurath Singh

MAhavidyalaya, Plot Number-
292VJr, 29 I anga, Street /Ro ad-
Pithapur, Village/Town/City-
Pithapur Sariya, Post Oflice-
Karampur, TehsiVTaluka- Bheeti,

Town/City- Akbarpur, District-
Ambcdkar Nagar flJP), Stale- UP,
Pin Code- 224151.

67
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416
NRCAPP-

r3237

LIlrra Nltrdcnr Cirls Degee College,
PIot Nunrtrer- 1009, 1014,

Street/Road- Mehnagar,
Villge/To*:VCity- Mehnagar, Post
Offi ce- Mehnagar, Tehsil,/Taluka-
Mehnagar, Torvn/City- Mchnagar,
State- UP, District- Azamgarh(UP),
Pin Code- 276204

D.EI,Ed. 2 years .s0 ( I Unit) 252-lL
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

447
NRCAPP.

t1268

C.P.S. College, Plot Number- 494,
Street/Road- 01, Village/Towr/City-
Etora, Post OlTice- Matsena,
TehsiUTaluka- Firozabad,
Torm/Cit1. Firozabad, District-
Firozabad (UP), State- UP, Pin
Code- 231777 .

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-6

448

\

NRCAPP.
13277

Stuee Satguru Mahavidyalya, Plot
Number/Khasara No.-
9,34\40,49,53,63,66, Strcer/Road-
Dhanikher, Vil lage/Town/City -
Dhaniklrer, Post Offi ce- Dhanik}era,
Tehs iUTaluka-Dhanikhera,
Tou,n/City-Beeghapur, District:-
Unnao(UP), Statc- Uttar Pradesh,
Pin Code-209863

D.EI.Ed 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-n

449

.9

NRCAPP.
13286

Sharda College ofEducation and
Tcchnology, Plot Number-129,
Strcet/Road-NA, Villge/Toum/City-
Shoulda, Post 0flice-Shoulda,
Tehsil/Taluka-Mawana, Town/City-
Meerut, State-UP, District-Meerut
(UP), Pin Code-

D.El Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 2s2-8 &
252-9

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh

450

\

NRCAPP.
13289

Ganpati College ofEducation, Plot
Number- 505, 506, 507,
Street/Road- NA,
Village/Town/City- Jonai, Post
Oflice- Jonai, TehsiUTaluka-
Kheragarh, Towr/City- Agra,
District- Agra (UP), Statc- UP, Pin
Code- 282431.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERI,
Uttar

Pradesh
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
D.EI.Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-nNRCAPP-

13299

SSG College, Plot Nunrber- M-596,
597, Street/Road- G T Road,
Village/Torvn/City- Mauhar, Post

Offi ce- Chaudgra, Tehsil/Taluka-
Bindki, Toun/City- Fatehpur,

District- Fatehpur (UP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 2 12665.

451

x-L

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4NRCAPP.

13299

SSG College, Plot no. M-596,597,
Street no. G T Road, Vilalge-
Mauhar, P.O.- Chaudgra, Tehsil-
Bindki, Toun- Fatehpur, Distt-
Fatehpur, I.JP-212665

2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
I 3339

Mahavidyalaya Akarao Shadiyabad
Plot / Khasra No. 316, Street / Road -

Akarao, Village - Akarao, Post
Oflice - Surhurpur, Tehsil / Taluka -

Jakhania, Torvn/City - Ghazipur,
District - Ghazipur, State - Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code - 275205

D.El.Ed.

2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-lt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed.454

fY

NRCAPP.
I 3343

Mahatna Ratan Guljar
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 122 to
489, Street/Road- NA,
Villge/Town/City- Sabbalpur URF
Silahata, Post Oflice- Saraybharti,
TehsiUTaluka- Rasra, Town/City-
Rasra, State- LlP, District-
Ballia(JP), Pn Code- 221'l 12

2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-tt &
252-15

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
D.El.Ed.

)

r€'
NRCAPP-

1335 I

Maa Sharda Mahila Mahavidyalay ,

Plot Numbcr/Khasara No.-
237 6,2379, Strcct/Road- NA,
V il lagelTour/City-Jalalabad, Post
Offi ce- Jalalabad, TehsiUTaluka-
j akhanihan,Town/City-Ghazipur,
District- Ghazipur (JP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-05495

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-ll
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

Sbri Rajendra Singh College, Plot /
Khasra No. 1568, Street / Road - NA,
Village - Bartal -Nawabganj, Post

Oflice - Nawabganj, Tehsil / Taluka -
Kaimganj, Towr/City - Famrkhabad,
District - Farrukhabad, State - Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code - 20950 I

D.El.Ed.456

r+

NRCAPP-
I 3354

69
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457 D.EI.Ed,

70

SCERT.
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

l

lLl?

H?

\L$}N)

lv?

NRCAPP-
13371

Rajdhari Singh Smarak
N{ahavidyalaya Mirzapur Ghazipur,
Plot Number- 2589, Street/Road- 0,

Village/Torvn/City- Mirzapur, Post
Offi ce- Mirzapur, TchsiUTaluka-
Saidpur, Town/City- Ghazipur,
District- Ghazipur (JP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 275204.

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t3

458

,l

NRCAPP.
r 3389

Rajsudha Institute of Technical
Education, Plot Number- 3292,
Street/Road- Gejha Road,
Villge/Town/City- Kazamabad Coan,
Post Office- Mohiuddinpur,
TehsiUTaluka- Meerut, Town/City-
Meerut, State- UP, District-
Meerut(JP), Pin Code- 250205

D.Er.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-n &
252-t5

459

D

NRCAPP.
13392

Kamla Nehru Institute of Physical
And Social Scincccs, Plot Number-
I 73kha, I 84ka, Street/Road- 0,
Villge/Torvn/City- Faridipur, Post
.Offi ce- Gosainganj, Tehsil/Taluka-
Jaisinghpur, Towr/City- Sultanpur,
State- UP, District- Sultanpur(JP),
Pin Code- 2281 l9

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

460
NRCAPP-

13405

Indra Deo Dhar Dubey College of
Education, Plot Number- 204,
Strcet/Road- 54, Village/TowrVCity-
Mainapar, Post Oflice- Pali,
Tehs il./Taluka- Shajanawa,
Torvn/City- Gorakhpur, District-
Gorakhpur (JP), State- UP, Pin
Code- 273209.

D.EI.Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-8 &.

252-t0

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

I

8dl--

46t NRCAPP.
l 3409

Disha Institute ofScience and
Technology, Plot / Khasra No. 3a,
3b,7, Street / Road - NA, Village -

Mojjampur Jaitra, Post Office -

Dhampur, Tehsil / Taluka -

Dhampur, Town/City - Dhampur,
Distria - Bijnor, State - Unar
Pradesh, Pin Code - 24676 I

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-8 &.

252-t0

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

r
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2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-12NRCAPP.
134 l4

Jai Chandra Singh Mahavidyalaya
Avam Adhyapan Prashikshan
Sanstlran, Plot Number- I 14,

StreeURoad- Nil, Viltage/Towr/City-
Salikpur, Post Office- Bachharan,
TebsiVTaluka- Karvi, To*,n/City-
Chitrakoot, District- Chitrakoot (lJP),
state- uP, Pin code- 2 I 0205.

D,EI,Ed,
SCERI'.

Unar
Pradeslr

462

B9

50 (l Unit) 1<a ,

DY

463
NRCAPP.

t3422

Chatrapati Shivaji MSD College, Plot
/ Klasra No. No.2572, Street / Road
- DH, Village - Pali, Post Officc -

Pali, Tehsil / Taluka - Lalitpur,
Town/City - Pali, District - Lalitpur,
Statc - Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code -

D.EI.Ed 2 years
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

50 (l Unit)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

l
464

NRCAPP.
13424

Ramratti Devi Shikshan Prashikshan
Sansthan, Plot Number- 89,90,
StrectlRoad- NA,
Village/To*.n/City- Sajhauli, Post
Offi ce- Bharehata, Tchsi l/Taluka-
Chunar, Town/City- Mirzapur,
District- Mirzapur (JP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 231304.

D.Et Ed. Add. 2 years

2yeus 100 (2 Unit) 252-t3
SCERT,

Utlar
Pradesh

sb
465

NRCAPP.
13431

Shri Raghunath Prasad Sahu Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Numbcr-
124 ,125 ,126 ,138, Strcct/Road-00,
Villge/Towr/City-Haraiya, Post

Offi ce-Hariaya, TehsiUTaluka-
Sagadi, Town/City-Azamgarh,
State-UP, Distsict-Azamg,arh (UP),
PinCode-276127

D.EI,Ed.

Brahma Devi Shiksha Jankalyan
Mahavidyalay, Plot Number- 3l, 33,
StreetlRoad- Balai Road,
Village/Tor+zrlCity- Nizampur
Ghaduma, Post OlTicc- Madhoganj,
TehsiUTaluka- Shikohabad,
Town/City- Shikohabad, District-
Firozabad (UP), State- UP, Pin
Code- 283141.

D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
PradeshsT

NRCAPP.
13439

7t

466
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72

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 yewsD.El.Ed.

Yashika Kanl a Degree College, Plot
Number- 126, Street/Road- 0,

Villge/To*n/CitY- ManPur, Post

Office- ManPur, Tehsil/Taluka-

Moradabad, To*n/City' Moradabad,

State- UP, District- Moradabad(JP)'

Pir Code- 244925

NRCAPP.
13442

s8

467

)

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradcsh
252-62 years 50 ( I Unit)D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.

t3446468

l"

252-1450 ( I Uni02 yearsD.El.Ed.

Shri Satyapal Singh Memorial
Degee College, Plot Number- 342,

Street/Road- 0, Villge/Town/City-
Siura, Post Office- Katra,

TehsiVTaluka- Tihar, TodCitY-
Katra, State- UP, District'
Shahj ahanpur(UP), Pin Code-

242301

Siddhafi Shiksha Sansthan'Plot

Number/Khasara No.'9'{,
Street/Road- 0,Village/Town/City-
Sultanther Mohamadpur, Post Officc-
G ajraula, Tehs i UTaluka-

HasanpurMandi,To*r/CitY'
Gajraula, District:'JYotibaPhule
Nagar(JP), State- Uttar Pradesh, Pin

Code-244223

NRCAPP.
t3449469

(,

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-62 years 50 ( I Unit)D.El.Ed.

Satyapal Singh Yadav
MahavidyalaYa, Plot Number'
l50/0.01 6, I 5 110.223, I 52/0.186,

Strcet/Road- 0, Villgcff o*n/CitY-
Harlinekpur, Post Oflice' Kalan,

TehsiVTaluka- Jalalabad, Town/City'
NA, State- UP, District'
Shahjahanpur(JP), Pin Code-

242001

4 70

)

NRCAPP.
1345 I

50 ( I Uni0 252-t02 yearsD.El.Ed.

DR S.N Dev GrouP of College,Plot
Number/Khasara No.'468,
Strect/Road- 0,Village/Towr/City'
Sikka, Post Offrce-
Shamil,TehsiUTaluka-
Shami l,Tow"n/CitY'Shamil,
bistrict :-Muzaffamagu(LJP), State'

Uttar Pradesh, P in Code-24777 6

471

1-
NRCAPP.

13461

50 (l Unit) 252-6

Utlar
SCERT,

Pradesh

Uttar
Pradesh

SCERT,



0iir

\q

\'

\q4r?9

\\q'24

NRCAPP.
t3464

1)
472

Sri Mahabali Balchand
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 70,

Street/Road- 0, Villge/Town/City-
Sardarpur, Post Office- Baddhupur,
TchsiUTaluka- Jakhania, Tou'n/City-
Ghazipur, State- UP, District-
Chazipur(uP), Pin Code- 233300

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) )52-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

473

),

NRCAPP.
13470

Sagar Mahila Mahavidyalaya
Bhimpura No. I Batlia UP, Plot
Number- 403, Street/Road- 00,
Village/Towr/City- Bhimpura No. I,
Post Office- Bhimpura No. l,
Tehsil/Taluka- Belthara Road,
Town/City- Ballia" District- Ballia
(UP), State- LJP, Pin Code- 221716.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-lL
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

474

{

NRCAPP.
13474

S}rri L,okmani Sharma
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 26,
Street/Road- Mant Road,
Villge/Town/City- Bagharra, Post

Ofiicc- Naujheel, TehsiUTaluka-
Mant, Towr/City- Mathura, Stare-
UP, District- Mathura(JP), Pin
Codc- 28 I 203

D.EI.Ed. Add. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

415

("

)

NRCAPP.
r3493

Chaudhary Sughar Singh Educational
Acadcmy, Plot Number-7 I 3/4,
StreetlRoad-Kachaura,
Villge/Town/City-Sishat, Post

Offi cc-Jaswantnagar, Tehsil/Taluka-
Jaswantnagar, Towr/City-
Jaswantnagar, State-UP, District-
Etawah (LlP), Pin Code-2O6245

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

476

T
NRCAPP.

t3495

Canga Jaddi Balika Mahavidyalaya,
Plot Number- 57, 58, 62,
Street/Road- 0, Village/To*n/City-
Rajahati, Post OfIice- Baheri,
TchsiUTaluka- Saidpur, Town/City-
Ghazipur, District- Ghazipur (JP),
State- UP, Pin Code- 213223.

D.EI,Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-fi
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

73



NRCAPP-
t3496

I

I

I
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I
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vYn

Ylne

rv?1D

\e?

252-8
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

2 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.

lr4uklrranr Kisan Mahavidyalaya, Plot

Nunrber-l I 13 , Street/Road- 00,
Villge/Torvn/City-Daharakalan, Post

OfIice-Daharakalan, Tehsil/Taluka-
Saidpur, To*n/Cily-GhaziPur,
State-UP, District-Ghazipur (UP),

Pin Code-233304

477

,

252-92 years 50 (l Unit)D.Er.Ed. (Add.)

Lalita Teacher Training Institute, Plot
Number- 170, Street/Road- Nil,
Villge/Town/City- Raghuveer Nagar,
Post Ofiicc- Thaloi BikhariPur,
TehsiUTaluka- Machalishahar,
Town/City- Jaunpur, State- UP,
District- Jaunpur District(UP), Pin

Code- 222141

478

9

NRCAPP-
l35ll

252-142 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El Ed

Upkar fopdation, Plot Numbcr'
374,377 ,308, Street/Road - 374,3'17 ,

30, Villge/Town/City- Mangauli,
Post Oflicc- Mangrauli,
Tehs iVTaluka- Musafi khana,

Town/City- 466thi, State- UP,
District- Sultanpur(JP), Pin Code-

227816

479

o

NRCAPP.
r 3514

/

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
s0 (l Unit) 252-l2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Pt. Kashi Prasad Dixit Shikshan
Evam Prashikshan MahavidYalaY,
Plot Number- 50, Strect/Road- 30,

Villge/Town/City- Pakdi Dixi! Post

Oflicc- Pakdi Dixit, Tehsil/Taluka-
Sadar Maharaj ganj, Town/CitY-
Maharajganj, State- UP, District-
Maharaj ganj(uP), Pin Code' 273302

480

)

NRCAPP.
l3r8

I

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 years 100 (2 Unit)

252-ll &
252-13D.El.Ed.

Maa Saraswati Uchchatar
Madhyamik Vidhyalay Samiti, Plot
Number- 408, Street/Road- NA,
Villge/Town/City- Kurauna, Post

Oflicc- Sarauni, TehsiVTaluka-
Raj atalab, Torvn/City- Varanasi,
State- UP, District- Varanasi(UP),
Pin Code- 22 I 302

481

1-

NRCAPP.
13538

Pradesh
Uttar

SCERT

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

74

tsbt
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'3

NRCAPP.
I 3540

I-alaram Shridevi Mahavidyalaya,
Plot Nunrber- I I l, Street/Road- NH-
93, Village/TorvrVCity- Madoli, Post
Olllce- Atrauli, TehsiUTaluka-
Atrauli, Town/City- Atrauli, Disrict-
Aligarh (JP), State- UP, Pin Code-
207280.

D.El.Ed. 2 years s0 (l Unil) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

483 NRCAPP-
13541

J S College ofEducation, Plot
Number- 27 0, 27 3K, 273K11,
Street/Road- I, Villge/Town/City-
Kushmara, Post OfIice- Kushmara,
Tehsil./Taluka- Kishni, Towr/City-
Kushman, Statc- UP, District-
Mainpuri(UP), Pin Code- 205304

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

484

f
NRCAPP.

13543

Danish Alpsankhak Shikshan Evam
Prashikshan Sansthan, Plot Numbcr-
573, Stre.etlRoad- 0,
Village/Torm/City- Ganjehri, Post
Office- Sohgauli, TehsiUTaluka-
Sultanpur Sadar, Town/City-
Sultanpur, District- Sultanpur (JP),
State- UP, Pin Code- 228155.

D.Er.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

485

t
\

NREAPP.
13547

DCS Tcacher Training College, Plot
Number- 6l, Street/Road- Mant
Road, Villge/Town/City- Narbey,
Post Office- Raya, TchsiUTaluka-
Mant Toum./City- Raya, State- UP,
District- Mathura(LJP), Pin Code-
2812M

D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 yeas 50 (l Unit) 252-t0
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

,

486

q
NRCAPP.

I 3550

Dr. Mithilesh Mani Tripathi Adarsh
Degree College, Plot / Khasra No.
5 lA 5 l-BA, Street / Road - 00,
Villageffoum,/City - Kotiya Garori,
Post Office - Kotiya garori, Tehsil /
Taluka - Bansi, Town/City - Bansi,
Disrict - Siddarthnagar, State - Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code - 272153

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

75

1\'t1

252-8
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487

B

NRCAPP.
I 3556

Clobal Education Famrkhatrad Road
Chhibramau Kannauj, Plot Number-
15, 18, Street/Road- Faru. Road,
Villagc/TowdCit). C5nrOru,,luu
Dehat, Post Oflice- Ctrhibramau,
Tehsil/Taluka- Chhibramau,
Town/City- Chhibramau, Disrricr-
Kannauj (UP), State- UP, Pin Code-
20972t.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 2_s2- l0
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

488

q

NRCAPP.
r3559

Rajendra Prasad Tara chand
Mahavidyalaya,Plot Number/Khasara
No.-639, StreetrRoad-
00,Villager'Torvn/City-Nichlaul, Post
Offi ce- Nichlaul,Tehsil./Taluka-
Nichlaul,,To*m/City-Nichlaul,
DistrictiMaharaj ganj(JP), State-
Unar Pradesh, Pin Code-273304

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 UniQ 252-t3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

489

o

NRCAPP.
13575

Bohare Natthilal Mudgal
Mahavidyalaya, Plot / Khasra
No.352 & 353, Street / Road - 00,
Village - Khatiya, Post Office -
Kakora, Tchsil / Taluka - Khagarh,
Towr/City - Khadiya, District - Agra,
State - Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code -
283112

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 752-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
13577

Dr Ghanshyam Singh BTC Collegc,
Plot Number- 236, Street/Road- NA,
Village/Town/City- Gosaipur,
Mohav, Post Oflice- Gosaipur,
Mohav, Tehsi l./Taluka- Varanasi

Sadar, Town/City- Varanasi, District-
Varanasi(UP), State- UP, Pin Code-
22 l0l 0.

D.El.Ed. Add.490

\

2 yearc 100 (2 Uni0 252-lL
SCERT,

Utlar
Pradesh

49t NRCAPP.
t1579

Etah College ofHigher Education,
Plot Number- I 7 l, Street/Road-
Umraipur, Villge/Town/City- Bigore,
Post Office- Etah, Tehsil/Taluka- ,

Etah, Towr/City- Etah, State- UP,
District- Etah(UP), Pin Code- 207001

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-lL
SCERT,

Uttdr
Pradesh
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t
NRCAPP.

I 3582

Dhruva Narayan Mahila
Mahavidyalaya,Plot Number/Khasara
No.- I 3 I ME, I 34ME, Street/Road-
00,Village,/To*n/City-Hariharpur,
Post Office- Sinduriya,Tehsil/Taluka-
Sadar,Towr/City-Sinduriya,
District:-Maharaj ganj(UP), State-
Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code-273307

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unil) 252-8
SCERI.,

Uttar
Pradesh

493

1

NRCAPP.
13589

Janta Adarsh Mahavidyalaya
Malsudanpur Mubarakpur Gan gauli
Ghazipur, Plot Number- 137, 138,

69, 7 t, 72, 7 4, 7 5, 7 6, 77,'
Strect/Road- I, Villge/Town/City-
Mubarakpur Maksudanpur, Post
Officc- Gangauli, TehsiUTaluka-
Moh'ariinadabad, Town/City-
Kaisimabad, Statc- UP, District-
Ghazipur(UP), P n Code- 233222

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-8 &
252-t4

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

494

{

NRCAPP.
13602

RKBN Acadcmy Shikshan Evam
Prashikshan Sansthan, Plot Number-
47, Strect/Road- 0,
Villagc/To*tr/City- Pitambarpur
Kala, Post Office- Lokamau,
TchsiUTaluka- Sadar Sultanpur,
Town/City- Sultanpur, District-
Sultanpur (JP), State- UP, Pin Code-
228001.

D.Er.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-u
SCERT.

Uttar
Pradesh

495
NRCAPP.

I 3607

Mata Dhaneshwari Sushila Devi
Shikshak Shikashan Prashikshan
Sansthan Tisauramafi Barhalganj
Azamgarh, Plot Number-
628,630,333,633 Street/Road- 628,
Village/Towr/City- Tisaura Mafi ,
Post OIIice- Barahal Ganj,
TchsiUTaluka- Azamgarh Sadar,
Town/City- Azamdarh, District-
Azamgarh(UP), State- Uttar Pradesh,

PinCode- 276129

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-12
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

77
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Lalclrand Karrhaiya Ji Mahavidyalaya
Tisaura lrlafi Barahal ganj Azamgarh,
Plot Nunrber- 627, 629, 637, 7 5, 234,
5 l l, 583, Street/Road- 627,
Villge/Toun/Cit). Tisaura Mafi , Post

Offi ce- Barahal ganj, Tehsil/Taluka-
Azamgarh Sadar, Tosn/City-
Azanrgarh, State- LIP, District-
Azamgarh(UP), P in Code- 2'l 6129

50 (l Unit)

\3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

,""'

,t'3"
1

r"-f

78

) <) -l)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years496
NRCAPP.

I 3608

D.EI,Ed. 2 vears 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4NRCAPP.
13623

Devi Singh Smarak Mahavidyalaya,
Plot Number- lME, lSA,
Street/Road- 00, Vil I geiTowr/City-
Rajnauli, Post Office- Rajnauli,
Tehsil./Taluka- Dhanghata,
Torvn/City: Sant Kabir Nagar, Statc-

UP, District- Sant Kabir Nagar(JP),
Pin Code- 272 165

2s2-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unir)

497

498
NRCAPP.

l 3643

R.S. Degree College, Plot / Khasra
No. 289,646, Street / Road - NA
Village - Maniyamau, Post Oflice -
Maniyamau, Tehsil / Taluka -
Bharthanq Town/City - Maniyamau,
District - Etawah, State - Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code -20600 I

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-n

a

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
499

NRCAPP-
13645

Raj an Chandrika Mahavidyalaya ,

Plot / Khasra No.424,426, 421 ,

Street / Road - 0, Village - Gulal
Sarai, Post Office - Bibralpur, Tehsil
/ Taluka - Sadar, Tosn/City -
Ghazipur, District - Ghazipw, State -

Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code -233226

2 years s0 (l Unil) ', <'r -1
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

I
Kedar Nath Singh Memorial Trust
Institute of Teachers Training,Plot
Number/Khasara No.- I I04,
Street/Road- 0,Villa gelTorw/City-
Karaudiq Post Office- Head Post
Oflice, TehsiUTaluka-
Sadar,Town/City-Sultanpur,
District:-Sultanpur(uP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-22800 I

D.El.Ed.500
NRCAPP.

13648
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NRCAPP.
13651

501

t/

MahaEna Asau Baba K K P Instirute
of Education, Plot Number-2,
Street/Road-NA, Vill gelTown/City-
Tekangarha, Post Offi ce-Amuwari
Narayanpur, Tehs iVTaluka-Sagari,
Torvn/City-Azam garh, State-UP,
District-Azamgarh (JP), Pin Code-
276t38

D.El.Ed. 2 yearc 50 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

502I

)

NRCAPP.
13652

Shri Parashar Brahm Sudhakar
Pandey Damyanti Devi Institute of
Girls Education, Plot Number- 300,
305, Street/Road- NA,
Villge/Town/City- Raikrvardih, Post
Offi cc- Raikwardih, TehsiUTaluka-
Sadar, Town/City- Maunath Bhanjan,
State- UP, District- Ir4at(UP), Pin
Code- 275 l0l

D.El.Ed. 2 ycan 50 (l Unit) 252-n
SCERT,

Unar
Pradcsh

503

t
NRCAPP.

r3653

Sharda Devi Mahila Mahavidyalaya,
Plot Numbcr- 252,259, 227,
Street/Road- 00, Villge/Town/City-
Kurmee Patti, Post Officc-
Patherdev4 Tehsi VTaluka- Deoria,
Town/City- Deoria, State- UP,
District- DeorialUP), Pin Code-
274404

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-lL
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
13654

Maa Mewati Tara Devi Institute of
Girls Education, PIot Number- 165,
Street4load- NA, Villge/Town/City-
Dhaurahara, Post Officc-
Dhaurahara, TehsiUTaluka-
Muhammdabad Cohna, Torvn/City-
Maunath Bhanjan, State- UP,
District- Mau(JP), Pin Code- 276405

D.El.Ed. 2 yeus 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

505

b
NRCAPP.

r3655

R G Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number-
I 863, Strcet/Road- I 863,
Villge/Town/City- Baghpur, Post
Oflice- Baghpur, Tehsil/Taluka-
Akbarpur, Tou,n/City- Kanpur Dehat,
State- UP, District- Kanpur
Dehat(UP), Pin Code- 209204

D.Et.Ed. 2 yearc 50 ( I Unit) 252-lr
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

79
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252-10 &
252-t3

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 years 100 (2 Unit)D EI Ed (Add )

Astran College ofEducation, Plot
Number/Khas ara No.-0,StreetlRoad-
0,Village/To*r/City-Noor
Nagar,Post OIIice-
Meerut,TehsiVTaluka-
Meerut,Tor+n/City-Mecrut, District'
Meenrt(JP), State- Uttar Pradesh,

Pin Code-250002

NRCAPP.
l 3664

252-t3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

I

2 1'ears 100 (2 Unit)D.El Ed.

Bahadur Yadav Memorial P G

College, Plot Number- 183,

Street/Road- 00. Villgeffown/City-
Rampur Khurhuriya, Post O(fice'
Bhatni, TehsiVTaluka- SalemPur,

Tor.m/City- Bhatni, State- UP,

District- Deoria(UP), Pin Code-

27470t

507

!

NRCAPP.
t3666

I
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

100 (2 Unit)
252-8 &
252-14D,EI.Ed. 2 yearsNRCAPP.

I 3684

Babua Jec Santak MahavidYalaaY,
Plot Numbcr- 160, 44lKH, 443, 7 ?2,

462, 463KA,Street/Road- 00,
Village/Torvn/City- Pindi, Post

O fficc-- Pindi, Tehsi l/Taluka'
Salempur, To*r/City- Lar, District-
Deoria (JP), State- UP, Pin Code'
274508.

s08

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-t4D.EI.Ed 2 years

Kusum tnstirute of Educatioo, Plot /
Khasra No. 924, Street / Road ' NA,
Village/Towr/City - Bahora, Post

Office - Patiyali, Tehsil / Taluka '
Patiyali, Town/City - Patiyali,
Distria - Euh, State - Unar Prasdesh,

Pin Code - 207243

509
NRCAPP-

I 3685

s0 (l Unit) 252-82 yearsD.El Ed.

Babu Biharilal Educational Institute
Amadarveshpur Ambedkar Nagar,

Ptot Numbcr- 22 5 3, 2252kil l,
Street/Road- 00, Villge/Tow/City-
Amadarvcshpur, Post Offi cc'
A madarvcshpur, Tehs i l/Taluka'
Allapur, Town/City- Ambedkar
Nagar, State- UP, District- Ambedkar
Nagar(JP), Pin Code- 224181

510
NRCAPP.

I 3695

25t-3
SCERT,

Utlar
Pradesh

2 1'ears 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed. (Addl.)NRCAPP.
t3701

Babu Teertkaj Educational lnstitutie,
Plot No. 226, 243, Kaurahi
Ambedkar Nagar, [IP.

5ll

$b[5

506

$q,

\q4p

,t'S'C

\q\f

*nqi2t

\\qt)

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

80

100 (2 Unit)
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NRCAPP.
13102

Harishchandra Mahila Shikshan
Sansthan, Plot Number- 765,
Street/Road- Jakhania,
Village/Town/Ciry- Jakhania, Post
Offi ce- Jakhaoia, TehsiUTaluka-
Jakhania, Town/City- Chazipur,
District- Ghazipur (UP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 27503.

D.EI,Ed. 2 vears 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

5r3

v

NRCAPP.
13706

Saraswati Devi Balika
Mahavidyalaya, Plor Number- I122,
121 4, 121 6,Street/Road- 00,
Villge/Town/City- Sahabad, post
Oflice- Brigmanganj, TehsiUTaluka-
Pharenda, Town/City- Maharaj ganj,
State- UP, District-
Maharajganj(LlP), Pin Code- 273 155

D.Er.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

514

)t
NRCAPP-

137 l0

Habibi Institute of Higher Education,
Plot Number- I I 12, Streer/Road- 0,
Villge/Town/City- Gurer, Post
Oflice- Gurer, Tehsil/Taluka- Bilari,
Town/City- Gurer, Stare- UP,
District- MoradabadQP), Pin Code-
244301

D.Et.Ed. 2 years s0 (l UniQ 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP-
l37l I

Rajiv Gandhi Mahavidyalaya Mandra
Jakhanian Ghazipur, PIor Number-
I 557, Street/Road- Jakhanian,
Villagc/To*n/City- Mandra, posr

Oflicc- Jakhanian, TchsiUTaluka-
Jakhanian, Towr/City- Ghazipur,
Disria- Chazipur (JP), State- Up,
PinCode- 275203.

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 yeas s0 (l Unil) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

516

tr
NRCAPP.

t3722

Nihal Shyam Collcge of Managment
Science and Technology, Plot /
Khasra No. 209,213, Strcet / Road -
NH-30, Village - barkapur, Post
Oflice - Ahmad Muriya Nagar,
Tehsil / Taluka - Bareilly, Town/City
- Bareitly, Distict - Bareilly, State -
Uttar Prasdesh, PinCode -243122

D.Et.Ed. 2 yeus s0 (l Unit) 252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

'ttl

'l

yq3

\L\
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I

81

1
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Yashoda Nandan Haribanslr

MahavidyalaYa TaranPur Sandrla

Chandrika Pratapgarh, Plot Number-

I I l, I 12, I 13, Strect/Road- 0005'

Villge/Town/CitY- TaranPur, Post

Oflice- Sandwa Chandrika,
Tehsil/Taluka- Sadar, TorvrVCit)'-

Pratapgarh, State- UP, District-
Pratapguh(JP), Pin Code- 230502\\?13

tY?91

\Yt,

\L\?1

\q"rrr\

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

82

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-l I2 years 50 (l Unit)D.Et.Ed. Add.NRCAPP.

131235t7

,<l-t,

I

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Sona Devi MahavidYalaYa, Plot No.

96, Street i Road - NA,
Village/Town/City' Kirilrarapur,
Post Oflicc - KirikaraPur, Tehsil /
Taluka - Bilfiara Road, To*n/Cit-v -

Baltia, District - Ballia, State - Uttar

Pradesh, Pin Code -2217 16

518

1

NRCAPP.
l3'126

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-142 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.

Shri Kirodi Lal Shastri
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 943,

948, Street/Road- Jagner Road,

Villgc/Town/City- Jagner, Post

Officc- Jagncr, TchsiUTaluka-
Kheragarh, Towr/Ciry' Agra, State-

UP, District- Agra(UP), Pin Code-

283n5

519

b

NRCAPP.
I 3730

252-lL2 years 50 ( I Unil)D.Et.Ed.

Sri Murlidhar Bhagwat Lal

Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number-
27 60,27 6 1,27 58,27 5 6,27 4 5

Street/Road-00, Villge/Tonr/City-
Mathauli , Post Otfice-Mathauli ,

Tehsi l/Taluka-Hata, Towr/CitY-
Kushinagar, State-UP , District-
Kushinagar (UP), Pin Code'274301

NRCAPP.
13733520

)

251-350 ( I Uni02yearsD.El.Ed.

Babu Baijnath Singh KanYa

Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number' 106,

l05GA, t02, Street/Road- 00,

Villge/Town/City- Deorhi, Post

Offi ce- Andila, TehsiVTaluka'
Barhaj, To*n/City- Barhaj, State-

UP, District- Dsoria(JP), Pin Code'

274604

521

Y

NRCAPP-
131 40
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@
I

\q't1

rq?3Lf

522
NRCAPP.

13746

Ranjeect Pandey Smarak Mahil
Mahavidlaya Kamal uddinpur
Sausarwan Mau,Plot
Number/Khasara No.-
442,443,Stree1/Road-
NA,Village/Town/City-
Kamaluddinpur,Post Oflice-
Sausarawan,TehsiL/Taluka-
Mohammadabad Oohana,Town/City-
Mohammadabad Gohana, District-
MAU(UP), State- Utta, Pradesh, Pin
Code-2220710

D.Er.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

523

\

NRCAPP.
13748

Ganga Singh Mahavidyalaya
Sultanpur, Plot Number- 37lmi,
Street/Roa&- Sultanpund,
Villagg/Toun/City- Sultanpur, Post
Ofiicc- Saurikh, Tehsi[/Taluka-
Ctrhibramau, Town/City- Saurikh,
Distric't- Kannauj (JP), Srare- UP,
Pin Codc- 209728.

D.EI.Ed 2 yearc 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

524

t
NRCAPP-

13749

Ranveer Neelam Mahavidyala
Bharthana Etawah, Plot Number-
347 l\ 347B, 3 48, Street/Road-
Brtnaetwrd, Vill gclTown/City-
Bharthana, Post Oflice- Bharthana, -.
TchsiUTaluka- Bharthana,
Town/City- Bharthana, State- UP,
Disrid- EtawahfllP), Pin Code-
206242

D.EI.Ed 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-6 &
252-t4

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh

525

-b

6

NRCAPP.
I 3750

Swargiya Mahadev Prasad Smarak
Mahila Mahavidyalaya Husepur
Saurikh Kannauj, Plot Number-
22mi, Street/Road- NA,
Villagcffown/City- Husepur, Post
Ofiicc- Saurikh, Tchsil./Taluka-
Chhibramau, Town/City- Saurikh,
District- Kannauj (JP), Stare- UP,
Pin Code- 209728.

D,EI.Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-7 &.

252-8

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

\

83

:
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r
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SCERT

Pradesh
Uttdr

,\) 5\
\\

84

252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 y'ears 50 ( I Unit)D.Et.Ed.

uv -
Nlahabodhi Mahavidl'alaYa, Plot

Number- 6K,6KH,9GA,
Street/Road- NA, Villge/Tosm/City'
Kusmara, Post Office- Kusmara,

TehsiVTaluka- Bhongaon,
Torvn/City- Mainpuri, Statc- UP,

District- Mainpuri(UP), Pin Code-

206302

526

r

NRCAPP-
I 3755

SCERT
Uttar

Pradesh

a

50 (l Unit) 252-9D.El.Ed. 2 1'ears
NRCAPP.

I 3760

Rudras College Chharpa Aligarh,
Plot Number- 152, Street/Road- NA,
Villageffo*n/City- Chharra, Post

Oflice- Chhana, Tehsil/Taluka-
Atrauli, Towr/City- Chharra,
District- Aligarh (UP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 202130.

527

I

252-9
SCERT,

Uttdr
Pradesh

T

2 1'ears 50 ( I Unit)D.Er.Ed.

Veerkhand Mahavidyalaya,Plot
NumberKhasara No.-6, Street/Road-
NA,Village/Town/City-Dadon, Post

Ofiice- Dadon,TehsiVTaluka-
Atrauli,Torvn/City-Chharra,
DistrictiAligarh(UP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-202133'

528

1

NRCAPP.
t3761

252-tl
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.Et.Ed.

Vindhya Kanya Post Gradute

College, Plot Number- 194,95,
Streefioad- 00, Village/Toun/City-
Umaura, Post Office- Robertsganj,
TehsiUTaluka- Robertsganj,
Town/City- Robcrtsganj, District'
Sonbhadra (JP), State- UP, Pin

Code- 231216.

529

;o

NRCAPP.
t3'763

50 ( I Unit) 252-62 1'earsD.Et.Ed.

Sri Ram Awadh Nishad
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 1210,

22 I 8, 2635, Street/Road- 00,
Villagc/Towr/City- Khotahi, Post

Office- Khotahi, Tehsil/Taluka'
Hata, Town/City- Captainganj,
District- Kushinagar (UP), Statc-
UP. Pin Code- 274301.

530
NRCAPP.

t3'172



0540
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\\'1t'
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\f4r1

rq?2

531

V

NRCAPP.
t3778

Devendra Singh Mururi Devi Siksha
Sanstlran. Plot Nunrber-499,509,
Street/Road-00, Villge/Town/City-
Dhansua, Post Oflice-Central Jail
Fatehgarh, Tehsil/Taluka-Sadar,
Town /Cit1,-Fatehgarh, State-UP,
Distnct-Farrukhabad (JP), Pin Code-
209602

D.El.Ed. 2 years I00 (2 Unit)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

532
),,

NRCAPP.
t3787

Ch. Harprasad Singh Yadav
Education Institute, Plot Number-97
98 100, Street/Road-0,
Villge/Towr/City-Junedpur, Post
Offi ce-Junedpur, TehsiVTaluka-
Aliganj, Town/City-Aliganj, Statc-
UP, District-Etah (UP), Pin Code-
207247

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 yeus 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradcsh

s33

'q

NRCAPP.
t3792

Maa Saraswati Balika
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 473,
Street/Road- 00, Villge/Town/City-
Sohanpur, Post Office- Sohanpur,
Tehs i l/Taluka- Bhatparran i,
Town/City- Dcoria, State- UP,
District- Deoria(UP), Pin Code-
274704

D.El.Ed. 2 yearc 100 (2 Unit) 252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

534

t
\

NRCAPP.
t3795

Madhav Mahavidyalay, Plot
Number- 45, StrceURoad- 45,
Villge/Towr/City- Shankarpur, Post
Office- Malihabad, TehsiVTaluka-
Malihabad, Towr/City- Lucknow,
Statc- UP, District- Lucknow(UP),
Pin Code- 227 I I I

D.Et.Ed. 2yeas 50 ( I Unit) 2s2-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
13804

rt

I

535

Neeta Devi Mahila Mahavidyalaya,
Plot Number- 2 12, Street/Road- 00,
Village/Town/City- Pagra, Post
Office- Hata, TchsiUTaluka- Hata,
Town/City- Hata, District-
Kushinagar (UP), State- UP, Pin
Code- 274203.

D.El.Ed. 2 yeas 50 ( I Unit) 252-lt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

536

fT
NRCAPP.

I 3805

Devaki Devi Degree College, Plot
Number- 2 12, Street/Road- 00,
Village/Torvn/City- Pagra, Post
Oflice- Hata, Tehsil,/Taluka- Hata,
Town/City- Kushinagar, District-
Kushinagar (UP), State- UP, Pin
Code- 274203.

D.EI.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 2s2-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

85

252-6



s53$

,s
\qt/

537
NRCAPP.

t3809

5

r"3'

w

\'\t\C

,uj1
86

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) 252-|,2 yearsD.EI,Ed

Shri Raghuvir Singh Yadav
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number'
355,36 I Ml, Street/Road-Nagla

Damar, Villge/Town/CitY-Nagla
Damar, Post Olfice-Kadarganj ,

Tehsil./Taluka-Patiyali, Towr/City-
Ganj Dundwar4 State-UP, District'
Erah (UP), ?in Code'20'1 242

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit) 252-t02 yearsD EI.Ed,

Shri Dashrath Shikha Pracharini
Samminee Salempur KhudadadPur

Sultanipur Azamgarh UP Plot /
Khasra No.l09, Street / Road - 109,

Village - Salempur KhudadadPur,

Post Office - Sultanipur, Tehsil /
Taluka - Sadar, Town/CitY'
Azamgarh, District - Azamgarh,
State - Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code -
27&02

538

\

NRCAPP.
13820

252-tl
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
t3829

Shiv Shakti MahavidYalaYa, Plot
Number- l4ll A K/A KH/ BA, l4l3
A K-Fl, Street/Road- NA,
Villageffo*r/City- Harbanspur, Post

Officc- Ziroli Dhoomsingh,
TehsiVTaluka- Atrauli, Town/City-
Atrauli, District- Aligarh (tJP),

State- UP, Pin Code- 202281.

539

(

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit)

252-13 &
252-142 ycarsD.El.Ed.

Ram Naval Singh Smarak

Mahavidyalay Chiraiyakot Mau, Plot

Numbcr- 9,55/4, 1031, 1032,

Street/Road- 0, Villge/Town/City'
Bhikhampur, Post Oflice-
Chiraiyakot, TehsiUTaluka-
Mohammadabad Gohana,

Town/City- Mau, State- UP, District'
Mau(lJP), Pin Code' 27 6129

540
NRCAPP-

13833

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) 252-22 yearsD.Et.Ed.

Lalsa lnstitute ofEducation. Plot
Numbcr- 444, StreevRoad- 0,

Villge/Town/City- Raipur, Post

Oflicc- Raipw, TehsiUTaluka-

Jakhaniya, Town/City- GhaziPur,

State- UP, District- Ghazipur(UP)
Pin Code- 21 5204

54t

q.,

NRCAPP.
r3837

/
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t
NRCAI'P.

I 38s6

Seemant Mahavidyalaya Rupaidiha
Bahraich Pin 271881, Plot Number-
244, 246, 247, Street/Road- 0,
Village/Tor+n/City- Rupaidiha, Post
Oflice- Rupaidih4 TehsiVTaluka-
Nanpara, Town/City- Bahraich,
District- Bahraich (UP), Srate- UP,
Pin Code- 271881.

2 years 50 ( I UniQ 252-4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

5{3

Y

NRCAPP.
I 3857

Krishna Institute ofEducation and
Technology,Plot Number/Khasara
No. -2 4 4,24 5 246,247,248,250,
Street/Road-
Behsuma,Village/Town/City-
Behsuma, Post Office-
Behsuma,TchsiVTaluka-
Mawan4Town/City-Medical,
District:-Meerut(uP), State- Urtar
Pradesh, Pin Code-250404

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t0
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

54.r

,t
NRCAPP.

t3864

Dev Welfare And Educational
Foundation, Plot Numbcr- 28I
StreetlRoad- 0, Villge/Town/Ciry-
Hazipur Singhpur, Post Office-
Mumtaz Nagar, TehsiUTaluka-
Sohawal, Towr/City- Faizabad,
State- UP, District- Faizabad(l.JP),
Pin Code- 224001

D.EI.Ed. 2 yean 50 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

545

(I
0

NRCAPP.
I 3870

Krishna Mahavidhyalaya, Plot
Number- 396/1, 399/1, 400KH,
403/1, 401, Streer,&.oai- Sypas
Road, Villge/Towr:r'City-
Niyamatpur, Post Officc- Awajpur,
TehsiVTaluka- Famrkhabad,
Towt/City- Famlkhabad, Stare- UP,
District- Farrukhabad(tlP), Pin Code-
209625

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unil) 252-'l
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

516

bT

NRCAPP.
t3874

RP Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Plot
Number- 2311, 23 I 4, 2499, 333, 338,
I l6G/3, Street/Road- NA,
Villageffown/City- Budhaich, Post
O(fi ce- Jalesar Road, Tehsil/Taluka-
Sadabad, Town/City- Sahpau,
District- Mahamaya Nagar (JP),
State- LIP, Pin Code- 281304.

D.El.Ed. (Add.
lntake)

2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4

87

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh



0531

LN Acadenrl' .l)1.'t Number/l(hasara
No.-.ll l. StrceuR,,rri- Rahata

Maal,Village/Tosrr/City-Rahata
Maal, Post Office-
Umrarval,Tehsi[,Taluka-
Malihabad,Toun/City-Lucknow,
Disbia:-Luckno\\( UP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-227 I I 5

50 (l Urtit) 252-t0

p\\?2

\qn, 
b

\\t1

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh

\Y
88

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
D.El.Ed. 2 years

1

547

B

NRCAPP.
l 3888

100 (2 Unitt
252-t0 &
252-14D.Et.Ed. 2 years

Ramrati Verrna Nanhku Verma
Mahavidyalay, Plot Number- I l9l,
I 160, l 16l, I 163, I 162, I 169,

Street/Road- 0, V i l l ge/Torvn/City-
Chandpur Saidopatti, Post Oflice-
Dwarikaganj, Tehsil/Taluka' Sadar,

Tow,n/City- Sultanpur, S(ate- UP,
District- Sultanpu(UP), Pin Code'
228125

NRCAPP.
13891

548

?1

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 ycars 50 ( I Unil) 252-8D.El.Ed.549

Io

NRCAPP.
13895

Srvargiya Haripal Singh
Mahavidhyalaya,Plot
Number/Khasara No.-
l 54,Street/Road-
I 54,Village/To*n/City-
Narapatpur,Post Oflice-
Damapur,Tehsi UTal uka'FatehPur,
Town/City- Fatehpur, District-
Fatehpur(JP), State- Uttar Pradesh,

Pin Code-

SCERT,

,Ylll'1100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 yearsNRCAPP.
I 3907

Om Prakash MahavidYalaYa, Plot
Number-385, Street/Road-00,
Villge/Toum/City-Bahuar Kala, Post

Ofi ice-Jhulnipur, TehsiUTaluka-
Nichlaul , TowrVCity-Nichlaul ,

State-UP, District-tvlaharajganj
(LJP), Pin Code-2733 1 Ir)

550

252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2yearc 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.

Raj Kumari Shikshan Evam

Prashikshan Sansthan, Plot Number-
156, Street/Road- 156,

Village/Tor+n/City- Majhwara, Post

Oflicc- Majhrvara, TehsiUTaluka'
Ghosi, Town/Ciry- Ghosi, District'
Mau (UP), State- UP, Pin Code'
275307.

551

,t>

NRCAPP.
139t7

252-t0



I

0t80

te

552
NRCAPP.

t3925

Thakur Shri Jagvir Singh
Mahavidyalaya Padeen Auraiva.Plor
Number/Khasara No.-
83,Street/Road- Phapund
Road,Village/Town/Ciq'-Padeen,Post
Ofiice- Chiruli,Tehsil./Taluka-
Auraiya, Town/City.Auraiya,
District- Auraiya(UP), State- I Jua r

Pradesh, Pin Code-206 122

D,EI.Ed, 2 yeus 100 (2 Unit) 252-n
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

rv

553
NRCAPP.

t3927

Ch. Atar Singh College of Educarion
Dohiya Shikohabad Firozabad, Plor
Number- 2 14, 350, Street/Road-
SKBD Nhkhgr, Village/To*n/Cit1'-
Dohiya, Post Oflice- Nagla Gulal,
Tehsil/Taluka- Shikohabad,
Torvn/City- Shikohabad, Districr-
Firozabad (JP), State- UP, Pin
Code- 205 135.

D.El.Ed. @roposed
Composite)

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252.t2
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

Yt
554 NRCAPP.

t3928

Shri Nawab Singh Mahavidyalaya,
Plot Number-29,49, Street/Road-
Ramnagar Road , Villge/Town/City-
Haripur, Post Office-Ramnagar,
TehsiVTaluka-Kishni, Town/City-
Mainpuri , State-UP, District-
Mainpuri (JP), Pin Codc-205304

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-l
SCERT,

Unar
Pradcsh

s55

L

NRCAPP.
13929

Shri Khushiram Mahavidyalal,a, Plot
Number- 1861, 1862, 1872,
Street/Road- Khair,
Village/To*r/City- Khair, Post
Oflice- Khair, TehsiVTaluka- Khair,
Town/City- Aligarh, District- Aligarh
(LJP), State- UP, Pin Code- 202 1 38.

D.E1.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 257-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

556

1q
NRCAPP.

t3936

Kalawati Corakh Mahavidyalaya,
Plot Number- 36, Street/Road- NA,
Village/Town/City- Munauwarpur,
Post Office- Hubbiganj,
Tchsil./Taluka- Phoolpur, To*n/City-
Azamgarh, District- Azamgarh(UP),
State- UP, Pn Code- 223224.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

\q?1

l"q4r)

\q't'

lv
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-8D.Er.Ed. Add 2 years

Shali [)cgrce College,Plot Number-
42,43 A,3 8, Street/Road-Ward No.
20, Villge/Torvn/City-Bisalpur, Post

Oftice-Bisalpur, TchsiUTaluka.
Bisalpur, Town/City-Bisalpur, State-

UP. District-Pilibhit (tlP), Pin Code'
262201

NRCAPP.
r3938557

a

50 (l Unit) 252-14D.Et.Ed. 2 yearsNRCAPP.
I 3940

Sirtaj Singh Humcla Devi Shikshan

Evam Prashikshan MahavidyalaYa,
Plot Number- J55, Strcet/Road- 730,

Village/Tonn/City- Gopi, Post

OIlice- Pakari Nauniya,
Tehs iUTaluka- Maharajganj,
ToszVCity- Maharaj ganj, District'
Maharajganj (LlP), State- LlP, Pin

Code- 273303.

558

,1

2 years - 50(l Unit) 252-t0D.Et.Ed.

Bhabhuti Prasad Smarak
Mahavidyalay Dhara Road Parikrama

Marg Faizabad,Plot Number/Khasara
No.-959, Street/Road-

,Villa gelTown/Cily- Dhara Road,
Post Office-Ditli
Darwaza,Tehsil/Taluka-
Sadar,Torvn/City-Faizabad,
District:-Faizabad(UP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-224001

559

o

NRCAPP.
I 3950

250-t2 &.

251 -l
SCERT

Uttar
Pradesh

(

2 years 50 (l Unit)D.Er.Ed. (Add.
Intake)

NRCAPP.
r 3966

Lala Rahdey Shyam College of
Education, Plot / Khasra No. 1 4,

Street / Road - NA, Village -

Hakikatpur Raizada, Post Oflice -

Nagina, Tehsil / Taluka - Nagina,
Town/City - Nagina, District'
Bijnor, State - Unar Pradesh, Pin

Code - 246762

560

)

252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years r00 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.

Sri K L Shahtri Degree College
Fatehabad Road Agra, Plot Number-
479, Street/Road- 479,
V illage/Towr/City- Dhandhupura,
Post Oflice- Taj ganj, Tehsil/Taluka'
Sadar, Town/City- Agra, District-
Agra (JP), State- [IP, Pin Code-

28200 l .

561

ctL/

Nrcapp-
l 3968

I

50 (l Unit)

SCERT.
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh



t

\q't

\g't,

\1lt

0tE{

\1
562

NRCAPP.
l 3970

Navneet International School of
Science, Plot Number- 1259,

l260KA, l260KHA, l262KltA,
Street-/Road- 1259, 1260K,
Villge/Torvn/City- Baghwar, Post
Offi ce- Tahirpur, Tehsil/Taluka-
Sagari, Town/City- Azanrgaft, State-
UP, District- Azamgarh(uP), Pin
Code- 276118

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years s0 ( I Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

[';

NRCAPP.
13973

Jai Mata Dulhami Tribhurvan
Mahavidyalaya, Plot / Khasra No.
386, Street / Road - Choga , Village
- Chagra, Post Office - Sawan, Tchsil
/ Taluka - Rasara, To*n/City -
Ballia, District - Ballia, State - Utrar
Prasdesh, Pin Code - 277 123

D.El.Ed. Add 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

st
5U NRCAPP.

13975

Shridevi Sauram Singh Educational
Institute, Plot / Klrasra No.2268,
Street / Road - I, Village - Paydhat,
Post Oflice - Paydhat, Tehsil / Taluka
- Jasrana, Town/City - Jasrana,
District - Firozabad, State - Uttar
Prasdesh, Pin Code - 280007

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unig 252-6
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

0

I

565

6

NRCAPP.
13983

Beermati Vidya Mahavidyalaya, Plot
Number-242 M , Street/Road-NA,
Villge/Town/City-Kevali May Dcvali
, Post Office-Ghora*,al ,

Tehsi l,rTaluka-Ghorawal,Town/City-
Ghorawal, State-[JP, Distdct-
Sonbha&a (JP), Pin Code-231215

D.EI,Ed, 2 yeus 50 (l Unit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

dr7
566

NRCAPP.
I 3987

Baab Rampyare Singh Sikshan
Prasikshan Sansthan, Plot Number-
1045, I047, Street/Road- NA,
Village/TownrCity- Mohabbarpur,
Post Oftice- Shahgarh,
Tehsil./Taluka- Sadar, Town/City-
Azamgarh, District- Azamgarh (UP),
State- UP, Pin Code- 276001.

D.Et.Ed 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

91

I



I

$5ts

Bhulloo MahavidYalaYa, Plot

Number- 649113$ & 649ML
Street/Road- 0, Vill gelTorm/Cin'-
Gadaipur, Post Offi cc' GadaiPur,

TchsiVTaluka- Jakhania, Torvn/Cit1 -

Ghazipur, State- UP, District-
Ohazipu(uP), Pin Code- 27520{

D.EI.Ed.

92

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

\.l?r8

\q3t0

\1Y)

\9))q

\vt21

50 (l Unit) 252-n2 yearsNRCAPP.
13990

567

252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

I

50 (l Unit)2 yearsD.EI,Ed.

lshan lnstitute of Managcmcnt &
Technology, Plot Number' 2,

Street/Road- K.P.- l,
Villge/Town/City' Cneater Noida,

Post OIIicc- Greater Noida,

TehsiVTaluka- Sadar, Torm/Ciq'-
Greater Noida, State' LlP, District'
Gautam Buddha Nagar(UP), Pin

Code- 201310

s68
NRCAPP.

1399t

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Llnit) 252-142 yearsD.El.Ed.

Shri Pratap Singh MahavidhYalaYa,
Plot Numbcr- 1478, Street/Road-

Hathras Road, Villge/Town/City' Pili
Pokhar, Post Office- Tarralgur'
TchsiVTaluka- EtamadPur,
Town/City- Agra, State- UP, District-
Aga(UP), Pin Code' 283126

569

D

NRCAPP.
r 3993

252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

I
50 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Hari Prasad Nirmala Wits
Mahavidyalaya, Plot

Numbcr/Khasara No.-

282(GA),23 8(KA),Sueet/Road-
Tanda Road,Vill agelTowrVCitY'
Gokulpur Dasaijot, Post Oflice'
Pausar4 TehsiUTaluka'Sadar
Faizabad, Town/CitY- Faizabad'

Districl- Faizabad(lJP), state' uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code' 224234

570

l

NRCAPP.
14020

252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

100 (2 Unit)2 yearsD.Et.Ed.

Babu Singh VidYalayq Plot Number'

7 9 l, 97 4, 97 5, 97 6,Streel./Road'
MahmoodPur, Villge/Town/CitY-
Mahmoodpur, Post Office-
Kunwarpur Banwari, TehsiVTaluka-
Chhibramau, Town/CitY-
Chhibramau, State' UP, District-
Kannauj(uP), Pin Code- 20972I

571

1-,

NRCAPP.
14035

I
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NRCAPP.
l 4038

572

73

D.Et.Ed. 2 ycars 100 (2 Unit) 252-9
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

573

7Y

NRCAPP.
14052

Panna Santkottar Mahavidyalaya
,Plot Number/Khasara No.-870,
Street/Road-NA,Vi lla gelToun/City-
Kushahan Brahman Bhimpura No- l,
Post Oflice- Bhimpura No-1,
TchsiUTaluka-Bclthra
Road,Town/City-Ballia, District:-
Ballia(JP), State- Uuar Pradesh, Pin
Code-22lill6

D.EI,Ed 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Utlar
Pradesh

qt574
NRCAPP.

t4073

A M College ofHigher Education,
Plot Number- 227M, 248M,
Street/Road- 227M, 248M,
Village/Town/City- Basdeopur and
Haweli, Post Oflicc- Dhuriapar,
TehsiUTaluka- Cola, Town/City-
Corkhpur, District. Gorkakhpur
(UP), State- UP, Pin Code- 273200.

D El.Ed. 2 years s0 (l UniQ 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

7L

575
NRCAPP.

I 4082

D.R. College of Education and
Tcchonology 

"Plot 
Number/Khasara

No.- I 470, Strect/Road-

,Villagc/TowrVCity-Dotai, Post
Oflice-
Garhmukleshwar,Tehs i l./Taluka-
Garhmukteshwar,Town/City- Hapur,
District:-Ghaziabad, State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-245205

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Uni0 252-10
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

576

:l?

NRCAPP.
14083

Mahendra Institute of
Technology,Plot Number/Khasara
No.-62015,Street/Road- NH-
I l9,Village/Town/City-Fitkari,Post
Offi ce- Fitkari,Tehsil/Taluka-
Mawana Town/City-Meerut,
District- Meerut(UP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-25000 I

D,EI,Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

93

Om Harihar Serva Sansthan, Plot
Number- J56, Street/Road- 0,
Village/Towu/City- Vill. Dariyapur
Post Kundaura, Post Office- Bharua
Sumerpur, TehsiVTaluka- Hamirpur,
Towr/City- Vill. Dariyapur Post
Kundaura, District- Hamirpur (UP),
statF uP, Pin code- 210502.
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I

2 years

\q1'q

\Vt,

Uttar
Pradesh
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94

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 ( I Unit) 252-7D.El.Ed. AddNRCAPP.

14095

Deoband College ol Higher
Education, Plot Number- 2070,842,
Street/Road- C. T. Road,

Village/To*n/City- Deoband, Post

Oflice- Deoband, Tehsil/Taluka'
Deoband, To*n/City- Deoband,
Disrrict- Saharanpur (UP), State- UP,

Pin Code- 247554.

577

E

252-nD.Et.Ed. Add. 2 years 50 ( I Unit)

Urmil lchcha Mahavidyalaya, Plot
Number- 3 l, Strcet/Road- 3 l,
Village/Tor+n/City- Dhaurahera Kuti,
Nansa Bazar, Post Oflice- Chandrika
Ganj, TehsiUTaluka- Bikapur,
Towl,/City- Faizabad, District-
Faizabad (JP), State- UP, Pin Code-

224001

578

[1

NRCAPP.
14097

252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit)579

o

NRCAPP.
I 4098

?<r_o
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.Ed.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 100 (2 Uni0NRCAPP.
14100

SRCM College, Plot Number- 74,75,
76, Street/Road- NA,
Villge/Town/City- Sahara, Post

Office- Sahara, TchsiUTaluka- Aga
Sadar, Towr/City- Agra, State- UP,

District- Agra(JP), Pin Code-
283 105

580

252-u
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

t

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit)NRCAPP.
14106

Purshonam Mahavidyalaya
Ranvirpur Mau, Plot Number- 167,

6'l , 1552, 1558K, Street/Road- NA,
Village/To*n/City- Ranvirpur, Post

Oflice- Sarwan, TchsiVTaluka-
Sadar, To*m/City- Maunath Bhanjan,

District- Mau (JP), Statc- UP, Pin

Code- 275101.

581

1>

Prabharvati Devi Moti Prasad
Malavidyalay Belrva Tikar, Plot
Number- 4961499, Street/Road- 48,

Villge/Town/City- Belwa Tikar, Post

Oflice- Belwa Tikar, Tehsi[/Taluka-
Maharaj ganj, Torvn/City-
Maharajganj, Statc- UP, District-
Maharajganj(JP), Pin Codc- 273302

SCERT,



t

0tt0

252-9

\v?v

lY?t/

IY

1.',i?

I'l

D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP-
14l l0

Shri Radha Krishan Educatioanl
Institute, Plot Number-NA,
Street/Road-NA, Villge/Town/City-
100 Futa Road Kalpna Kunj , Post

Officc-Dehtora Sikandra,
TehsiUTaluka-Agra Sadar

,Toun/City-Agra, State-UP,
District-Agra (UP), Pin Code-282007

582

,)

2 years 100 (2 Uni() 252-9
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
t4l t4

Shanti Devi Educational Institute,
Plot Number- 1348,2, Street/Road-,
Villge/Towr/City-Nagla Vishnu,
Post OfIice-Baruar, Tehsil/Taluka-
Kheragarh, Torrn/City-Saren&a,
State-UP, District-Agra (UP), Pin
Code-283 I I 9

D.Ed.Ed. (Add.)

oY

583

)

100 (2 Uni0
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

Shri Dhadhu Singh Ramdhun Singh
Kanya Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number-
238 , Street/Road- 0,
Villge./Town/City-Sirsha, Post

Oflice-Bijoli, Tehsil/Taluka-Arauli
,Towr/City-Aligarh, State-UP,
Disu-ict-Aligarh(LIP), Pin Code-
202131

D.El.Ed. 2 years584

),

NRCAPP.
.l4l2l

2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-lt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
14122

Shri Puran Prasad Gupta Memorial
Degrec, Plot / Khasra No. 930, 93 I,
932, Street / Road - Akbara, Village -
Akbara, Post Officc - Runkata, Tehsil
/ Taluka - Kirawali, Town/City -

Agra, District - Agra, State - Unar
Pradesh, Pin Code - 282007

D.El.Ed.585

oc

)

100 (2 Unit) 252-ll
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years

l07

586
NRCAPP.

t4129

Kashi Prasad Mahavidyalaya, Plot
Number- I 130, Street/Road- 0,

Village/Town/City- Ku&onda, Post

Oflicc- Banga, Tehsil/Taluka-
Madhogarh, Town/City- Jalaun,

District- Jalaun (UP), State- UP, Pin
Code- 285 12 l.

95

2s2-t4
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NRCAPP.

r4l3l
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2 years
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100 (2 UniQ 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

Ii,lodem Mahavidyalaya, Plot
Number- 544, Stresc/Road- 544,

Villge/Town/City- Kochabhanwar,
Post Oflicq: Kochabhanwar,
TehsiUTaluka- Jhansi, Torvn/City-
Jhansi, State- UP, District-
Jhansi(UP), Pin Code- 284128

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8D.El.Ed. Add.NRCAPP.

r4140

The Oxford College Eduation, Plot
Number- Facilities, Street/Road-

NTPC Road, Villge/To*n/City-
Masoorie l4dustrial Area, Post

Offrce- Masoorie, Tehs iUTaluka-
Dhaulana, Town/City- Ghaziabad,

State- UP, DistricG Ghaziabad(JP),
Pin Code- 201001

588

1

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 yearc 50 (l Unit) 252-14D.Er.Ed.NRCAPP.

14t45

Muzaffarnagar lnstitute of
Tcchnology, Plot Number- 473, 478,
4? 9, 4Sl,SueeuRoad- M-58,
Villageffown/City- Parai, Post

Offi cc- Badhedi, TehsiVTaluka-
Sadar Muza ffamagar, TorvrVC itY'
Muzaffarnagar, District-
Muzaffamagar (JP), Stat+- UP, Pin
Code- -.

) s8e

t00 (2 UniQ
252-8 &
252-tl

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
D.EI.Ed, 2 years

Shanti Dcvi Jain Degrce Collcgc,Plot
Number/Khasara No.-245,
Street/Road- 245,
Village/Towtt/City- Shahapur

Muzaffamagar, Post Oflice-
Shahapur,Tehsil/Taluka-
B udhana,Town/City-Muzaffamagar,
District :-Muzaffarnagar(uP), State-

Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code-25 13 18

s90
NRCAPP.

14154

252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Uni0D. El. Ed.591
NRCAPP.

14155

Shanti Devi Jain College,Plot
Number/Khasara No.-245,
Street/Road- 245,Villagcff own /City'
Shahapur(Muzaffamagar) Post

Oflice- Shahapur,TehsiVTaluka-
B udhana,Town/City-Muzaffarnagar,
D istrict :-Muzaffamagar(UP), State-

Unar Pradesh, Pin Code-251318
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NRCAPP-
14t66592

)

Sant Mauni Baba S M S Girls Degree
College Roshanpur Kamhria
Mehnagar Azamgart, Plot Number-
2 42, 243, 246, Strect/Road- NA,
Village/To*n/City- Roshanpur, Post
O flice- Kamhari4 TehsiVTaluka-
Mehnagar, To*.r/City- Azamgarh,
District- Azamgarh (UP), State- uP,
Pin Code- 276123.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-lt
SCERT,

Unar
Pradcsh

593

\q

NRCAPP-
14189

Ramdhari Smarak Mahavidyalaya
Meerpur Godhana Pahasa Mau, Plot
Number- 335, Street/Road- NA,
Villageff owr/City- Meerpur
Codhana, Post Officc- lndara,
Tehs i l/Taluka- Sadar, Town/City-
Maunath Bhanjan, District- Mau
(UP), State- UP, Pin Code- 22 I 705.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l UniQ 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

594

{

NRCAPP.
14192

Sri Ramdhari Chauhan
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 1362,
I 365, StreeuRoad- Basti,
Village/Town/City- Basti, Post
Offi ce- Khiriya, TehsiVTaluka-
Muhammdabad Gohana, Town/City-
Mau, District- Mau (JP), Stare- UP,
Pin Code- 275 103.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

595

b

NRCAPP.
t4200

Mother Teresa Mahila
Mahavidhyalaya, Plot Number- 772-
773, Street/Road- NH- 96,
Vi l lgelTown/City- Katka Khanpur,
Post OIIice- Dwarika Ganj,
TehsiUTaluka- Sadar, Town/City-
Sultanpur, Statc- UP, District-
Sultanpur(UP), Pin Code- 228125

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

vr
s96

NRCAPP.
t4208

Shri Krishna College of
Education,Plot Numbcr/l(hasara No.-
234, Street/Road- 0,
Villageffo*r/City-Johnmani, Post
Office- daula, TehsiUTaluka-
Baghpat, Towr/City-Baghpat,
District:-Baghpat(UP), State- Uuar
Pradesh, Pin Code-250601

D.Et.Ed. 2 jears 100 (2 UniQ
252-6 &
252-t0

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

97
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2 years It)0 (2 Unit)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
14210

OM Uchcha Shiksha Sansthan.Plot

Number/Khasara No.-29,
Street/Road-29,Vrlla ge/Tourr,/City-
Bithalpur (Chhatnri)CT Road, Post

Offi ce- Jangiganj,Tehsil/Taluka-
Gyanpur,Towr/City-Sant Ravidas

Nagar, District:-SantKabir
Nagar(LIP), State- Uttar Pradesh, Pin

Code-221303

597

)

252-l ID.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)

North India College of Higher
Education, Plot Number- 593,

Street/Road- 7th KM,
Villgeffown/City- Nekpur, Post

Oflice- Sikandarpur Basi,
Tehsil/Taluka- Najibabad,
ToM/City- Najibabad, State- IIP,
District- Bijnor(JP), Pin Codc-
246763

NRCAPP.
142t4598

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t5

Dron College of Education, Plot
Number- 98, Street/Road-
B arnavaro4 Vill gelTown/City-
Juledha, Post OIIice- Sardhana,
TehsiUTaluka- Sardhana, Torm/City-
Sardhana, State- UP, District-
Meerut(JP), Pin Code- 250342

599
NRCAPP.

t4215

a

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
D.El.Ed. 2 ycars 100 (2 Unit) ) <'r -A

Khalsa College, Plot Number- l 72 ,

Street/Road-NH-25,
Villge/Town/City-Chamrauli, Post

Offi cc-Chamrauli, TehsiUTaluka-
Hasanganj, TowrVCity-Unnao, Statc-

UP, District-Unnao(JP), Pin Code-
209801

600

)

NRCAPP.
14216

252-t0 &
252-ll

t
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 100 (2 Unit)

Abhay Mahavidyalaya, Plot Numbcr-
603/5, 603/l l, Street/Road- 00,
Villge/Town/City- Koirajpur, Post

OIIice- Harhua, Tehsil/Taluka-
Pindra, Town/City- Varanasi, State-

UP, Districl- varanasi(UP), Pin

Code- 221 103

601

,n/

NRCAPP-
14224

252-7

Uttar
SCERT,

Pradesh
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0t26

SCERT,
[Jttar

Pradesh
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602

,

NRCAPP.
t4230

Abhay College ofEducation, plot
Numbcr- I 9 l, I 92, 193,196, 197,
Strect/Road-0, Villge/Town/City-
Chaubcypur Khurd, Post OIIice-
Chaubeypur Khurd, Tehsil,/Taluka-
Varanasi,Towrl/City-Varanasi,
State-UP, DistriccVaranasi (Up),
Pin Code-221 l0l

D.EI Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-t0 &
252-n

603

a,

NRCAPP.
14250

Ctrhukum Singh Dcv Kunwar
Mahavidyalaya ,Plot
Numbcr4(hasara No.-
245,257,Street/Road- NH-
2,Villagc/Towr/City-Ekdil,posr
Officc- Ekdil,TehsiUTaluka-
Etawah,TowrL/City-Etawah, Districr-
Etawah(JP), State- Utrar Pradesh,
Pin Codc-206126

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t0
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

6U

{

NRCAPP.
t4253

Raja Akhand Pratap
Mahavidhyalaya, Plot Number-4 52,
473, Strcet/Road-000 ,
Villgcffown/City-Khapradih, post

Olfice-Khapradih, Tehsil,/Taluka-
Bikapur,Town/City-Bikapur, State-
UP, District-Faizabad (t_IP), pin
Code-224205

D,EI,Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

605

L

NRCAPP.
14255

Gandhi Degrec College, Plot
Number- 25010101013, 1769,
Strect/Road- Candhi,
Villgc/Towr/City- Hanastnapur, post
Oflicc- Ambabai, TehsiUTatuka-
Jhansi, To*n/City- Jhansi, State- Up,
District- Jhansi(UP), Pin Code-
2844t9

D.Er.Ed. (Addl.) 2 years
Corrigendu
m: 100 (2

Unit)
252-t4

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

606
NRCAPP.

t4281

Mata Bchfaiya Sogra Mahvidyalaya,
Plot Number/l(hasara No--
335,336,337,363,, Srreer/Road- 00,
Vi llageffown/City-Kutubpur post
Oflice- Kasimabad,Tehsi UTaluka-
Muhammadabad, Towr/City-
Ghazipur, District:-Ghazipur(Up),
State- Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code-
233230

D.EI,Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

99



gb1,5

\\?t

\ q'tY

v-ftq9

252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 50 ( I Unit)D,EI.Ed.

N'lata 13ehlaii'a Sogra Mahvidyalaya,
Plot Nunrber,Khasara No.'
335,116,337,163,, Street/Road' 00,

Village/Torm/City-Kutubpur Post

OfIice- Kas imabad,Tehsil/Taluka'
Muhammadabad, To*n/CitY-
Ghazipur, District:'Ghazipur(UP),
State- Unar Pradesh, Pin Code-

233210

607

l0

NRCAPP.
14781

252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

I
2 yearc 50 ( I Unit)D El.Ed. Add.NRCAPP-

14295

Kamla Nelru Institute of
Manag€ment And TechnologY, Plot

Number- 183, Street/Road- NH 96,

Villge/Torvn/City- Faridipur, Post

O(Ice- Gosainganj, Tehsil/Taluka'
Jaisinghpur, To'vn/City- Sultanpur,
Srate- (IP, District- Sultanpur(JP),
Pin Code- 228 I I 9

608

:l

252-tl
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

2 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed. Add.

Nirmala Teachers Training College,
Plot Number- 734, Street/Road- NH
2, Villge/Town/City- GanPa, Post

O(fi ce- Ganpa, TchsiUTaluka-
Sirathu, Torvn/City- Sirathu, State'
UP, District- Kaushambi(LJP), Pin

Code- 212217

609
NRCAPP.

14304

252-t42 years 50 ( I Unit)D.Et.Ed.

Th Yugraj Singh Mahavidyalaya,Plot
Numbcr/K-hasara No.'
8 l,88,Strccl./Road-C.T
Road,Vi llageiTown/CitY-Garai
jagar(Shanti Nagar), Post Office'
Fatehpur, Tehsil/Taluka-Fatehpur,
Torwr/City- Fatehpur, District-
Fatehpur(JP), State- Uttar Pradesh,

Pin Code- 212601

6t0 NRCAPP.
1432 I

SCERT
Uttar

Pradesh

100

I



052t

\92q

t
\q?'\

$t9

l

\q19

)

6ll

/V'

NRCAPP-
t4324

Ramraj Singh Jaisraj Singh
Mahavidlialal,a Paragreebshah Tarun
Faizabad. Plot Number- 737,
7 31 I I 603,Street/Road- 00,
Village/To*n/City- Paragreebshah,
Post Oflice- Tarun, Tehsil/Taluka-
Bikapur, To*n/City- Bikapur,
Disrict- Faizabad (UP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 224203.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

612

J)

NRCAPP.
14327

Uday Pratap Singh Mahavidyalaya
,Plot Number/Khasara No.-
l 8 l,Street/Road-
0,Village/Tosn/City-Abul
Kasimpurr,Post Oflice-
Fatehpur,Tehsi l/Taluka-
Fatehpur,Town/C ity-Fatehpur,
District- Fatehpur(JP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-212601

D.Er.Ed. 2 yeus 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

,9
6r3 NRCAPP.

14330

Baab Ramdal Surajdev Smarak
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number-
330MI, Street/Road- NA,
Village/Town/City- Madhopur
(Pakwainar), Post OIfi ce- Nawapura,
TehsiUTaluka- Rasra, Town/City-
Rasra, District- Ballia (UP), State-
UP, Pin Code- 221712.

D.Et.Ed. Add. 2 yearc 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

6t4

{

NRCAPP.
14335

Bhagwati College of Education, PIot
Number-716 720721 722723 724
725, Street/Road-NH-58,
Villge/Town/City-Siwaya, Post
Oflice-Modipuram, Tchsil./Tatuka-
Sardhana,Town/City-Meerut, State-
UP, District-Meerut (UP), Pin Code-
2501 l0

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unir)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

615

r6

NRCAPP.
t4341

Shri Khadcshrvari Swami Shikshan
Sansthan, Plot Number- 160,
Street/Road- 0, Village/Town/City-
Kailawar, Post Office- Malruari,
TehsiVTaluka- Sakaldeeha,
Tour/City. Chandauli, District-
Chandauli ((JP), State- UP, Pin
Code- 232 109.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unir) 252-t3
SCERT

Uttar
Pradesh

101

I

252-8
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

102

100 (2 Unit)
252-8 &
252-tsD Ll Ed. Add. 2 yearsNRCAPP.

14342

Shri Krishana Mahavidyalal'a, Plot

Number- 879, Street/Road- NH-91,
Villge/Town/City- Agsauli, Post

Offi ce- Agsauli, Tehsil/Taluka-
S ikandruao, To*rVCity-
Sikandrarao, Statc- UP, District-
Mahamaya Nagar(JP), Pin Code-
204211

616

2 years 100 (2 Uni0 252-t4

I
D.Et.Ed.617

dr

NRCAPP.
I 4343

Mahatma Ratan Guljar
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 122 to

489, Street/Road- NA,
Villge/Torvn/City- Sabbalpur URF
Silahata, Post OIIice- Saraybharti,
TehsiVTaluka- Rasra, Town/City-
Rasra, State- UP, District-
Ballia(JP), Pin Code- 2217 12

)<7-1
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit)

Ram Pal Siigh Satyavati Devi
Memorial Degee College,Plot
Number/Khasara No.-8,9,l0,l I ,

Street/Road- 0,Village/Towr/City-
Dhiwari, Post Oflice-
Salempur,TehsiVTaluka-
Data ganj,Town /City-Data ganj

District:-Baaaun(JP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Codc-243635

6r8

)'f

NRCAPP.
t4344

252-8D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit)

Shri Govardhan Mahavidyalay
Pushpanagar Kishni Mainpuri
UP,Plot Number/l(hasara No. -
20 I 7,203 4,20f 6,SueetrRoad-
Pushpnagar, Village/Town/City-
Kishni, Post Oflicc-Kishni ,

Tehsil/Taluka-Kishni, Town/City-
Kishni, District:-Mainpuri(JP),
State- Uttar Pradcsh, Pin Code-
205303

619

{12

NRCAPP.
l 4348

2s2-t3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)

Institute of Management Education
and Technology, Plot Number- 705,

7 06, 7 07, 768, SrccvRoad- Eidgah,
Villge/Town/City- Sardhana, Post

Oflice- Sardhana, TehsiUTaluka-
Sardhana, Town/City- Sardhana,
State- UP, Districl- Meerut(UP), Pin

Code- 250342

620

)

NRCAPP.
I 4358

SCERI"
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT.
Uttar

Pradesh



0 52i,

621

.w
NRCAPP.

t437 I

D J B V College of Education for
Women, Plot Number- 2670-2672-
2673, Street/Road- Main Road,
Viltge/Towr/City- Khekra, Post
Oflice- Khekra, Tehsil/Taluka-
Kheka, Town/City- Kheka, State-
UP, District- Bagpat(l.JP), Pin Code-
250101

D.EI,Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

t:,,
NRCAPP.

t4376

Sh.rimati Urmila Devi Mahavidhalay,
Plot Number- 1493, 21, Strecr/Road-
0, Villge/Towr/City- Adarsh Vihar
Bholi Chauc,ha, Post Oflice-
Bharthana, TehsiUTaluka- Bhanhana,
Town/City- Bharthana, State- UP,
District- Etawah(JP), Pin Code-
206242

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

623

q
NRCAPP.

14378

KPS Degree College, PIot
Number/I(hasara No.-69415,
Street/Road-, Villager'Town/City-
Kakarua, Post Oflice-
Masheshpura,Tchsil/Taluka-
Lalitpur,Town/City-Laligur,
Disrict:-Lalitpur(UP), Statc- Urtar
Pradesh, Pin Code-284403

D.Er.Ed. 2yeas 50 (l Unit) ')<r_(
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
t4379

Shri Gajadhar Singh Yashoda Devi
Smark Mahavidyalay Maharajnagar
Shankarpur Kudarkot Auraiya UP,
Pf ot Number- 26 l, 289, 290, 29 l,
595, Street/Road- Maharaj NA,
Vi ll gelTown/City- Kudarkot, Post
Oflicc- Kudarkot, TchsiUTaluka-
Bidhun4 Towr/City- Bidhuna, State-
LlP, District- Auraiya(JP), Pin Code-
206249

D.EI Ed. 2 yean 50 (l Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

625

\b

NRCAPP-
r4381

Shri Ram Institutc ofEducation, Plot
Number- 2348, Sree/Road- 0,
Village/To*r/City- Sarakthal
Madho, Post Oflice- Mozampur
Suraj, Tchsil./Taluka- Dhampur,
Towr/City- Dhampur, District-
Bijnor (JP), State- uP, Pin Code-
246761.

D.Er Ed. 2 years 100 (2 UniQ
252-n &
252-15

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

\
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sbtrl

Haji lv{azharuddin
Mahavidhyalaya,Plot
Number/Khasara No.- l9l0 k,

Street/Road- 00,Village/Torr, /City-
Dundwa Bujurg, Post Office-
Dundwa Buj urg.Tehsi l/T a lrrka-

Chhibramau,Torm/CitY-
Gunahaiganj, District:-
Kannauj(JP), State- Uttar Pradesh,

Pin Code-209722l\'lt\u

\.r?9q

\qt

\q1'q

\'frq

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

104

252-450 (l Unit)
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

2 yearsD.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
r4396626

h

SCERT
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Uni0 252-6D.El.Ed. 2 years

Haj i Mazharuddin Mahavidhyalaya,
Plot Number/Khasara No.- 1930 k,

Strect/Road- 00, Village/Town/City-
Dundwa Bqjurg, Post Olllce'
Dundrva Bujurg, Tehs i l/Taluka'
Chhibramau, To*n/CitY'
Gursahaiganj, District:'
Kannauj(JP), State- Uttar Pradesh,

PinCode-209722

627

D

NRCAPP.
t4396

257-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.
c

Haji Mazharuddin MahavidhYalaYa,

Plot Number- l'185, 1487, 1488,

1489, Street/Road- Dundrva Road,

Villgc/Town/City' Dunds a Bujurg,

Post Oflice- Dundrva Bujurg,
TchsiUTaluka-Chhibranrau,
Towr/City- Gursahaiganj, State' UP,
Distict- Kannauj(JP), Pin Code'
2cB722

628
NRCAPP.

14398

252-92 years s0 (l Uni0D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
14403

629

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 ( I Unit) 257-82 yearsD,EI.Ed.

Azad Mahavidyaiaya Karaunda

Masina Siddharthnagar W 272207,

Plot Number- 92 l, Street/Road- 00,

Villagcffown/City- Karaunda

Masina, Post Office- Karaunda

Masina, Tchsil./Taluka- Naugarh,

Town/City- Siddharthnagar, Disrict'
Siddharthnagar (UP), State- UP, Pin

Code-272207.

630

)

NRCAPP.
14414

Shri Shafikar Shiv MahavidhalaYa,

Plot Number- I 36, l3?, Street/Road-

Etha Road, Viltge/To*n/CitY'
Partapur, Post Oflice- Tundla,

TehsiUTaluka- Tundla, Tosn/City'
Tundla, State- UP, District-
Firozabad(JP), Pin Code- 283204



0520

\qtu

t
't''l

tY'Y'l

r9

rqtY

2 years631

;4-

NRCAPP-
14415

Brijlal Smarak Mahavidyalaya, Plot
Number- 83,84,383,385,190,
Street/Road- 0, Village/Tonn/City-
Rajabari, Post Office- Thuthibari,
TehsiVTaluka- Nautanrva,
Towr/City- 0, District- Maharaj ganj

(UP), Staie- UP, Pin Code- 273305.

D El.Ed 50 (l Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Unit)612

t9
NRCAPP.

t4416

Raksha Devi Uchchatar Madhyamik
Vidhyalaya Lodhinagar K}rimserpur
Famrkhabad, Plot Number- 760,
Street/Road- Lodhi nagar,
Villge/Town/City- Khimsepur, Post
O(fi cc- Khimsepur, Tehsil/Taluka-
Sadar, Town/City- Famrkhabad,
State- tIP, District-
Farrukhabjd(JP), Pin Code- 209625

D.Et.Ed. 252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

j\
633

NRCAPP.
t4432

Gopaldas Memorial Educational
Institute,Plot Number/Khasara No.-
Nil, Strect/Road-
Chamraul i,Village/Town/City-Near
Nehru Enclave, Post Olfice- Rajpur
Chungi , TchsiUTaluka-
Agra,Town/City-Agra, District:-
Agra(JP), State- Unar Pradesh, Pin
Code-

D.El.Ed. 2yearc 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

{{

634
NRCAPP.

14443

Ganpati Vidyapeeth Educational
Institute, Plot Number- l3l2,129,
Street/Road- NA, Villge/Town/City-
Mohd. Muradpur Urf Shoulda, Post
Oflice- Mohd. Muradpur Urf
Shoulda, Tehsil/Taluka- Mawana,
Town/City- Meerut, State- UP,
District- Meerut(JP), Pin Code- 0

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-tt &

252-15

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

EI,

635
NRCAPP.

14443

Ganpati Vidyapeeth Educational
Institute, Plot Number- 13l12, 129,
Strect/Road- NA, Villge/Towr/City-
Mohd. Muradpur Urf Shoulda, Post
Oflice- Mohd. Muradpur Urf
Shoulda, Tehsi l/Taluka- Marvana,
Towr/City- Meerut, State- UP,
District- Meerut(UP), Pin Code- 0

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

105
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252-10
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.EI.Ed, 50 (l Unit)NRCAPP.
11147

Sri Jagdish BTC College, Plot
Number- 238,239, Street/Road- 00,
Villgeffo*n/City- Sihuka Abirpur,
Post Office- Sihuka Abirpur,
Tehsil/Taluka- L:lganj, Town/City-
Azamgarh, State- UP, District-
Azam garh(UP), P in Co de- 27 6203

636

T

D.EI.Ed, 100 (2 UniO
252-lt &
252-t4

SCERT
Uttar

Pradesh

I

Samrat Prathviraj Chauhan College,

Plot Number-2567,2588,
Street/Road-0, Villge/Tour/City-
Azmabad Araon , Post Office-
Azmabad Araon, TehsiVTaluka-
Shikohabad, Town/City-Shikohabad

, State-UP, District-Firozabad (U?),
Pin Code-205 l2 I

637

-8

NRCAPP.
14451

2 1'ears

2 1'ears s0 (l Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

I
D.El.Ed.638

l
NRCAPP.

t1461

Gayatri Devi Degree College, Plot
Number- l, Street/Road- 00,
Village/Towr/City- Pathara New
Colony, Post Oflice- Badgo,
Tehsil/Taluka- Sadar, To*n/City-
Gorakhpur, District- Gorakhpur
(UP), State- UP, Pin Code- 273016.

252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 UniQ639

D

NRCAPP.
14462

Lakhmi Chand Patwari Collegc of
Education, Plot Number- 27 10, 27 I l,
27 12, 27 14, 27 19, 2720, Street/Road-
Main Road, Vitlge/Towr/City-
Khekra, Post Oflicc- Kheka,
Tehsil/Taluka- Khelaa" ToEr/City-
Kheka, State- UP, Districf-
Bagpat(JP), Pin Code- 250101

252.1tD.EI.Ed, 2 years 50 ( I Unit)NRCAPP.
14470

SMT Vimla Devi Institute of
Education, Plot Number- 64lKll,
64IG, 642K, 643, Street/Road- NA,
Villge/Town/City- Awagarh, Post

O{Iice- Awagarh, TehsiUTaluka-
Jalesar, To*r/City- Awagarh, State-

UP, District- Etah(JP), Pin Codc-
20730t

640

\

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

106
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64t

)n.

NRCAPP.
t4472

Kannauj Degree College ,Plot
Number/Khasara No.-1407-14 16,

Street/Road- NA,Village/Town/City-
twishna Nagar Jafarabad, Post
O fiice- Jafarabad,Tehsil./Taluka-
Chh i bramau,Torvn/City-Chhibramau,
District:-Kannauj(JP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, P in Code-209721

D.El.Ed. 2 years s0 (l UniQ 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

YlroLorr-
t4491

Shri Klrub Chandra Mahavidyalaya,
Plot Number- 48, StrectlRoad- Sant
Road, Village/Towr/City- Aklabad
Hasanpur (Halpura), Post Officc-
Firozabad, Tehsil,/Taluka- Firozabad,
Town/City- Firozabad, District-
Firozabad (UP), State- UP, Pin
Code- 283203.

'D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

643

Y

NRCAPP.
14493

Radhika Devi Lal Bihari Tiwari
Shikshan Avam Prashikshan
Sansthan Vill Veerbhanpur
Mehnagar Azamgarh, Plot
Number/Khasara No.- I I 80,
Street/Road- NA,Vil lageff ou.rilCity-
Vecrbhanpur, Post OIIice- Mehnagar,
TehsiUTaluka- Mehnagar,
Torm/City-Az6mga-h, District:-
Azamgarh(UP), State- Uttar Pradesh,
PinCodo276202

D.Et.Ed. 2 yeas 100 (2 Unit) 252-10
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
14494

College of Etlucation and
Technology, Plot Number- 72 A,
Street/Road- NA,
Village/Towr/City- Dcvpalpur, Post
Offi ce- Choubepur, Tchsil/Taluka-
Bilhour, Towo,/City- Kanpur,
District- Kanpur Nagar (UP), Statc-
UP, Pin Code- 209203.

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 year 50 ( I Unit) 752-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

Lb

645
NRCAPP.

t4523

S. R. D. College, Plot Number-
2523, Streefioad- Ole,
Village/Towr./City- Ole, Post

Oflice- Ole, Tehsil,/Taluka- Mathura,
Towr./City- Mathura, District-
Mathura (UP), State- UP, Pin Code-
28 I 004.

D.EL.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) ) <)-1
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

\Ytq

\q

\qtLl
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707
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646 D.El.Ed.

108

252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

SCERT,

SCERT

Pradesh

(

I v?Y

lY?Y l',

\t-lt

(t?vtl

Uttar
Pradesh

Uttar

2 years 50 (l Unit)NRCAPP.
t4s32

Haripal Ji Snrarak N{ahavidl'alaya,
Plot Number- 575, Street/Road- NA.
Villge/Tor-n/City- Daraura, Post
Offi ce- Karahan, TehsiL/Taluka-

Muhammadabad Gohana,
Town/City- Muhammadabad

Gohana, State- UP, District-
Mau(UP), Pin Code- 276403

D,EI.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-6
SCERT

Uttar
Pradesh

I
647

!
NRCAPP.

r4537

MllT Meerut Intemational Institute
of Teachers, Plot Number-Ghat
Institutional Area, Street/Road-MI-
58, Villge/Towr/City-Ghat, Post
Offi ce-MIET,S.O. TehsiUTaluka-
Meerut,Town/City-Meerut, State-
UP, District-Meerut (UP), Pin Code-
250005

NRCAPP.
14542 _

Pt Gangadhar pandey Shravan
Kumar Mahavidyalaya Kuthond
Jalaun UP, Plot Number-9?6r'987,
Strcct/Road- Main Road,
Village/Town/City- Kuthond, Post
OIIicc- Kuthond, TetrsiVTaluka-
Jalaun, Tor,m./City- Kuthond,
Disrict- Jalaun (uP), State- LJP, Pin
Code- 285 125.

D.Er Ed. (Add.) 2 ycars 100 (2 Unit) 252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

648

I

D.El Ed. 2yeus 50 (l Unit) 252-12649

O

NRCAPP.
14547

Babu Lallan Singh Mahavidyalaya,
Plot Number/I(hasara No.-9 I 4,
Strcet/Road- NA, Village/Town/City-
Bhujahi,Post Oflicc- Bhujahi,
TehsiUTaluka-Sadar Town/City-
Azamgarh , District- Azamgrh(JP),
State- Unar Pradesh, Pin Code-
276001

2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-141650
NRCAPP.

14547

Babu Lallan Singh
Mahavidyalaya.Plot Number/Khasara
No.-9l4,Strcet/Road-
NA,Village/Town/City-Bhuj ahi,Post
Offi ce- Bhuj ahi,Tehsil/Taluka-S adar
Sowr/City-Azamgarh, District-
Azamgrh(UP), State- Urrar Pradesh,
Pin Code-276001

D.El.Ed.
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100 (2 Unit)651

v<-

NRCAPP.
I 4555

Sir J P BTC College, Plot Number-
93, 94, 96, 97, 99, t00, t42, 256,
Street/Road- Lohida,
Villge/Towr/City- Kewatali, Post
Offrce- Kervatali, Tehsil/Taluka-
Badlapur, Town/City- Gadhrvara,
State- UP, District- Jaunpur
District(JP), Pin Code- 0

D,EI.Ed, 2 years 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP-
14562

DMS Shikchan Prashikchan Sansthan

,Plot Number/Khasara No.-7,
StreetlRoad- NH-28,
Villageff own/City-Sansarpur, Post
Oflice- GandhiNagar, Tehsil./Taluka-
Basti,Town/City-Basti, District:-
Basti(lJP), Statc- Uttar Pradesh, Pin
Code-272001

D.EI,Ed, 2 years s0 (l Unit) 252-fi
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

,)

Shyampati Chandrashekhar Mishra
Shaikshik Sansthan, Plot No.376,
Street / Road - 0, Village -
Lakhanpurshoor, Post Oflice -

Sangipur, Tehsil / Taluka - Lalganj.
Town/City - Pratapgarh, District -
Pratapgarh, State - Uttar Pradesh, Pin
Code - 230139

D.El.Ed. 2years 100 (2 Unit) 2s2-r5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

7Y

653
NRCAPP.

14564

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-il
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

654

rf
NRCAPP.

t45?0

Parmeshwar Singh Memorial
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 382/3,
412/ l, 2, 3, $6n, 3, Street/Road-
00, Village/To*n/City- Maratha
Nagar, Post Oflice- Maratha Nagar
Via Anandnagar, Tehs i l/Taluka-
Pharenda, To*r/City- Anandnagar,
District- Maharajganj (UP), State-
UP, Pin Code- 273155.

D.El.Ed.

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

Tb

655
NRCAPP.

14572

Kalpananand Balika Mahavidayla,
Plot Number- 896, 897, Street/Road-
NH-2, VillgdTown/City- Larkhor
(Shahajanpur), Post Offi ce- Saifai,
Tehs iVTaluka- Jaswantnagar,
To*n/City- Jaswantnagar, State- UP,
District- Etawah(JP), Pin Code-
206 I 30

D.El Ed

109
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656

T

NRCAPP-
14575

Shri ivlcga .Singh Hundilal College
Tikamai Distt Firozabad,Plot
Nunrber,Khasara No.-
52,StreevRoad-
Tikanrai,Village/Torvn/City-
Tikamai,Post Office-
Banbara,Tehsil/Taluka-
Jasrana,Toun/City-Jasrana, District-
Firozabad(uP), State- Uttar Pradesh,

Pin Codc-283136

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) ') \') -)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

657

I
NRCAPP-

1457 5

Shri Mega Singh Hundilal College
Tikamai Distt Firozabad,Plot
Number/Khasara No.-
52,Street/Road-
Tikamai,ViIlage/Tou,n/City-
Tikamai,Post Office-
Banbara,Tehsil/Taluka-
Jasrana,Torvn/City-J asrana, District-
Firozabad(JP), State- Uttar Pradesh,

Pin Code-283136

658

1

NRCA?P.
t4578

Su'ami Shukdevanand College
Mumukshu Ashranr Shahjhanpur

,Plot Number/Khasara No.-
2 19,22l l7 l,Street/Road-
0, Village/Town/City-Mumukshu
Ashram . Post Office- Mumukshu
Ashram,Tehs i l/Taluka-Sadar,
Toln/Ci ty-Shahj ahanpur,
District:-Shahjahanpur(JP), State-
Uttar Pradesh, Pn Code-242226

D.EL.Ed. Add. 2 yeas 50 (l Unit) ) <', -1
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 252-t3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

659

D

NRCAPP.
14579

Haridwar Bhatt Smarak
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number-
2lANGA, Street/Road-00,
Vil lge/Torm/City-Raj pur, Post
Offi ce-Gagaha, TehsiUTaluka-
Bans gaon, Town/City-Gorakhpur,
Srate-UP, District-Gorakhpur (JP),
Pin Code-27341 I

D.El.Ed. Add. 100 (2 UniQ
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d)

660
NRCAPP.

t4596

Lal Bahadur Shastri Srnarak P C
College, Plot Nunrber- 25,24,826,
I 590, Street/Road- NH-29,
Village/Torvn/City- Loharpunva,
Post Offrce- Thakur Nagar,
TehsiUTaluka- Canrpierganj,
Town/City- Gorakhpur, Srate- UP,
District- Gorakakhpur (UP). Pin
Code- 273 155

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t I

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

NRCAPP.
t46t6

Shanti Devi Jain B Ed College, Plot
Number- 245, StreetrRoad- 245,
Villge/Torvn/C ity- S hahapur
Muzaffamagar, Post OIfi ce-
Shahapur, Tehsi l/Taluka- Budhana,
Towr/City- Muza ffarnagar, State-
UP, District- Muzaffamagar(UP), Pin
Code- 251318

D.El.Ed. 2 years f00 (2 Unit) 252-r &
?<r_ r <

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

8.,
662

NRCAPP.
t4622

Shri Thakur Ji Maharaj Henval
Hardoi, Plot Number- 157 ,

Strect/Road-Purvawan,
Villge/Town/City- Purwan, Post
Oflice-Purvawan, Tehsil/Taluka-
Bilgram, Town/City-Hardoi, State-
UP, District-Hardoi (JP), Pin Code-
24t303

2 years 50 ( I Unir) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

663

lY

NRCAPP.
14623

Parshvnath College of Education,
Plot Number- 70, Street/Road- Kanth
Road, Villge/Town/City- Kucharvali,
Post Office- Kucharvali,
TehsiVTaluka- Kanth, To*n/City-
Moradabad, State- UP. Districr-
Moradabad(UP), Pin Code- 2445M

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unir) 252-10
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

6&

s{
NRCAPP.

t4624

Shri Thakur Ji Maharaj
Mahavidyalaya Bilhaur Kanpur,Plot
Number/l(hasara No.-529,
Strect/Road-Rajepur ,

Village/Town/City-Bibipur, Post
Oftice- Bilhaur, Tehsil/Taluka-
Bilhaur,Town/City-Kanpur,
District:-Kanpur Nagar(UP), State-
Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code-209202

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

\\?\
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NIICAPP.
14626
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50 ( I Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. Add. 2 years

Vishram Singh Shanti Devi

N{ahavidyalaya, Plot Number-

2000K, KH, Streefioad- Sanigawan,
Viltgeffown/City- Pipargawan, Post

Oflicc- Pipargawan, TehsiUTaluka-
Sadu, Town/City- Kanpur Nagar,

State- UP, District- Kanpur

Nagar(JP), Pin Code- 208021

665

I

252-15D.El.Ed. 2 1'ears 50 (l Unit)

Digamber Jain Collcgc of Education,
Plot Number/ Khasara No.-7 l,
Street/Road- Kanth Road,

Viltage/Town/City-Kuchawali, Post

Oflice- Moradabad,Tehsil/Taluka-
Moradabad, To*rVCity-Moradabad,
District:-Moradabad(JP), State-

Unar Pradesh, Pin Code-2tt400 I

666,r
NRCAPP.

14627

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
D.EI.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit)NRCAPP.

14631

Aviraj College of Education and

TcchnoJogy, Plot Number- 740/1,
Strect/Road- 00, Village/TowrlCity'
Amroli Urf Baragoan, Post Oflice-
Nangla Hararu, Phalawd4
TehsiUTaluka- Mawana, Town/City-
Mecrut, District- Mcerut (lJP), State-
UP, Pin Code- 250401.

!667

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

I
2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t5D.Et.Ed.

Buniyad Mahavidyalaya,Plot
Number/Khasara No.-268,
Strect/Road- 268,Village/TowrVCity-
Kanayatpur, Post Oflice-
Khairabad,TehsiUTaluka-
Sitapur,Town/City-Khairabad,
DisridiSitapur(tjP), State- Uttar
Pradcsh, Pin Code-261 13l

668

1

NRCAPP.
t4632

2s2-t4D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit)

H.L. Girls Degrec Collegc, Plot /
Khasra No.26, 28, 29, 30, 11, 32-
B,33, Sreet / Road - 6020300045,
Villagc - Morthal, Post Office -
Harduganj, Tehsil / Talukr - Koil,
Toun/City - Aligarh, Districl -
Aligarh, State - Uttar Pradcsh, Pin
Code -202125

669

q0

NRCAPP-
14644

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

7L2

I
I

I

I

I

i

I

l

,

252-t0



05r,

NRCAPP.
t 16.t.5

\

\q

\9?'',{

\Y?'l

\

Slui Dal Chand Singh Teacher
training College, Plot Number- 40,
Street/Road- Mant Road,
Village/Town/City- Narbey, Post
Oflice- Raya, TehsiUTaluka- Mant,
Town/City- Raya, District- Mathura
(UP), State- tIP, Pin Code- 2812M.

D.Et.Ed. Add. 2 years 50 (i unit)670

H\

252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

) 
671

\u
NRCAPP-

t4657

G. S. M. College of Advance
Education, Plot Number- 1601,
1603, 1601, Street/Road- G. T.
Road, Village/Town/City- Bewar,
Post OIIice- Bcwar, Tehsil,/Taluka-
Bhongaon, Town/City- Bewar,
District- Mainpuri (JP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 205301.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50(l Unil) 252-lL
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

612

t
NRCAPP.

14665

Baab Rishidev Singh Mahavidyalay4
Plot Number- 19,23, Street/Road-
Dharmapur, Villagcr'Towr/City-
Dharmapur, Post Oflice- Karo,
TehsiVTaluka- Sadar, Town/City-
Ballia, District- Ballia (JP), State-
UP, Pin Code- 221714.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

673

Yr

NRCAPP.
14668

Gaya Prasad Institute of Human
Excellence, Plot Number- l/lSA,
Street/Road- Railway St,
Village/Town/City- Firozabad, Post

Offi ce- Malihabad, TehsiVTaluka-
Malihabad, Town/City- Malihabad,
District- Lucknow (JP), State- LIP,
Pin Code- 227 I I l.

D.El Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

674

f
NRCAPP.

t4673

JNandSBSkishanEvam
Prashikshan College Ghazipur, PIot
Number- 334,210, Street/Road- 00,
Villge/Town/City- Pakhanpura, Post

Office- Pakhanpurq TehsiVTaluka-
Mohamdabad, Town/City-
Mohamdabad, State- UP, District-
Ghazipur(UP), P n C ode - 233227

D.El.Ed. 2 years s0 (l Unit) 252.I
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

113

7s2-il



o6t t

Shri Drvarika Prasad Singlr (irr l,r

Dgree College Training, Plot

Number-312 , StreeL/Road-0 .

Vitlge/To*r/City-Bhualpur Kilt .

Post OIfice-Katra Medinigang .

TehsiUTaluka-
Pratapgaft ,Towr/City-Pratapgarlt .

Statc-UP, District-Pratapgarh (Lrt'),
Pin Code-

252-1
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

\\?t

D.EI.Ed.

774

le?Yq

\.14 
q q

1.4fll

\q+

2 years 100 (2 Unit)NRCAPP.
t46766'15

)

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-ll

Shri Bharat Singh Degree Collegc
Kakrara Distt Firozabad, Plot

Number- 149,61, Street8oad- NA,
Villge/Town/City- Kakrara, Post

Officc- Kataina Harsha,
TehsiVTaluka- Jasrana, Torvn/Ci t1 -

Shikohabad, State- UP, District-
Firozabad(JP), Pin Code- 205 I 45

676

t
NRCAPP-

t4678

100 (2 Uni| 252-tt &
252-t4

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

D.El.E'd. (Proposed

Composite with
application no.

NRCAPP.I4684
for B.Ed. coursc)

2 years

S.G. College of Education, Plot /
Khasra No.489, Street / Road - 0,

Village - Saraiya Ratnave, Post

Office - Amari, Tehsil / Taluka -

Burhanpur, Towr/City - Azamgarh,

District - AzamgarlL State - Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code - 226142

gu"
NRCAPP.

14681

252-10
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 50 (l Unit)D.Er.Ed. (Add.)

q
678

NRCAPP-
t4682

Radha Krishana College of
Education, Plot Number- 95,

Street/Road- 213,
Village/Town/City- Ajnokh, Post

Office- Barsana, Tehsil/Taluka-
Chhat4 Towr/City- Barsana,
District- Madrura (JP), State- UP,

Pin Code- 241405.

50 (l Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years

N K College, Plot Number-l167 ,

Street/Road-Kusma Road,
Villge/Town/City-Nagla Balu, Post

Oflicc-Ailau, TehsiUTaluka-
Bhongaon,Tour/City-Ailau, State-

UP, District- (JP), Pin Code-205001

679

o

NRCAPP.
t4694



otto

\v?

I
t?

\Y?

lqt

NRCAPP.
t4698

Late Thakur Ram Autar Singh
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 625,
Street/Road- 00, Villgc/Town/City-
Ghuri Bujurg, Post Office- Ghuri
Bujurg, Tehsil,/Taluka- Fatehpur,
Town/City- Fatehpur, State- UP,
District- Fatehpur(UP), Pin Code-
2t2622

2 years

(,I

680 D.EI,Ed. 100 (2 Uni0 252-t I
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

681

1'1-'

NRCAPP.
14700

Maa Murati Balika Mahavidyalaya,
Plot Number- 253, 264, 266,
Street/Road- NA,
Village/To*n/City- Balrampur, Post

Oflicc- Patkhauli, TchsiUTaluka-
Sadar, Towr/City- Azamgarh,
Disrict- Azamgarh (UP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 27600 I .

DEIEd 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 2s2-t4
SCERT,

I Inar
Pradesh

682

,C9

NRCAPP.
t4702

Shri Balaji Maharaj Mahavidyalaya
Nagal Garhu Sasni Hathras, Plot
Number/Khasara No--709,7 I I,
Street/Road-NA,Village/Towr/City-
Nagla garhu, Post Officc- Nagal
garhuTchsiUTaluka-
Sasni,Town/City-Sasni, District:.
Mahamaya Nagar(JP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-204 l0l

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

.U
q81 NRCAPP.

t4704

Shri Ram Educational Kanya Degree
College Panwari Sikan&a Agra, Plot
Number- 204, Streec/Road- Panrvari,
Village./Town/City- Panwari, Post
Ofiicc- Panwari, Tehsi l/Taluka-
Kirawali, Town/City- Sikandra,
Disrid- Agra (JP), State- UP, Pin
Code- 282007.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

684

t,

NRCAPP-
t47 tt

Shiv Adanh Degree College, Plot
Numbcr-l 135, Strcet/Road-O,
Villgcffown/City-Pendhat, Post
Offi cc-Pendhat, Tchsil/Taluka-
Jasrana, Town/City-Jasrana, State-
UP , District-Firozabad (UP), Pin
Code-283122

D.EI,Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-8 &
252-t4

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

115

:

;

i
I
I
!

I

I

I

i

I

D.EI,Ed.
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\\ ?to
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SCERT

Pradesh
Uttar

116

100 (2 UniQ 252-12
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 7 yearsNRCAPP.
147 t9

lv'laa lrlurati Sltikshak Prasikhan
Sansthan,Plot Nurnber/Klasara No.'
I J9,2 -i 3, Strcct,4load-
NA,V illage/Torrn/City-Balrampur,
Post OfIlce- Patkhauli,Tehsil/Taluka'
S adar,Torm./Ci t l.Azamgarh,
District:-Azamgarh(UP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-276001

685

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

I

100 (2 Uni0
252-',7 &.

752-14D.El.Ed. 2 yearsNRCAPP.
l4'124

Baba Banrvarilal Bat GoPal

Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 458,
460, Street/Road- 0,
Vill ge/To*m/City- Malaura, Post

Offi ce- Mirzapur, Tchsil/Taluka'
Saidpur, Tosn/City- Ghazipur, State-

UP, District- Ghazipur(JP), Pin
Code- 275204

686

>q

252-u
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)

S R Degree College, Plot Number-
588K, 588KlJ, 590, Street/Road-
NA, Village/Torrn/City- Gajpur, Post

Olfi ce- Gajpur, TchsiUTaluka-
Basgaon, Tor.rm/City- Kaurtam,
District- Gorakakhpur (JP), State-
UP, Pin Code- 273413.

687

DB

NRCAPP.
147 44

SCERT,
Unar

Jradesh
50 (l Unit) )<)-1D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years

Aryakul College of Education, Plot
Number- 581/KA, Street/Road- NA,
Villageffown/City- Natkur, Post

Oflice- Chandrarval, Tchsil/Taluka-
Bijnaur, Town/City- Lucknorv,
District- Lucknorv (JP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 226002.

688

oq

NRCAPP.
r4753

252-tt2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.

lndra Devi Memorial Girls Degree

College, Plot Number-377A,
Street/Road- l, Villge/Town/City-
t\'torna, Post Office-Moma,
Tehs iVTaluka-Chandpur,Town/City-
Bijnor, State-UP, District-Bijnor
(LJP), Pin Code-24676l\

689

o

NRCAPP.
147 54

l qtt
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)
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690

l

NRCAPP.
14760

Babu Nakki Singh Smarak
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number-
1045,1047 , Streefioad- NA,
VVillge/Towr/City- Mohabbatpur,
Post Oflice-Shahgarh ,

TehsiVTaluka-Sadar, Torvn/Ciry-
Azamgarh, State-UP, District-
Azamgarh (UP), Pin Code-276001

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I trnit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

l1/
J,,,

c

NRCAPP.
14763

Lal Bahadur Singh Smarak
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number-644 &
643 /02,Street/Road-76,
Villge/To*n/City-Gohawar, Post
OIfi ce-Goharvar, Tehsil/Taluka-
Chandpur,TowrL/City-Bijnor, State-
UP , District-Bijnor (JP), Pin Code-
246748

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

't3
692

NRCAPP.
14768

Shri Bajranj Singh Mahavidyalaya
Mau Cauriganj Amethi UP 227409,
Plot Number- 920, Street/Road- 00,
Villge/To*n/City- Mau, Post Oflice-
Mau, Tehsil/Taluka- Cauriganj,
Town/City- Gauriganj Amethi, State-
UP. District- Sultanpur(JP), Pin
Code- 227409

D.Et.Ed. 2 ycars 100 (2 Unit) 252-t3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

)q'
NRCAPP-

14776

Saraswati Shikshan Sansthan, Plot
Number- 626, Street/Road- Main
Road, Village/Town/City- Sarsawa
Bahar, Post Oflice- Sarsawa,
Tehsil/Taluka- Nakur, Towr/City-
Sarsawa, District- Saharanpur (UP),
State- UP, P in Code- 247232.

D.Er.Ed. (Add.) 2 ycars 100 (2 Uni0
252-t0 &.

252-n

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh

t{
694

NRCAPP.
14788

Baha Vishwanath Mahavidyalaya,
Plot Number- 87, 88, Street/Road-
NA, Villge/To*r/City- Nibi, Post
Offi ce- Muhamdalla, TehsiUTaluka-
Sadar, Torvn/City- Azamgarh, State-
UP, District- Azamgarh(UP), Pin
Code- 276001

D.Et.Ed. 2 ycars 100 (2 Unit) 252-ll
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

It7

!

I
I

I

i

! 1



695 D El.Ed. Add.

118
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\.{?51

lq?t

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 years 100 (2 Unil)

EdiS Institute of BTC, Plot Number-
36, 52, Street/Road- Pauri,

Villge/Towt/City- Shahzadpur, Post

Ofhce- Farah, Tehsil/Taluka-
Mathura, Torvn/City- Mathur4 State'

UP, District- Mathura(UP), Pin
Code-282211

NRCAPP.
t4796

252-14
SCERT

Uttar
Pradesh

I
2 years 50 (l Unit)D.EI.Ed

Urmila MahavidyalaYa, Plot
Number- 822, Street/Road- 822,

Villge/Town/City- Unchagaon, Post

Oflice- Rampur Bhagan,

TehsiL/Taluka- Faizabad, Town/City'
Faizabad, State- UP, District-
Faizabad(UP), Pin Code- 224001

696

T

NRCAPP.
I 4798

s0 (l Unit) 252-t0

I
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 yearsD.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
14802

SN lnstitute ofEducation Achalpur
Etah, Plot Number- 241 S,

Street,/Road- Achalpur,
Village/Town/City- Achalpur, Post

Oflice- Barauly, TehsiUTaluka' Etah,

Towr/City- Etah, District- Etah (UP),

State- UP, Pin Code- 20700 I .

697

d

252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years s0(l Unil)D.El.Ed. Add.

Stui Shahi Degree College, Plot
Number- 208, 2l 0,213,214,215,
2 16, 222, Strcct/Road- 00,

Villge/Towr/City- Sankhahari, Post

Offi ce- Harbaspur, TchsiVTaluka'
Ghatampur, Town/CitY' KanPur

Nagar, State- UP, District- KanPur
Nagar(JP), Pin Code- 209206

698

I
NRCAPP.

14805

252-tt

I
SCERT

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed, Add.

Vindhyawasini Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 596,

596Ba, 610, 612, Street/Road- 596,

596ba, Vi ll gelTowrvcity-
Bharuhana, Post Office- Bharuhana,

TehsiVTaluka- Sadar, To*n/CitY-
Mirzapur, State- UP, District-
Mirzapur(UP), Pin Code' 231001

699
NRCAPP.

148t6

s5 sl

252-7
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Lord Krishana Mahavidhyalaya Ban
Bajar Kanchausi Kanpur Dehat UP,
Plot Number- 506,296K, 3 16,

Street/Road- 00, Village/Town/City-
Kamlapat Purwa, Post Office- Ban,
Tehsil/Taluka- Derapur, Towr/City-
Kanchausi, District- Kanpur Dehat
(uP), state- uP, Pin code- 206246.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-l I700

2)

NRCAPP.
148 t8

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

NRCAPP-
148 l9

Shri Ram Singh Mahavidhyalaya
Brabhushan Nagar Kishni Mainpuri ,

Plot Number/Khasara No.- I 935,
Street/Road- Etawah Road Nh 92,
Vil lage/Town /City-Braj Bhushur
Nagar, Post Office- Kishni,
TehsiUTaluka-Kishni,Tow/City-
Mainpuri, District:-Mainpuri(JP),
State- Uttar Pradesh, Pin
Code206302

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

10t

ar''
V

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

702

z,>)
NRCAPP.

t4822

Shri Shiv Padraj Mahavidyalaya
Anda Aghahra Dibiyapur Auraiya,
Plot Number- I l8,l19, StrcetrRoad-
00, Villagc/To*n/City- Anda, Post
Offi ce- Aghahra, TchsiUTaluka-
Bidhun4 Town/City- Dibiyapur,
District- Auraiya (UP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 206244.

D.El Ed.

2 years 100 (2 Uni0 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradeshn\

703
NRCAPP.

14823

Ram Singh Mahvidyalay Bhagya
Nagar Khiriya Mainpuri, Plot
Numbcr- 232, 232KH, 232D,
Street/Road- Laigoan Road,
Villge/Town/City- Bhagya Nagar
Khiriya, Post Office- Kutupur,
TehsiVTaluka- Kishni, Town/City-
Mainpuri, State- UP, District-
Mainpuri(UP), Pin Code- 205302

D.Et.Ed.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Uni0 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

704

,>{
NRCAPP.

t4825

Shri Radha Krishna Mahavidyalaya,
Plot / Khasra No. 103, Street / Road -

00, Village - Kafra manepur, Post
OIIice - Phaphund, Tehsil / Taluka -

Auraiya, Tos.n/City - Phaphund,
District. Auraiya, Statc - Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code - 206247

119
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D.Et.Ed. 2 years

Prema Devi N'lahavidvalrrl'u Bhagi a

Nagar Laigaon NlainPuri, Plot

Number- 232KH, 232D, 232GH,

Street/Road- BhagYa Ngr,
Villge/Tostr/City- BhagYa Nagar,

Post Office- Kutupur, TehsiVTaluka-
Kishni, To*r/City- N{ainpuri, State-

UP, District- Mainpuri(LlP), Pin

Code- 206J03

NRCAPP.
14826

705

r
252-8

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

I
(

2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.

Sarsrvati Vidyapeeth Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Nunrber' 193,

StreeVRoad- Near NH-86,
Villge/Torvn/City- Ragaul, Post

Oflice- Ragaul, Tehsil/Taluka-
Maudaha, Torvn/City- Maudaha,

Srate- LrP, District- Hamirpur(JP),
PinCode-210507

rou
NRCAPP.

r4833

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 years 100 (2 Uni0 252-t3D.El.Ed.

A. K. P. S. B. P. College of
Education, Plot Number- 900,

Strcefioad- 00, Village/Torm/City-
Hariharpur, Post Olfice- Hariharpur,
TchsiVTaluka- Dhanghata,

Town/City- Hariharpur, District-
Sant Kabir Nagar (LIP), State- UP,

Pin Code- 272164.

707

LB

NRCAPP.
I 4836

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) 252-n2 yearsD.Er.Ed.

Rama Devi Kanya MahavidYalaY4
Plot Number- E-3D, Sector-61,

Noida, Street/Road- Sector'6 l,
Viltagc/Totn/City- NA, Post Oflice-
Sector-34, Noida, Tehsil/Taluka-
Dadri, Town/City- Noida, District-
Cautam Buddha Nagar (UP), State-

UP, Pin Code- 201307.

708

1

NRCAPP.
I 4839

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit) 252-82 ycrrsD,EI.Ed.

Pt. Laxmi NaraYan Memorial
Mahavidyalaya, Plot / Khasra No.

337713382, Street / Road ' NA,
Villagc - Gharbara, Post Oflice -

Gharbara, Tchsil / Taluka - Khair,
Town/City - Khair, District - Aligarh,

State - Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code '
202165

ldo'
NRCAPP.

14859

100 (2 Unit) 152-l I

720

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
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252-14
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\Yt'

710

))

NRCAPP.
t4867

Samrat Prithviraj Chauhan Dcglce
College Baghpat, Plot Nurnber-
1006, Street/Road- 0,
Villge/Tor.rn/City- Baghpat, Posr

Oflice- Baghpat, Tehsil./Taluka-
Baghpat, Town/City- Baghpat. Stare-

UP, District- Bagpat(UP), Pin Code-
2s0509

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

7lt
7't-

NRCAPP.
14869

S M A Memorial College, Plor
Number- 338, 344, 345,
Street/Road- 00, Village/TorvrVCitl.
Jungle Subhan AIi, Post Office-
Unaula Doyam, Tehsil/Tal uka-
Sadar, Towr/City- Gorakhpur,
District- Gorakhpur (JP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 273152.

D.El.Ed Add. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-l
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

712

,9
NRCAPP.

1487 I

Kamala Pandcy Women Educational
Institute, Plot Number/Khasara No..
7,8,9, Street/Road- NA,
Village/Town/City-Nij anru ddinpur,
Post Oflicc- Dullahapur,
TehsiVTaluka-Jakhanian,Town/C ity-
Ghazipur, District:-Ghazipur(UP),
State- Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code-
275202

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
252-6 &
2s2-t5

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

713

e\
NRCAPP-

14877

Mascot College of Education,Plor
Number/Khasara No.-839,840,84 l,
Street/Road- NH 74,
Village/Towr/City-Bareilly, Posr
Oflice- Bareilly,Tehsil,/Taluka-
B areilly,Town/City-Barei l l y,
District:-Bareilly(UP), Stare- Uuar
Pradesh, P in Code-243 122

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-fi
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

7t4

)f
NRCAPP.

t4881

Royal College ofEducation, Plot
Number- 411,412, Street/Road- NA,
Vill geff own/City- Ja gdishpur,
Jaipalpur, Post Office- Gangaganj.
TehsiVTaluka- Sidhauli, Town/City-
Sitapur, State- IJP, Districr
Sitapur(JP), Pin Code- 261303

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

72L
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252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years s0 ( I Unit)

Kanral'an i Shikshak Prashikshan

Kendra, Plot Number- 92,
Street,/Road- 0, Vitlge/Town/City-
Ajiyaurdevi Unchgaon, Post Offrce-
Ali ganj, TehsiUTaluka- Sadar,

Torrn/City- Sultanpur, State- UP,

District- Sultanpur(UP), Pin Code'
227805

'l 15
NRCAPP.

I 4882

100 (2 Unit) 252-14
SCERT

Uttar
Pradesh

I

D.EI.Ed 2 yearsNRCAPP.
t4887

Srvami Vivekanand Mahavidyalaya,
Plot / KhasraNo. 100, Street / Road
- 0, Village - Naryanpur PreetamPur,

Post Oflice - Rasulpur Mundera,
Tehsil / Taluka - Tanda, Town/CitY -

Tanda, District - Ambedkar Nagar,

State - Unar Prasdesh, Pin Code -
224143

7t6

T

252-6
SCERT

Ug.ar
Pradish

D.EI,Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit)

Jhaulal Cajodhar Prasad
Mahavidyalaya, Plot Number- 2805

KHA, 2805GA, Street/Road- Ward
No.5, Village/Towr/City-
Rasoolabad, Post Office-
Rasoolabad, TehsiVTaluka-
Rasoolabad, Towr/City- Rasoolabad,

District- Kanpur Dehat (UP), State-
UP, Pin Code- 209306.

7t7

,B

NRCAPP-
14889

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 years 100 (2 Unil) 252-14D.Er.Ed.NRCAPP.

14906

Mahaveer Prasad Smarak Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Plot
Number/Khasara No.- 249,
Street/Road- 0,Village/Towr/City-
Asipur, Post Oflicc- Jalalpur,
TehsiVTaluka-Jalalpur,Town/City'
Jalalpur, District:- Ambedkar Narag
(UP), State- Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code-

224t86.

718

1

1<)-1
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Uni0D.El.Ed.719

{0

NRCAPP.
149t2

Late Smt Raskendri Devi
Mahavidhyalaya Umari, Plot
Number- I52, Street/Road- 0,
Villge/Towr/City- Umari, Post

Oflice- Umari, TchsiUTaluka-
Madhaugarh, Town/City- Umari,
State- UP, District- Jalaun(UP), Pin

Code- 285129

722



ai02

\q?

IY

\v

\\?

l)
720

NRCAPP.
t4922

Asha N{ahavidyalaya,Plot
Number/Khasara No.-58,
Street/li.oad-, Village/Town/City-
Dhirjrlot, Post O{Iice- Sikhari,
Tehs i liTal uka-Jakhanian, Town/City-
Ghazipur, District:-Ghazipur
(UP), State- Uttar Pradesh, Pin Code-
275202

D.El.Ed. 2 1'ears 50 ( I U.nit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

12t

2)t,

NRCAPP-
t4932

Sama Mahendra College of
Education, Plot Number- 158,
Street/Road- 0, Villge/Town/City-
Dhirjijot, Posr Of{ice- Sikhai,
Tchsil./Taluka- Jakhania, Town/City-
Ghazipur, State- UP, District-
Ghazipur(UP), P in Code- 27 52M

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unir) 252-11
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

\U
722

NRCAPP.
14942

Slui Jrvala Prasad Degree Collcge,
Plot Number- 476, Streer/Road- 00,
Villge/Town/City- Naraini, Post
Offi ce- Naraini, TehsiUTaluka-
Fatehpur, Town/City- Fatchpur,
Statc- UP, Districr Fatehpur(IP),
PinCode-212622

D.El.Ed. 2 yearc 50 (l Unir) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

]Y

723

\

NRCAPP.
14947

N.S.S. College of BTC, Plot / Khasra
No.280, Strect / Road - Raya Road,
Village - Chhauli, Post Oflice -
Baldco, Tehsil / Taluka - Mahavan,
Town/City - Mathura, District -
Mathura, State - Uttar Pradcsh, Pin
Code - 281301

D.El.Ed Add. 2 yeus 50 ( I Unir) 252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
14956

Sehrarvat College of Education, Plot
Number- 1099, Street/Road- 2,
Village/Town/City- Bathain, Post
Oflice- Bathin Kalan, TehsiUTaluka-
Chhata, Towr/City- Kosi Kalan,
District- Mathura (JP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 202170.

D.Et.Ed. Add. 2 yeus 50 ( I UniQ 252-|
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

123



$bst

D,EI.Ed,

724

SCIrltT,
Uttar

Pradesh

)qTttl

lq

\v

lv?r

lvtr

252-650(l Unil)2 yearsNRCAPP-
t49'19

Gurudev College of Education' PIot

Number- I 10, Street/Road- 5,

Village/Town/City- Jamalpur, Post

Oflicc- Jhijhana, Tehsil/Taluka'
Kairana, Tor+rr/CitY' Jhijhana,

Disrict- Muzaffarnagar (LJP), State-

UP, Pin Code- 247776.

725

(,

252-14
SCERT

Pradesh
Uttar

I

50 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El Ed.

Baba Vishwanath Krishak
Mahavidyalaya Bhitkaso Mehnagar

Azamgarh UP, Plot Numbcr- 27,

174,44, Sree/Road'27,
Village/Town/City- Bhi&aso, Post

Oflicc- Gopalpur, TehsiUTaluka-
Mehnagar, TondCitY' Mehnagar,

District- Azamgarh (LJP), StatF UP

PinCode-276204.

NRCAPP.
t4982726

T

252-10
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

100 (2 Unit)2 yearsD,EI,Ed

Balaji Degree College, Plot Number-
238, Strcct/Road- 73,

Village/Town/City- Sorana, Post

Oflicc- Sorana, TehsiVTaluka-
Nakur, Town/City' Sarsawa, District-
Saharanpur (lJP), State- UP, Pin
Code-247232.

727

[va

NRCAPP.
t4996

I

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-42 years 100 (2 UniQD.El.Ed.

B S MahavidyalaYa RaiPur Khas

Aligarh, Plot Number' 507,

StrcevRoad- Raipur Khas,
Villge/Toum/City- Raipur Khas, Post

Olfice- Raipur Khas, TehsiVTaluka-
Atrauti, Town/City- Atrauli, State'

UP, District- Aligarh(l"JP), Pin Code-

202t33

728

t(
1

NRCAPP-
I 5004

252-14

f

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.EdNRCAPP-

15010

Vindcshwari Degree College, Plot

Numbcr- 39, 290,1237,128, 360'
StreeURoad- 00, Villge/Town/City-
Dhawariyasath, Post Oflice'
Dhawariyasath, TehsiVTaluka-
Sadar, To*n/City- Mau, State- UP,

Distrid- Mau(UP), Pin Codc- 275305tro

729



I

1V

\v

\Y

710

"51

NRCAPP.
l 5025

Saraswati Institue of Education, Plot
Number- 19, Street/Road- NA,
Villge/Town/City- Kanoda, Post
Oflice- Daurala, Tehsil/Taluka-
Sardhana, Towr/City- Meerut, State-
UP, District- Meerut(JP), Pin Code-
250223

2 years s0 (l Unit) 252-lt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

);

NRCAPP.
l 5029

Mata Dheeraji Mahavidyalay
Salcmpur Khudadpur Sultanipur
Azamgarh UP, Plot Number- 40,
2)9, 262, 299, Street/RoaG- 40,
Village/Town/City- Salempur Urf
Khudadadpur, Post Oflice-
Sultanipur, TchsiUTaluka- Azamgarh
Sadar, TowVCity- Azamgarh,
District- Azamgarh (UP), State- UP,
Pin Code- 276402.

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-10
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

732

,3
NRCAPP.

15036

Shri Balaji Dcgrce College, Plot
Number/Khasara No.-
60,StreettRoad-
0,Village/Town/City-Basgaon,Post
Oflice- Baraus4TchsiVTaluka-
Jaisinghpur, Town/City-Sultanpur,
District- Sultanpur(JP), State- Uttar
Pradesh, Pin Code-228 120

D,EI.Ed, 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

ki
NRCAPP.

I 5048

Gautam Budhha Panchsheel
Mahavidhyalaya, Plot Number-
34Ml,2l 1,625,621 MI, Street/Road-
Nil, Villge/Town/City-Aidilpur, Post
Oflice-Aidilpur, TehsiVTaluka-
Burhanpur,Town/City-Atrauliya,
Statc-UP, District-Azamgarh (UP),
PinCode-223221

D.EI,Ed, 2 years 50 (l Unit)
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

731

5{
NTCAPP-

I 5049

TDL College of Engineering and
Management Scicnces, Plot Number-
8021803,StreeURoad- Nh-56,
Villagc/Tou,n/City- Kasimpur
Biruha, Post Oflicc- Gosaiganj,
TchsiUTaluka- Mohanlalganj,
Town/City- Lucknow, Districr-
Lucknow (JP), State- UP, Pin Code-
276501.

D.Er.Ed. (Add.) 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-10

0500

D Fl t-.d

L25

\
252-t4

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh



s [sT

\qtt

.\Y

\Y

\\,\

\\4rt

726

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 ( I Unit)D.El.Ed. 2 years

Asian College, ['lot Nulnber- i8,
Street/Road- NH-73.
Villgc/To$n/Cit1 - S ttanklui, Post

Offi cc- Sarsarva, TehsiUTaluka-
Saharanpur, Tosn/City- Saharanpur,

State- UP, District- Saharanpur(UP),

Pin Code- 247001

735

(

NRCAPP.
I 50s0

SCERT
Uttar

Pradesh

I
2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t2D.Er.Ed.NRCAPP.

I 5054
736

fv

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

I
100 (2 Unit) 252-t4D.Er.Ed. (Add.) 2 years

Gandhi Education Sansthan

Sarendhi, Plot Nunrber- I 78

Street/Road- 0, Vill geff orvn/City'
Sarendhi, Post Office- Sarendhi,

TehsiVTaluka- Kheragarh,
Town/City- Kheragarh, State- UP,
District- Agra(LIP), Pin Code'
283 I l9

Blooming Buds Degree College
Mahila BTC College, Plot No.- 390,

371, Village- Bidhiyani, Post o[Ice-
Khalilabad, Tchsil./Taluka-
Khalilabad, Town/City- Sant Kabir
Nagar, Disn.- Sant Kabir Nagar,

Uttar Pradesh-272 I 75.

737

{8
NRCAPP.

15079

252-Z
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Unil)D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
I 5080

Mukdam Bihari Lal MahavidYalaYa,

Plot No.- 358, Vitlage' Mahuan, Post

offi ce- Farah, Tehsil/Taluka-
Mathura, Town/City- Mathura,
Distt.- Mathura-281 122, Uttar
Pradesh.

738

i1

252-t3
SCERT,

,3[:,{2 years 100 (2 Uni$D.Et.Ed. Add.

Siddh Narayan Tripathi College of
Education and TechnologY, Plot No.

- 32, Street No. - 0 1, Village ' Soni,

Post Office - Hanumanganj,
TehsiUTaluka- Phoolpur, Towr/City
- Allahabad, District - Allahabad,
State - Uttar Pradesh -22 I 505.bo

739
NRCAPP.

I 5090

252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Uni0D.Er.Ed. (Add)

Prabha Devi Bhagwati Prasad

Mahavidyalaya BTC Collcge, Plot
No.- 156, Village- AnantPur, Post

officc- Harpur Budhat,
TehsiVTaluka- Sahj anwa,

Town/City- Sahjanrva, Distt.-
Gorkakhpur, Uttar Pradesh-2 7300 I

740

\

NRCAPP.
l5 100

252-14
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NRCAPP-
t5 106

Lakshya College of Advance
Education, Plot No.Khasra-237,
Strect/Road- Bagwara, Village-
Bagwara, Post offrce- Bagwara,
Tehsil/Taluka- Dhampur, To*m./City-
Seohara, Disn.-Bijnor-246745, Unar
Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 100 (2 UniQ 2s2-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

111

Lw

2 ycars 100 (2 Uni0 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

Ly
712

NRCAPP.
l5l l5

Shiv Shankar Chaturvedi
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. - 9, Street
No. - 0, Village - Tungpar, Post
Offrce - Tungpar, Tehsil/Taluka-
Klralilabad, Toun/City - Khalilabad,
District - Sant Kabir Nagar, State -

Unar Pradesh -272164.

D.Er.Ed.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit)
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

252-tl

I

743rI
NRCAPP.

15t25

SDCS Teacher Training College, Plot
No.-l 158/18, Street No.-Magri Road,
Village-Manai, Post offi ce-Manai,
TehsiUTaluka-Koal, District-Ali garh,

State-Uttar Pradesh-282 I 2 I

Smt. Margshree College of
Education, Plot No.-30-572, Street
No.-0, Village-Pcndhat, Post Offi ce-

Pendhat, Tehsil/Taluka- Jasrana,

Town/City-Jasrana, District-
Firozabad-283 I 22, State- Unar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 yeus 50 ( I Unit) 2s2-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh,

)

744

f
NRCAPP.

t5129

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

Shri Sai Girls Degrcc Collcge
Kaishthan Puranpur Pilibhit, Plot No.
- l5%f2, Street No. - Kaishthan,
Village - Puranpur, Post Office -
Punnpur, TehsiVTaluka- Puranpur,
Town/City - Puranpur, District -
Pilibhit, State - Uttar Pradesh -
262t22.

D.El.Ed. 2 ycrrs 100 (2 Unir) 252-t4

^(r(
745

NRCAPP.
r5t33

RMS Collcge, Plot No.- 2680,
Village- Kalyanpur, Post office-
Kalyanpur, TehsiVTaluka- Soraon,
Towr/City- Allahabad, Distt.-
Allahabad, Uttar Pradesh-2 I 2507

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 2s2-t5
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

746

T)
NRCAPP.

15143

727

;

.

:

i

i

I
I

I

I

I



srsl

741
NRC.A,PP.

l.s t46
D.El.Ed. (Add ) 2 1'ears

t28

rY?tt

var{L

\Vt

tY

\wt

Diganrber Jain College of Education,
['lot No. - 8 13, Street No. - NA,
Village - Dadri, Post Oflice - Sakoti,
Tehsil,/Taluka- Sardhana, Torvn/City
- Meerut, District - Meerut, State -

Uttar Pradesh -250223-

100 (2 Unit)
252-| &

252-15

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

7;13
NRCAPP.

15152

lswar Jan Prashad Sharma
N{ahavidyalaya, Plot No. - 513,
Street No. : l, Village - Jhirce, Post
Oflice - Bhaganpur, TehsiUTaluka-
Karchana, Town/City - Allahabad,
District . Allahabad, State - Uttar
Pradesh -212303.

D.Er Ed 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t1

--.

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

749
)

NRCAPP.
l5 t54

Ram Kishor Smarak Mahavidayalya
Jaduvanshpur Ajcetmal Auraiy4 Plot
No. 345,346, Street No. - NA,

'{illage - Jadavanshpur, Post Office -
Indraukhi, TehsiUTaluka- Ajeetmal,
Towrr,/City - Auraiya, District -
Auraiy4 State - Unar Pradesh -
206121.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-14

t
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

750
NRCATP.

l5 160

Thakur Reguvccr Singh Education
College, Plot No. - Part of350, Strcct
No. - 0, Viliage - Silavan, Post Ofticc
- Silavan, Tehsil/Taluka- Mahurouni,
Towr/City - Lalitpur, District -
Lalitpur, State - Uttar Pradesh -
284403.

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years s0 (l Unit) 252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

751

+'t-

NRCAPP.
l5 166

Smt. Kamla Yadav Yadunath Singh
Mahavidhyalaya Samiti, Ptot No.-
830, Villagc- Bhumagariya, Post
offi ce- Rajindranagar, Tehsil/Taluka-
Sadar, To*r/City- Fam*habad,
Distt. - Famrkhab ad-209652, Unar
Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-l 't'"*{
Pradesh

752

3

NRCAPP.
t5r67

Shiv Kali Yddav Jagpatti Balika
Mahavidyalay, Plot No. - 949,950,
Street No. .0, Village - Masari, Post
Office - Katahara, Tehsil,/Taluka-
Handia, Town/City - Handia, District
- Allahabad, State - Uftar Pradesh -
221503.

D.El.Ed. 2 years s0 (l UniQ
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

\

252-14



0{gs

NRCAPP.
15168

2 1'ears

\\t

\qt

I

\

i

\

153

r?.

Dada Bharat Singh Shikshan
Prashkshan Sansthan, Plot No. - l09l
Kha, Street No. - N. H. No. 7,
Village - Kailhat, Post Office -

Pachervara, TehsiUTaluka- Chunar,
Torrn/City - Mirzapur, District -

Mrrzapur, State - Uttar Pradesh -
23 I 305

D.El.Ed. (Addl.) 50 ( I Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

V
NRCAPP-

l5 183

Shama Perveen Girls Degree
College, Plot No.- 264, Village-
I{ar1,ana, Post officc- Joya,
Tehs iVTaluka- Amroha, Town/City-
Jo1'a, Distt.- Jyotiba Phule Nagar,
Uttar Pradesh-244221.

D.El Ed. 2 years s0 ( I Unit) 252-13
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

755

TL

NRCAPP.
t5t92

Shri Deen Dayal Kushwaha
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.- 01, 02,07,
Villagc- Jaklua Sambhalpur, Post
offi ce- Rastpur, Tehsil/Taluka-
Kanpur Sadar, Town/City- Kanpur
Nagar, Distt.- Kanpur Nagar, Uttar
Pradesh-209307.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years s0 ( I Unir) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

756

+t
NRCAPP.

I 5203

Shri Krishna Collcgc ofEducation,
Plot No. - 824,834, Strect No. - NA,
Village - Singhawali Ahir, Post
Office - Singhawali Ahir,
TehsiUTaluka- Baghpat, Town/City -

Baghpat, District - Baghpat, State -
Uttar Pradesh -250606.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-12
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

,-8

I
757

NRCAPP.
t5204

Chaudhary Govind Singh
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.- l37MI,
Village- K-hajuri, Post oflice-
Shahganj, TehsiVTaluka- Ghorawal,
To*rrlCity- Shahganj, Distt.-
Sonbhadra-23 1215, Uttar Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. 2 yeas 50(l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

758

n
NRCAPP.

t52t7

R P B T C College, Plot No.- 33MI,
Village- Dharsada, Post officc-
Ghorarval, TehsiUTaluka- Ghorawal,
Torvn/City- Ghorawal, Distt.-
Azantgarh-Z3 12 10, Unar Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 yeats 100 (2 Unit)
252-t &
252-9

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

729



s[$b

D.Et.Ed.

130

252-4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

t{+,

tL{'rtd)

\Y?5&

u+f8

\

1v

2 years 50 (l UniQ

Jeet Narayan Singh Yadav Smarak

Balika Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. -

623/2, Street No. - 0, Village '
Banpurwa Saraypeetha, Post Office -
Dhanupur, TehsiUTaluka- Handia,
Towr/City - Handia, District -

Allahabad, State - Unar Pradesh -

221503.

759
NRCAPP.

I 5230

100 (2 UniQ
252-8 &
257-t0

)

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
D.Et.Ed Add. 2 years

R P Degrce College, Plot No. - 43,

Street No. - NA, Viltage - Dharsada,

Post Ollice - Ghorawal,
TchsiVTaluka- Ghorawal, Totttt/City
- Ghorawal, District - Sonbhadra,

State - Uttar Pradesh -23 12 10.

760
NRCAPP.

l s238

50 (l Unit) 252-4

!
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years

S L Rajendra Institute of Higher
Education, Trust, Plot No.- 566,

Village- Alipur, Brgali, Post office-
Bagali Pijara, TchsiUTaluka- Sadar,

Town/City- Mau, Disn.- Mau-
275011, Uttar Pradesh.

761

'l-
NRCAPP.

r 5248

2 ycars 100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
I 5258

N.C.R. College of Higher Education,
Plot No.-NA, Strcct No.-NA,
Village-Salarpur, Post oflice-
Mawana, Tehsi UTaluka-Mawana,
District-Meerut, State-Uttar Pradesh-

250342

762

)

252-tt

I
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2yearc 50 (l Unit)D.Er.Ed Add.763

Y

NRCAPP.
I 5265

Kamla Prasad Singh MahavidYalaYa,

Plot No.- 442 438ka, Village-
Mathura Nagar Ramgarh, Post oflicc-
Ramgarh, TehsiUTaluka- Lambhua,
Town/City- Sultanpur, Distt.-
Sultanpur-222302, Uttar Pradesh.

50 (l Unit) 252-t3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. Add. 2 years

Smt Usha Singh Shikshan
Prashikshan Sansthan, Plot No.-798
ch, Street No.-0, Village- Koron, Post

Oflice-Bhikharpur, Tehsil/Taluka-
Sadar Sultanpur , Town/City-
Sultanpur, District- Sultanpur-
228121 , State- Unar Pradesh

7@

{

NRCAPP.
15281

D.Et.Ed. Add.

2s2-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh



0{94

SCERI',
Urtar
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)L

NRCAPP.
r 5286

Shashwat Suryavanshi College of
Edu. And Training, Plot No.-374,
Street No.-NA, Village- Atigawan,
Post Officc-Khetabpur,
TehsiUTaluka-Jakhanian, Toun/City-
Chazipur, District- Ghazipur-27 5203,
Stste- Uttar Pradesh

D.EI.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit)
250-10 &
252-14

)T
76 NRCAPP-

l 5305

Sai Baba Shivraj Singh Chauhan
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.- 15,

Village- Ulzapur, Post oflice-
Jharekhapur, Tehsil/Taluka- Sitapur,
Towr/City- Sitapur, Distt.. Sitapur-
261001, Urtar Pradesh.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

167

B

NRCAPP.
15312

-Babu Tufani Singh mahavidhyalaya,
Plot No.- I 2, 14,522,523, Street No.-
0, Village- Fattepur Kala Majhawar,
Post Ollice-Majhawar, TehsiU
Taluka-Sadar, Town/City-Chandauli
, District-Chandauli-22 l00l . State-
Unar Pradcsh

D.EI.Ed. 2 ycars 50 (l Unit) 252-ll
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

&9

768

Raghuram Mahavidhyalaya, Plot
No.- I3212, Village- Kagarol, Post
offi ce- Kagarol, TehsiUTaluka-
Kficragarh, Town/City- Kagarol,
Distt.- Agra, Unar Pradesh-283 1 1 9.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

769

o

NRCAPP.
I 5334

Sitaram Ramanand smarak
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.-281 7,

Strcet No.-NA, Village-Sameda,
Post O{fi ce-Sameda, TehsiVTaluka-
Sadar, Town /City-Azamgarh,
District-Azamga rh-27 61 28 - Uttar
Pradcsh

D.Er.Ed. (Addl.) 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

ctl
770

NRCAPP.
r 5339

Prem Educational lnstitute, Plot No. -

1568, Street No. - 0, Village -
Gursaina, Post Office - Mohraini,
TehsiUTaluka- Lglas, To*n/City -
Lglas, District - Aligarh, State - Uttar
Pradesh -202124.

D.Et.Ed. 2ycarc 100 (2 Unit) 252.-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

131

NRCAPP.
15316
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SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

',2-14
2 yearsD Et.Ed.

Pt. Sri Krishna UPadhi'aY Mahila

N{ahavid h1'alaYa,Plot No-

336/1.137.360 ME,36l/l ME, Street

No.-0, \rillage- Rudrapur, Post

Oflice- RudraPur, TehsiUTaluka'

Rudrapur. Towr/CitY- RudraPur,

District- Deoria-274204, State' Unar

Pradesh

NRCAPP.
I 534077t

1/

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-42 years 100 (2 Uni0D.El.Ed.

Shri Shankar Bhagrvan Institute of
Technology N'tau Chitrakoot Uttar

Pradesh, Plot No. - 885, Street No. -

Bamburi Ro, Village - Mau, Post

Office - lr'lau Chibbo, TehsiUTaluka-

Mau, Torrrr,/City - Mau, District'
Chitrakoot, State - Uttar Pradcsh -

2t0209.

NRCAPP.
r 5348

naa

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-950 ( I Unit)2 yearsD.Et.Ed.

Kanha College ofHigher Education'
Plot No. - 961, Srreet No. - Dethi 

--

Road, Village 'SherPur
Khanajadpur, Post Oflice - ShcrPur

Khana.jadpur, Tehsil/Taluka- Behat,

To*.n/City - Chutmalpur, District '
Saharanpur, State - Unat Pradesh -

247662

NRCAPP.
I 5350713

252-lt50 ( I Unit)2 yearsD.Er.Ed.

Mahadev Ramsoch Krishak
Mahavidyala, PIot No.-631, 633,

Street No.-63 I , 633, Villagc'SiPah
Ibrahimabad, Post Oflice-SiPah

Ibrahimabad, Torrn/CitY-SiPah
Ibrahimabad, District-Mau-22 I 601'

Uttar Pradesh

NRCAPP.
l 5359

174

252-l100 (2 Unil)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Surya Nath Singh Smarak

Mahavidhyalaya, Plot No.'l 86,

Street No.-0, Village-ghinhaPur,

Post Office'GoPalPur , Tehsil /
Tatuka- Mehnagar, Town/CitY'
Azamgarh, District-Azamgarh-
276204 ,State- Uttar Pradesh

775

b

NRCAPP.
l 5365

Uttar
Pradesh

SCERT,

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

137
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NRCAPP.
t5367

ilo

T

Pt. Gopi Nath Mishra
Mahavidhayalaya. Plot No.- 2l12,
Village- Rampur, Post olfice-
Dewali, Tehsil/Taluka- I Iandia,
Town/City- Phoolpur, Distt.-
Allahabad-2 I 2402, Uuar Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

711

s
NTCAPP-

I 5370

S.M.B.L Academy, Plot No.- 127,
Street No.- Road, Village-NH-2,
Mahuan, Post Ofllce-Farah,
TehsiUTaluka-Mathura, Torvn/City-
Mathura, District- Mathura -281 122,
State- Uttar Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

q" NRCAPP-
I 5380

Meerut College of Professional
Education, Plot No.- 19.50, Street No.-
NA, Village- Ki..rnva Jalalpur, Post
Oftice- Saroorpur, TehsiV Taluka-
Sardhana, Town/City- meerut,
District- Meerut-25000 I, Stare-
Haryana

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

779

oo

NRCAPP.
l 5384

Ch. Charan Singh College of
Education and Technology, Plot No.
- NA, Street No. - 0, Village -
Sadarpu, Post Office - Mod-Khurd,
TchsiUTaluka- Mawana, Town/City -
Meerut, District - Meerut, Sta(e -

- Uttar Pradesh -250404.

D.Er.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

))

780
NRCAPP.

l 5390

Meerut Instituer of Higher Education,
Plot No.-172, 173, Streel No.-NA,
Village-Nangli Isha, Post Office-
Mawana, TehsiUTaluka- Mawana,
Torvn/Ci ty-Meerut, District-Meerut-
250I03- Uttar Pradesh

D.Er.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 2s2-l
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

781

')--

NRCAPP-
I 5396

Shri Gama Dhaneshwari Baiika
Mahavidyalaya Shikshan Sansthan
Shishuapur Sadat Ghazipur, Plot No.
- 4,5, Street No. - NA, Village -
Shishuapar, Post OIfice - Sadat,
TehsiUTaluka- Jakhaniya, Town/City
- Ghazipur, District - Chazipur, State
- Uttar Pradesh -275204.

D.Er.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-n
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

t\

'lYt6

a
,-r?b

\q?6
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782

S. M. T. Degree College, Plot No.-

586, Village- LonaPur, Post office-
Chinhat, TehsiUTaluka- Sadar,

Town/City- Lucknow, Distt.-
Lucknorv, Uttar Pradesh-2260 I 0

D Et.Ed. Add. 2 1'ears 50 (r Unil) 252- l3

783
NRCAPP

l 5406

Chhatrapati Shivaj i Mahavidyalaya,
Plot No.- 135 B, Village' Sakhin

Bujurg, Post office- Sikandra,
TehsiUTaluka- Sikandra, Town/City'
Sikandra, Distt.- Kanpur Dehat, Uttar
Pradesh-209 125.

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-3
SCERT,

Utlar
Pradesh

784
NRCAPP.

I 5107

DNS College, Plot No. - 300,
30lMin, Street No. - 0, Village -
Didauli, Post Oflice - Didauli,
Tehsil/Taluka- Amroha, To*n/City -

Amroha, District - Jyotiba Phule

Nagar, State - Unar Pradesh '222244.

D.Er.Ed. 21ears 50 ( I Unit) 252-9

"!:l

785

6

NRCAPP.
154 l6

Shri Kishor Goswami
mahavidhyalaya, Plot No.'2046/1,2
2082/1,3,2081R 2084, Street No.'
Rath Road, Village- KalPahar
Grameen, Post Officc'KalPahar,
Tehsil ffaluka- Kalpahar,, Town
/City-Kalpahar,, District- Mahoba-

210426, State- Uttar Pradcsh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

786

?
NRCAPP.

t5417

Vijayr MahavidhyalaYa, Plot No.'
272, Strcct No. - NA, Village--
Harirampur, Post Oflice' Tochigarh,
Tehsil/Taluka- Iglas, Town/City -

Hariram Pur, District' Aligarh, State

- Uttar Pradcsh .

D.El.Ed. 2 yearc 100 (2 Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

a
787

&

NRCAPP.
r542t

Dirya College of Education, Plot
No.- 51, Village- ShahzadPur, Post

offi ce- Farah, TehsiUTaluka-
Mathura, Town/City- Mathura,
Distt.- Agra-282007, Uttar Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4

rt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

788

I
NRCAPP

t5424

Dr. Bheem Rao Ambedkar Degrec

College, Plot No.- 167,101,465'
Villagc- Jugnideeh, Post office'
Sikandara, TchsiVTaluka' Phoolpur'
Tor+n/City- Allahabad, Disn.'
Allahabad-2 l2 I 09, Unar Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. Add 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-lr
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
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100 (2 Unit) 252-t3
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
15426

lnstitute of Professional Studies
Meerut, Plot No. 356, 358, Street No.
- Kashi, Village - Kashi, Post Oflicc -
Mohiuddinpur, TehsiUTaluka-
Meerut, Town/City - Meerut, District
- Meerut, State - Uttar Pradesh -
250001.

D.El.Ed. 2 years789

D

S S Educational Academy, Plot No. -
260, Street No. - Kheragarh, Village -
Kheragarh, Post OIIice - Kheragarh,
TehsiVTaluka- Kheragarh,
Town/City - Kheragarh, Distriet -

Agra, State - Uttar Pradesh -283121.

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t0
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

190
NRCAPP.

15427

2 years 100 (2 Unit) 2s2-lL
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

791

L
NRCAPP.

t5429

ST ANDREWS COLLEGE OF
EDUCATION, 837, 838, Dauralal
Sardhan4 Dsitt. Meerut, Unat
Pradesh, Pin Code-250221

D.Et Ed.

2 ycarc 100 (2 Unit) 252-t5
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

792

)
NRCAPP.

1s434

RHM College of Higher Education,
Plot No.-1055/761, Street M.-NA,
Village-Siras Khera, Post Oflicc-
Siras Khera, TchsiV Taluka-
Moradabad, Town/City-Moradabad,
District-Moradabad-2,14001, Statc-
Unar Pradesh

D.El.Ed.

D.El.Ed. 2 years s0 (l Unit) 252-2
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

793

Y

NRCAPP.
I 5439

Brajbhushan Singh Mahita
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.- 245112,

24 5 I I 4, Y illage- Badanpur, Post

offi cc- Chitayan, TchsiVTalkuka-
Kishni, Town/City- Mainpuri, Distt.-
Mainpuri, Uttar Pradesh-206302.

2 yeas 50(l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
15451

Ram Chhattar Singh Mahavidyalaya,
Plot No. - 47, Street No. - NA,
Village - Bhagavan Pur, Post Officc -
Mujahani, Tehsit/Taluka- Sulsi Pur,
Torvn/City - Balrampur, District -
Balrampur, State - Uttar Pradesh -
27 t205.

'D.El.Ed.

It
791

135
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Murlidhar Mahavidl'alar r. I'lrrt No -

400140/., Street No. ' 0. \/illage -

Rasulpur, Post Office - irlagona,

TehsiVTaluka- Mathura, Iilrn/Cit1' -

Mathura, District - Mathura, State -

Uttar Pradesh -28 100 l.

SCERT,
Unar

['radesh

136

100 (2 Unit) 252-l2 yearsD.Et.Ed. Add.NRCAPP.
15414

795

252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 50 (l Unit)D.Et.Ed.

Darshan Singh Memorial Degree

College, Plot No.-137, 14 I.142,

Strest No.-0, Village-
Mohammadpur, Post O{fice' Baheri,

TehsiVTaluka-Baheri, Tosn/Cit1'-
Baheri,District-Bareilt'21320 I,
State- Unar Pradesh

796
NRCAPP.

l 5480

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Uni0 252-t2D.El.Ed. 2yearc

Maa Kali Bai Shikshan Sansthan'

Plot No. 851, Stteet No - 0, Village -

Kasimpur, Post Oflice - KasimPur'
TchsiVTaluka- Kheragarh,

Town/City - Kheragarh, District -

Agra, Statc - Uttar Pradesh '283121.

797
NRCAPP.

15481

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) 252-t52 yearsD.EI.Ed.Aakanksha Institute of Teacher

Eiucation-565-Jansath(UP)
NRCAPP.

l 549
798

2s2-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

100 (2 Unit)D.Et.Ed. 2 years

Raghuram College of Education, Plot

No- 132b, Village- Kagarol, Post

oflicc- Kagarol, Tehsi[/Taluka-
Kheragarh, Town/CitY- Kagarol,

Disn.- Agra, Unar Pradesh

799
o

NRCAPP.
I 5496

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) 252-142 yearsD.EI.Ed

Vidya Dcvi Mcmorial College of
Education, Plot No.- 1781179,

Villagc- Meerpur, Post of{'ice-

Serpur, TehsiUTaluka' Behat,

Town/City- ChuttmalPur, Distt.'
Saharanpur, Uttar Pradesh-247662.

800

t
NRCAPP.

15499

252-4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 50 (l Uni0D.El.Ed.

Lakshmi Narayan MahavidYalaYa,

Plot No. - ?98,950, Street No. - 0,
Village - Pakhaipur (Kushmaur), Post

Oflicc - Maim Kushmaur,

TchsiUTaluka- Sadar, To*n/CitY -
Mau, District - Mau, State - Uttar
Pradesh -275 103.

190r
NRCAPP.

l 5502
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806

'l-)

802
NRCAPP.

I 5505

Shiv Narayan College of Education,
Plot No. - 1882, Street No. - 0,
Village - Khirwa Jalalpur, Post
Offrce - Saroorpur, TehsiVTaluka-
Sardhana, Torvn/City - Meerut.
District - Meerut, State - Unar
Pradesh -250341.

D.Er Ed (Addt.) 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

803

l
NRCAPP.

t55ll

J D College, Plot No.- l0l 107,
Village- Ganagali, Post office-
Chhutamalpur, TehsiUTaluka-
Saharanpur, Trvon/City- Saharanpur,
Disn.- Saharanpur, U(ar Pradesh-
247662.

D.Et.Ed. Add. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-'L
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

-Y
NRCAPP.

155 l2

Maa Gulab Kali Bhargava Degree
College, Plot No.- 427 miljumla,
Village- Adhauli, Post o{fice-
Kumiharvan, Tchsil/Taluka-
Manjhanpur, Town/City-
Manjhanpur, Disrt.- Kaushambi-
2 12207, Uttar Pradesh.

D,EI.Ed. 2 ycars I00 (2 Unit) 252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

805

-6
NRCAPP.

155 l7

Krishna Mahavidyalay4 Plot No.-
333, Village- Jamanawala, Post
oflicc- Thakurdwara,'TchsiUTaluka-
Thakurdwara, Disn.- Moradabad,
Uttar Pradesh-24460 l.

D Er.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
15524

Janhit Institute ofEducation and
Information, Plot No. - 38-B, Strect
No. - NA, Village - Knowledge
Park- l, Post Oilicc - Greater Noid4
TehsiUTaluka- Gautam Buddha
Nagar, Town/City - Grcater Noida,
District - Gautam Buddha Nagar,
State - Uttar Pradesh -20 1308.

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-n
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

807

>8
NRCAPP.

r5536

Shri Sharada Mata Prasad Degree
Collegc, Plot No.- 1225, 1226,
Village- Mai K-haragpur, Post office-
tlbarpur, TehsiUTaluka- Lalganj,
Town/City- Azamgartr, Distt. -
Azamgarh, Uttar Pradesh-276202.

D.EI.Ed, 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-ts
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

1.37

i

i

,
L1



SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-2100 (2 Unit)D.El.Ed.

Jatadhar i I\4uhila Mahavidyalaya'
Plot No. - 72, I 12, Street No. - 0,

Village - Marooftrur, Post Ofllce'
N4aroofpur, Tehsil/Taluka-

Sakaldiha, Town/City - Chandauli'

Distnct - Chandauli, State'Uttar
Pradesh-221115.

NRCAPP.
r s538808

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-14100 (2 Uni02 ; earsD.El.Ed.

Khajan Singh Girls Degree College,

Plot No.- 132/2, Village- Kagarol,

Post ofi ice- Kagarol, Tehsil/Taluka'

Khera garh, Town/CitY- Kagarol,

Disn.- Aga, Unar Pradcsh'2831l9

809

o
NRCAPP.

I 5540

SCERT,

IUttar
Pradesh

1<1-tt100 (2 Unit)2 1'earsD.El.Ed.

Madan Mohan Smarak
Mahavidhyalaya, Plot No.- 2008,

Village- Runakta, Post oflice-
Runal(a, Tehsil,/Taluka- Agra Sadar,

Torvn/City- Agra, Disn.- Agra, Unar

Pradesh-

NRCAPP.
r5542810

I

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-1050 ( I Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Babu Durga Rai Mahila
Mahavidyalal'a, Plot No.'762, SEect

No.-?62, Village-Bclau, Post Oflicc'
Belau, Tehsil/Taluka-Lalganj,
Town/Cit).Azamgarh, Distria-
Azamgarh, State-Uttar Pradesh-

276302

NRCAPP.
I 5548i?-E I I

252-1450 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Jagwant Singh Bhadauria Public

School, Plot No. ' 932, Strect No. ' I '
Village - Amaur, Post Oflicc'
Amaur, Tehsi l/Taluka- GhatamPur,

Towr/City - Kanpur Nagar, District -

Kanpur Nagar, State' Uttar Pradesh'

209401.

812
NRCAPP.

I 5549

2s2-r3s0 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Sardar Patel AcademY

Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.- 1004'

Village- Bakothi, Post office'
Bakothi, Tehsil,/Taluka- Billaur,

Tow/City- Bakothi, Distt.' KanPur

Nagar- 209202, Uttar Pradesh.

NRCAPP.
r 5553

813

7 1

$[t1

2 1'ears

lq?6

tv?6

fi+6t

l\?t

1.1?t

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

\nG,I

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
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15559

Shri Ranrdash Mahavidyalaya, plot
No.- 192, Village- Partapur, post
offi ce- Shanuherganj, TehsiVTaluka-
Kishni, Tost/City- Kishni, Dist.-
tr,[ainpuri, Uttar Pradesh-205303.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-13
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

815

L

NRCAPP.
t5560

Anand lr,lahila Mahavidyalaya, plor
No.- 1026, Village- Barserva, post
offi ce- Bahadurpur, TehsiVTaluka-
Lalganj, To*m./City- Azamgarh,
Disn.- Azamgarh, Uttar pradesh-

27620t.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

816

7
NRCAPP.

I 5564

Godrvill Degree Collegc, plot No.-
1352, Street No.- Kirrhat, Village-
Kirthal, Post office- Kirthal,
Tehsil/Taluka- Baraut, Town/City-
Baraut, Distt.- Bagpat, Urtar pradesh-

250617

D.Er Ed. 2 ycars 50 ( I Unit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
15s72

Gyan Skee College ofProfessional
Education, Plot No. - 40, Street No. -
0, Village - Bahsuma, post Offrce -
Mawana Khurd, TehsiUTaluka-
Mawana, Town/City - Meerut,
District - Meerut, Statc - Uttar
Pradesh -250401.

D.EI.Ed. 2 yearc 100 (2 UniQ
252-tt &
252-t5

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

818
NRCAPP.

15573

Jaiprakash Mahavidyalaya, plot No.-
46, 47, Strcet No,-0000000000,
Village-Umraha, Post offi cc-Barain
(Samath), Tehsi l,/Tal uka-Varanasi
Sadar, Town/City-Varanasi, District-
Varanasi, State-Unar Pradesh-
22tN7

D.El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) ', <') _)
SCERT.
Uttar

Pradesh

819

b
NRCAPP-

I 5578

Pt Hukam Singh Education College,
Plot No.- 138,138 & 140, Viltage-
Karab, Post oflice- Karab,
TehsiUTaluka- Mahavan, Distt. -
Mathura, Unar Pradesh-28 t 204.

D.EI.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

820 NRCAPP-
I 5593

Aryan College of Professional
Educational Trust, Plot No.- 148,
1488, 150/5, Village- Khedi Kalan,
Post oflice- Sardhana, Tehsil,/Taluka-
Sardhana, Town/City- Meerut, Disn.-
Meerut-250001 , Utrar Pradesh.

D.Er.Ed. (Addt.) 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradcsh

139
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252-t5
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradeslr

2 years s0 (l Unit)NRCAPP-
15601

Shri Ghanaranr Niranjan
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.-775ll &
795, Street No.-0, Village-Diravati,

Post Oflicc-Diravati, TehsiU Taluka-

Konch, Town/City-Konch Disuict-
Jalaun-285205- Uttar Pradesh

252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Unit)D,EI.Ed

Shri Kripal Singh Dadi

mahavidhalya, Plot No.'363ll, 364/l
366, Street No.-NA, Village-

Nadigaon, Post OIfice-Nadigaon,
Tehsil/Taluka- Konch, Town/City-
Nadigaon, District-Jalaun-285206'
Uttar Pradesh

822
NRCAPP.

l 5606

,J
Pradesh

50 (l Unit) 252-14D.EI.Ed, 2 years

Mata Kusuma Devi College of
Educationa, Plot No.- 94, Village-
Raliabhpur, Post oflice- Shihuka
Abirpur, TchsiUTaluka' Lalganj,
Town/City- Azamgarh, Disn.'
Azamgarh, Uttar Pradesh-276203

823
NRCAPP.

15610

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) 252-il2 yeusD.El.Ed.

Shri Ram Sewak Saxena Memoria'l
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.-173, Street

No.-380, Village-MandePur Jalaun,

Post O{Iicc-Nahili, TchsiUTaluka'
Jalaun, To*n/City-Jalaun, District-
Jalaun, State-Uttar Pradesh-285 I 25

'824
NRCAPP.

15617

I
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

100 (2 Unit) 252-t02 yearsD.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
15625

Mairashtra Institutc of Global
Education, Plot No. - B-170,
Street/Road - Phase-1,

Village/Town/City - Pallavpuram,

Post Office - Modipuram,
TehsiVTaluka - Sardhan4 Town/City
- Meerut, District - Meerut, State'
Unar Pradesh - 2501 10.

825

252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

2 years 100 (2 Unit)D.EI.Ed.

Global Genius College, Plot No.-
552, Village- Sonkh, Post oflice-
Sonkh, TehsiVTaluka' Mathura,
Town/City- Sonkh, Disn.- Mathura,
Uttar Pradesh-281 123

826
NRCAPP.

t5632
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827

Shri Jiledar Singh Smarak Balika
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No.- I 827,
Street No.-NA, Village-sultanpur,
Post Offi ce-Kishni, TehsiVTaluka.
Kishni, Town/City-Mainpuri,
Dis trict-Mainpuri, State-Uttar
Pradesh-205303

D.EI.Ed 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

NRCAPP.
15657

Ch. Pancham Singh Mahavidhyalaya
Jaduvansh Nagar Sakvai
Famrkhabad, Plot No. - 2071 , 2073,
2075, Street No. - Vanpoi, Village -
Sakvai, Post Oflice - Sakvai,
TehsiUTaluka- Sakvai, Town/City -
Fam*habad, District - Fam*habad,
State - Uttar Pradesh - 20965 l.

D.EI Ed, 2 years I00 (2 UniQ 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

829

o

NRCAPP.
l 5666

Chaudhary Hari Ram Mahila
Mahavidyalaya, Plot No. 34 Kha,3l,
Street No. - D Pnoad, Village -
Dulharai Ka Purwa, Post Officc -
Bhagya Nagar, TchsiUTaluka-
Auraiya, Towry'City - Phaphaund,
Disria - Auraiya, Stare - Uttar
Pradcsh - 206247.

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Uhit) 252-6
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

830

)

NRCAPP.
r 5670

Kisan Mahavidyalaya Traing Cenrer,
Plot No.- 207, 387, l2t, Y ittage-
Patel Nagar, Post officc- Kherat
Khurd, Tehsil/Taluka- Bara,
Town/City- Jari Bazar, Disn.-
Allahabad-2 l2 I 06, Unar pradesh.

D.Er.Ed 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-il
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

,
^ 83 IL-

NRCAPP.
t5707

Smt. Omvati Mahavidhyalaya, Kotra,
Jaluan, UP. D.El.Ed. 2 years 50(l Unit) 252-t4

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

832
--3

NRCAPP.
I 5708

Pt Ghnaram hariram
mahavidhyalaya, Orai, Jalaun, Up

D.EI.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-tt
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

833,{
NRCAPP,

r 5709

Pt Parashuram Dwivedi
Mahavidyalaya, Jagmanpur,
Madhugarh, Jalaun, UP

D.El.Ed. 2 yearc 100 (2 Unit) 252-tl
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

741

,
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100 (2 Unit)
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\e?6

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

L42

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Sri Sai lnstitute ofTeacher
Education, Plot Number - 37l2.

Street Nurnber - NA, Village -
Laxman Garhi, Post Office - Khair,

Tehs il/Taluka- Khair, Tou n/City-
Aligarh, District - Aligarh, Pin Code

- 202001, State - Uttar Pradesh

NRCAPP.
2341834

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

I

50 (l Unit) 257-tl2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Surat Singh College ofEducation,
Plot / Khasra Number - 464' Street

Number - KishanPur. Village -
Kishanpur, Post Office - KishanPur

Barai, Tehsil./Taluka - Baraut,

Tosn/City - Baraut, District -
Baghpat, Pin Code -250623

NRCAPP.
268835

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh

T
?.32-t1100 (2 Uni02 yearsD.El.Ed.

Maharana PrataP Degee College,

Khasra NO. l?9, Vill. Magura, Post

- Kathwari, Kararvli, Agra, U .P.'

283 l0l

NRCAPP.
4l t6836

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-t52yearc 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.

Shri Gumani Singh Coltege, Plot

No.- 634, 62812 & 628C' Village-
Agsauli, Post Oflice- Agsauli,
TChsiVTaluka- Sikandra Rao, Dist.-

Mahamaya Nagar, Uttar Pradesh-

204211.

NRCAPP.
4824837

A

752-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

100 (2 Uni02 yearsD.El.Ed.

Om Maa Aadi Shakti KV Institute of
Education, Plot No.- 94, Village -
Inamipur, Post Office - DullahPur,

Tehsil- Jakhania, Dist.- GhaziPur,

Statc- Uttar Pradesh - 275202.:'l

NRCAPP.
4837

252-152 years 100 (2 UniQD.El.Ed.

Akshar Jyoti AcademY, Plot No.-

I 68, Vitlage - Shithauli Khurd, Post

Oflice - Sarai Gudauli, Tehsil-
Mohanlalganj, Dist.- Lucknow,
State- Uttar Pradesh - 000000

NRCAPP.
50s6

839

l"
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

252-142 years 100 (2 Uni0D.El.Ed.NRCAPP.
5217

Rangii Yadav College ofTeacher
Education, Plot No. '482' 483'

Village - Mtakhkhana, Post Offrce '
Saidpur, Tehsil ' SaidPur, Dist' '
Ghazipur, W -233302Ir

840

(

838
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841
NRCAPP.

65 l0

Jaya Prada Institure of Ilducalion,
Plot / Khasra Number -3, ,1, Stree(
Number-Madiyan, Village- tvlad i1,an
Udairaj, Post O(fi ce-Madivan
Udairaj, TehsiUTaluka-Sadar.
Town/City-Rampur, District -
Rampur(JP), State - Uttar [,radesh,
Pin Code -261204

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t1
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

842D

)

NRCAPP.
6701

K.N. Institute of Higher Education,
Plot No.-464, Streer No.-00, Village
- Bhimpura No. l, Post Otllcc-
Bhimpura No. l, TchsiLrTaluka-
Belthra Road, Torm/City- Ballia,
Disrict- Ballia, Pin Code-221716,
I.JP

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50(l UniQ 252-7
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

1

843
NRCAPP-

7497

Mahrishi Parashuram Institute of
higher Education, Plot / Khasra
Number- 1002, Street Number- 1002,
Village- Badanpur, Post Office-
Badanpur, Tehsil/Tatuka- Mainpuri,
Towr/City- Mainpuri, Disrricr-
Mainpuri (JP), State - Uttar Pradesh,
Pin Code - 205119

D.Et.Ed. 2 yeus 50 (l Unit) 243
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

844

)

NRCAPP.
776

Subhash TRipathi Nirmala Tripathi
Girls Degree Collegc, Plot No. 693,
Karwanahi, Villagc-Baliyawa, P.O.-
Bhathahi Kiurd, TEhsil-Kasia, Disn.
Kushinagar, Uttar Pradesh.

D.Et.Ed. 2 ycars 50 (l Unit) 2s2-3
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

F,*

NRCAPP.
7846

Akshita College of Higher Education,
225, Etmadnagar Alipur, Meerut,
U.P.

D.El.Ed. 2 ycus 100 (2 UniQ 252-|
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

846

7
NRCAPP.

7920

Dr. Asha Smriti Mahavidyalaya, Plot
/ Khasra Number - I l7t, Street/Road

- Dewa Road, Village - Goila, post
Oflice - Uptron, TehsiVTaluka-
Balahi Ka Talab, Town/City-
Lucknow, District - Lucknow, Pin
Code -226019, State - Utrar pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 ycars 50(l Unir) 252-9
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

743
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NRCAPP
8030

( irndhi Education Sansthan

Sarendhi, Plot Number- 178

Street /Road- 0, Villge/Town/City'
Sarendhi, Post Oflicc- Sarendhi,

Tehs i l./Taluka- Kheragarh,

1'o*.n/City- K-hcragarh, State' tJP,

District- Agra(JP), Pin Code'

283 l l9
r\t6r

rY 36

\Y

?

71,

T1

Y

r{

1

L44

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-12100 (2 Unit)2 yearsD.Et.Ed.

847

SCERT
Uttar

Pradesh

I
252-ll50 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Clhandrika Singh Smarak Education

College, Plot / Khasra Number -890,
891 , Street Number' Roja Tikri'
Villase- Chandha" Post Oflice -
L]rnef, ur, TehsiVTaluka- Tarab Ganj,

1'orvn/City- Wazirganj, District -
Gonda, State - Uttar Pradesh, Pin

Code -27 ll29

848
NRCAPP.

86,l'7

252-13

!

SCERT,
Unar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit)2 1'earsD.Et.Ed.

Shyam KanhaiYa Rai Balika
MahavidyalaYa, Plot / Khasra

Number- 355, Street Numbcr'NA,
Village- Amoura, Post Officc'
Pandaha, TehsiVTaluka- L:lganj,
Town/CitY: Azamgarh, District -
Azamgarh (UP), State - Uttar

Pradesh, P in Code' 2? 6202

849
)

NRCAPP.
9485

SCERI,
Unar

Pradesh

I
252-1450 ( I Unil)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

District Institute of Education and

Training, Plot/Khasara No''759,

Street Numbcr- Majhw4 Village-

Maihw4 Post Oflicc' lkauna'

Tehsit/Taluka- Ikauna, TowrVCity'
lkauna, Tehsil/Taluka' lkauna'

To*n/City/- Ikauna, District'
Shravasti(UP), Pin Code' 27 I 845'

State- Uttar Pradesh

850
NRCAPP.

96s4

-

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-14100 (2 Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed. Add.

Aprup Shikshan Sansthan, Plot no.

I6KA, I6KHA, I7KA, I7KHA,
l7G, l7GH, Str€et no. NA, Village '
Ahirauli, P.O. - Ayar, Tehsil'Sadar'
Town -Varanasi, District'Varanasi'
221210, Uttu Pradesh.

851

v
NRCAPP.

9718

I
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852

-)
NRCAPP.

9724

Babu Nlusafir Singh BTC
Prashikshan Sansthan, Plot No. 360,
394, Village-Kaithi, Post Oflice-
Gurera, Tehsil,/Taluka-Sakaldeeha,
Tourr,/City-Chandauli, Distt.
Chandauli-232 I 09, State-Urtar
Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-13
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

853

\
NRCAPP.

9745

Yamuna Devi Mahavidyalay, plot
no. 45, Street no. NA, Village -Purq
P.O. -Balua, Tehsil -Sakaldeeha,
To*.n -Chandauli, District -
Chandauli -232109, Uttar Pradesh.

D.El.Ed. Add. 2 years 100 (2 Unit) 252-t3
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

+'
NRCAPP.

9756

Ramakar Singh, Plot No. 498,
Village - Gopalpur, Post Office -
Gopalpur, Tehsil - Mehnagar, Dist. -
Azamgarh W)276204

D.El.Ed. 2 years s0 (l UniQ 252-15
SCERT,

Uftar
Pradesh

855

IL

NRCAPP.
9757

B S S College of Science and ART,
Plot no. 3/1, Street -3l1, Village -
Kuiya Karmer Road, P.O. -Jalaun,
Tehsil - Orai, Torvn -Jalaun, Distsibt
- Jalaun -285001, Uttar Pradesh

D--El.Ed. 2 years 100 (2 Unir) 252-t4
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

856

7
NTCAPP-

9789

Sita Ram Samarpan Mahavidyalaya,
Plot no. I 13, Street no. S H no. 71,
Village -Naraini Rural, P.O. -Naraini,
Tehsil -Naraini, Town- Naraini,
District -Banda-2 10129, Uttar
Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years s0 (l Unit) 252-14
SCERT,

Uttar
Pmdesh

857

-8

NRCAPP.
9801

Sridutt Singh Institute for Teacher
Training, Plot no. 358, Street no. NA,
Village -Jungle Gauri No. 2 Urph
Amahia, P.O. -Jungle Gauri No. 2
Urph Anahia, Tehsil -Chauri
Chaura, Town-Gorakhpur, District -
Gorkakhpur-273202 , Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-8
SCERT,

Uttar
Pndesh

858

el
NRCAPP-

9815

Abdullah Degree College, Plot no.
785, Street -Kakrala, Village
Gabihai, P.O. - Badaun, Tehsil -
Badaun, Tou,n -Badaun, District -
Badaun-2.13601, Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed. 2 years 50 ( I Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,
Utar

Pradesh

\

t45

\

I
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Ess Ess College of Educatiorr, ['ht
no. 134, Street -NA, Village'
Khaspur, P.O. - DaYalbagh, Tehsil

Sadar, Town -Agra, District -Agra-

282005 , Uttar Pradesh

D.El.Ed (Addl.)

146
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252-t52 years 50 (l Unil)NRCAPP.
98168s9

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-142 years 50 (l Unit)D.El.Ed.

Baba Balakdas Girls Degree College

of Science and Management, Plot no.

378KA, Street no. NA, Village -

Rampur Birtihan, P.O. Lama
(Diyra), Tehsil'Jaisinghpur, Town-

Sultanpur, District -SultanPur -

228132, Uttar Pradesh

860
NRCAPP.

9861

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) 252-142 yearsD El.Ed.

Navyug Mahila Shikshan Evant

Prashikshan Mahavidyalay, Plot No.

1051, 1028, Village'RatanPur Bari

Sahijan, Post Oflice' Kunda

Bhairopur, Tehsil - KadiPur, Dist' -

Sultanpur (LIP) 22813 I

NRCAPP.
9875861

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-14100 (2 Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Naqug MahavidYalYa, Plot No. 889

ME & E.T.C., Villdge - RatanPur

Bari Sahijan, Post Oflice - Kunda

Bhairopur, Tehsit ' KadiPur, Dist.

Sultanpur, (LJP) 228131

862

3
NRCAPP.

9876

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
252-1450 (l Unit)2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Ch. Suresh Singh Mahavidhyala' Plot

no. 4201(A4221(A423 420KA422C'
Street -Ratanpur, Village -Ratanpw

Gadhiya, P.O. -Atsu Tehsil -

Auraiya, Town -AuraiYa, District -

Auraiya-206121 , Uttar Pradesh
{"

NRCAPP.
9882

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
100 (2 Unit) 252-152 yearsD.El.Ed.

Umalok College of Education, PIot

No. 862, Viltage- BhatiPura, Post

Office- Bhatipura, Tehsil- Mawana,

Dist.- Meerut, (UP) 250001

NRCAPP.
989'7

864

,

SCERT,
Uttar

Pradesh
50 (l Unit) 252-l2 yearsD.El.Ed.

Maa Mathurni Devi MahavidYalaY,

Plot No. 70.72, 105, Village'
Chandadih, Post Oflice' Chandadih,

Tehsil - Belthararoad, Dist.' Ballia
(w)2217ls

NRCAPP.
9907

865

L
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4.' The institutions shall adhere to the fulfillment of the provisions of the NCTE Regulations,2014 and
ensure the following before commencement of the session:-

(i) The institution shall comply with various other norms and standards prescribed in the NCTE
regulations, as amended from time to time.

(ii) The institution shall make admission only after it obtains affiliation from the examining body in ternrs
of clause 8(10) of the NCTE (Recognition Norms & Procedure) Regulations, 2014.

(iii) The institution shall comply with the condition as laid down in the clause 8(3) of the NCTE
Regulations, 2014 which provided that "An institution which has been recognized by the Council shall
obtain accreditation from an accrediting agency approved by Council within five year of such
recogrition."

(iv) The institution shall ensure that the required number of academic staff for conducting the course is
always in position.

(v) As per the provisions of the NCTE Regulations,20l4 the following norms have been prescribed for
staff/ qualifications/administrative and professional staff/terms and conditions ofservice etc.

NORIVIS AND STANDARDS FOR DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION (D.EL.ED.)
PROGRAMME - Reeardins Staff

5. Staff
5.1 Academic Faculty

For an intake of up two basic units of 50 students each, the Faculty strength shall be 16. The Principal or HOD is
included in the faculty. The distribution offaculty across subject areas may be as under:

l. Principal / HoD One
2. PerspectivesinEducationiFoundationsofEducation Three
3. Science Two
4. Humanities & Social Sciences Trvo
5. Mathematics Two

866

T
NRCAPP.

9908

Swaminath Mahavidyalaya, Plot no.
I08, 109, Street no. NA, Village -

Saharpaliya, P.O. Khadasara, Tehsil -

Sikandepur, Town- Sikanderpur,
District -Ballia - 221717,Uttar
Pradesh

D,EI,Ed 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-l
SCERT,

Unar
Pradesh

867

)
NRCAPP-

9979

DSSA Mahavidyalaya, Plot no.
226Mim253,256Mi, 108, I l0Mi,
236, Street no. Dadanpur, Village -

Dadanpur Ahirauli, P.O. Ariyaso,
Tehsil -Ghosi, Town- Ghosi, District
-Mau - 275105, Uttar Pradesh

D.Et.Ed. 2 years 50 (l Unit) 252-t4
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

\ aes
NRCAPP.

9982

Jayant Dev Dhar Dubey College of
Education, Plot No. 204, Villagc -
Mainapar, Post OIIice - Pali, Theisl-
Sahjanwa, Dist. - Gorakhpur (JP)
273209.

D.EI Ed, 2 years 100 (2 UniQ 252-2
SCERT,

Uttar
Pradesh

1.47
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A.

Note: (i)

( ii)

5.2

B.

Note

5.4

Three
Trvo

One

Ifthe students' strengrh for trvo years is one hundred only, the number offaculty shall be reduced to 8'

t. i*rf,y in speciJised areas and some of the pedagogic courses can be sSared rvith the other teacher

education programmes' 
.rparhino in n flexihle mar lenric expertise available'

Faculty can be utilized for teaching in a flexible manner so as to optlmrze aca(

Qualifications

Principal / HOD
(i) Postgraduate degree in Sciences / Social Sciences / Arts/ Humanities with minimum 55% marks'

andtra.Ea.lM'A(Education)/M.El.,Edwithminimum50Tomarks.
(ii) Five years teaching experience in a Teacher Education Institution.

Desirable : Degree/ Diploma in Educational Administration / Educational Leadership'

perspectives in Education/ Foundation ofEducation; & curriculum and Pedagogy

TeacherEducationinD.El.Ed.shouldhaveMastersDegreeinSocialscience/Humanities/
Sciencd lrratrrv L"ntuage with 50% marks, and M.Ed with 507o Marks or M'A (Education) with

507o marks t";""p, [rwo) positions where the requirement shall be Postgraduate in

philosophy/Sociotojnsyctr;logy with 507o marks and B.El.Ed. or B'Ed' or D'El'Ed' with 50%

marks, or M.PhiV Ph. D in Educationl

Physical Education

iii' rrr..*" degree in physicat Education (M.p.Ed.) with minimum 50%o marks

Visual and Performing Arts

<ij--- f"f*,"o degreein Fine Arts/ Music/ Dance/ Theatre with 507o marks.

Administrative and Professional Staff
(a) Number

(i) UDC/Office SuPerintendent

(ii) Computer Operator-cum Store Keeper

(iii) ComPuter Lab Assistant' 
(BCA/ B'Tech with Computer Science)

(iv) Librarian (With B. Lib)

(b) Qualifications
xi pr.-..ri6.a by State Govemment fuT Administration concerned.

In a composite institution, ifr" prin.ip"t and academic, administrative and technical staff can be shared'

There shall be one Principal, and others may be termed as HoDs'

and non-teaching staff including selection procedure, pay

benefits shall be as per the poticy of the State

6. Languages

7. Fine Arts/Pertbmring Arts

8. Health and PhYsical Education

Terms and Conditions of Service

The terms and conditions of service of teaching

scales, age of superannuation and other

Government/Affili

C.

D.

5.3

One
One

One
One

4. Further, the recognition is subject to fulfilment of all such other requirements as may be prescribed

by other regulatory Uoaiesiit<e UGC, afirliating University/ Body, the State Government etc' as applicable and

complianceoftbefotlowingbytheaffiliatinguoal,st,tucovtandalsotheconcernedrecognisedInstitution:.

(i) The affiliating bodies/State Govt.-shall be required to verify the authenticity of the land &

building oocrr]ments with the required land & built up area as well as appointment of requisite

teaching & non-teaching staff as per provisions of the i\cTE Regulations, 2014 by the concerned

institution before grant of affiliation to an institution'

148
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(ii) The afliliating body slrall ensure that the institution is composite institution as per the definition
of composite institution given in the NCTE Regulation,20l4. If at any stage, it is found that the
institution as not a conrposite institution, the recognition, granted will be treated as withdrarvn
and the sole responsibility of the same will be of the institution. However, in the existing
institutions permitted for additional intake, shall have to ensure that they are to become
composite gradually preferably the academic session 2016-I7.

(iii) The NOC of the afliliating body and staff approval thereof submitted by the institution, if found
fake at ony stage, the recognition, granted will be treated as withdrawn and the sole
responsibility of the same will be of the institution.

5. The institution shall submit to the Regional Committee a Self-Appraisal Report at the end of each academic
year along the statement of annual accounts duly audited by a Chartered Accountant.

6. The institution shall rnaintain & update is Web-site as per provisions of NCTE Regulations and always
display following as mandatory disclosure:-

(i) Copy of the Application Fomr
(ii) Land and Building Particulars
(iii) StaffProfile
(iv) Recognition letter
(u) Information for having fulfilled the norms & standard and other required conditions.

7 . ln case if the land is in the name of the Society/trust, the land is to be transferred within six months in the
name of the institution, failing which action shall be initiated to withdraw the recognition: It shall be essential on the
part of the institution concerned to get the needful done in this regard and intimate about the sam€ to the respective
Regional Committee along with the new land documents within the stipulated time.

8. If the institution contravenes any of the above conditions or the provisions of the NCTE Act, Rules,
Regulations and Orders made or issued there under, the Regional Committee shall withdraw the recognition as under
thelrrovisions of Section l7(l) of the NCTE Act.

9. Further, if the institution is not satisfied with the order, it may prefer an appeal under sections I8 of NCTE
Act, 1993 in the "online mode" available on NCTE's website www.ncte.india.ors within 60 days from the date of this
order. The guidelines for filing appeal may be seen on NCTE's website.

By order

@r. I.K Mansoori)
Regional Director

Encl:- As above

The Manager to Govt. of Indi4
Department of Publications, (Gazette Section)
Civil Lines, Delhi - I l0 054

Coov to:-

\\tbqo

I The Principal, of above institutions
2. The Principal Secrelary, Basic Education,

Government of Uttar Pradesh, IInd Floor, Room

No. 15, Sachiv Bhawan, Secretariat, Lucknow-
226001, Uttar Pradesh

With a request lo ensure compliance o/ lhe lerns &
condilions as laid down above.

3 The Director, State Council Education for With the requesl to e,rsure veracity of the NOC &

L49
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aJtprrtrul o/ tlta stalf issued to the. instituliott tnd olso
cilsur( thut the adnission are .. made Sy 1l1s

institutions ils per the size of unit and intake
nrcntioncd itr lhe recognilion tpermission order and
conrpliance of other lerms and conditiotts as laid
down abovc.

llescarch & Training (SCERT),
Coverrrrnent, JBTC Campus, Nishat
Lucknou'-226007, Uttar Pradesh

Sta'tc
Ganj,,

4. Thc Secretary, Department of School Education and Literacl', Irlinistry Human Resource

Govt. of Shastri New Delhi- I10001

5 The US (Computer), National Hans Bhawan I, Bahadur Shah Zafar
New Delhi- I l0 002.

the sarrre of NRC website.for6.

7 Olfice order file/ Institution file.

Jt: \

I
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